
      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALICOMMERCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22070001 NANOOR CHANDIDAS MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731301BIRBHUMPO: CHANDIDAS NANOOR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070002 PANCHSOWA RABINDRA VIDYAPITH 731240BIRBHUMPO: PANCHSOWA ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070003 PANCHSOWA RABINDRA VIDYAPITH 731240BIRBHUMPO: PANCHSOWA ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070004 BERGRAM PALLI SEVANIKETAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

731236BIRBHUMPO: BERGRAM ,PS: PANRUI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070005 NANOOR CHANDIDAS MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731301BIRBHUMPO: CHANDIDAS NANOOR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070006 ILLAMBAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 731214BIRBHUMPO: ILLAMBAZAR ,PS: ILLAMBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070007 RAMPURHAT JITENDRALAL VIDYABHABAN 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070008 RAMPURHAT JITENDRALAL VIDYABHABAN 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070009 BISHNUPUR RASAMANJARI HIGH SCHOOL 731244BIRBHUMPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070010 PAIKAR HIGH SCHOOL 731221BIRBHUMPO: PAIKAR ,PS: paikar ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070011 NALHATI HARIPRASAD HIGH SCHOOL 731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI T.S. ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070012 CHATRA GANESHLAL HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: CHATRA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070013 KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE HIGHER 
SECONDARY

731219BIRBHUMPO: MURARAI ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070014 KABI NAZRUL COLLEGE HIGHER 
SECONDARY

731219BIRBHUMPO: MURARAI ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22070015 BARHRA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: BARHRA ,PS: KANKARTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070016 BARHRA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: BARHRA ,PS: KANKARTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22070017 SURI BENIMADHAB INSTITUTION 731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070018 SURI BENIMADHAB INSTITUTION 731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070019 ITAGORIA HAZI MAMTAZ HOSSAIN 
MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA

731103BIRBHUMPO: ITAGORIA ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070020 NAGARI SUDHANSHU BADANI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

731126BIRBHUMPO: NAGARI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070021 ABINASHPUR SRIRAM HIGH SCHOOL 731121BIRBHUMPO: ABINASHPUR ,PS: PANRUI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070022 SAINTHIA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SAINTHIA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070023 NAKRACONDA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: NAKRACONDA ,PS: lokepur ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070024 NAKRACONDA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: NAKRACONDA ,PS: lokepur ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070025 SHYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712401HOOGHLYPO: PARSHYAMPUR ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070026 JANGALPARA BAGALA CHARAN KUNDU 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

712401HOOGHLYPO: JANGALPARA ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070027 BHANGAMORA NUTANGRAM K.N.C.M. 
INSTITUTION

712410HOOGHLYPO: BHANGAMORA ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070028 GHOSHPUR UNION NETAJI VIDYAPIT 712613HOOGHLYPO: GHOSHPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070029 NATIBPUR BHUDEB VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 712416HOOGHLYPO: NATIBPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070030 NATIBPUR BHUDEB VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 712416HOOGHLYPO: NATIBPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070031 MAYAL K.C. ROY INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: MAYAL BANDIPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB 
DIVISION: ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070032 NANDANPUR RUPCHAND ACADEMY 712417HOOGHLYPO: NANDANPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION
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 22070033 JOYRAMPUR PANCHANAN CHAKRABORTTY 
VIDYAPITH

712406HOOGHLYPO: ROUTHKHANA ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070034 BALI HIGH SCHOOL 712616HOOGHLYPO: BALIDEWANGANJ ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070035 BARODONGAL R.N. INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: BARADONGAL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070036 GOURHATI HARADAS INSTITUTION 712613HOOGHLYPO: GOURHATI ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070037 RAMNAGAR ABINASH HIGH SCHOOL 712616HOOGHLYPO: RAMNAGAR MOBARAKPUR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070038 KESHABPUR MAHENDRA INSTITUTION 712413HOOGHLYPO: KESHABPUR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070039 TIROL HIGH SCHOOL 712602HOOGHLYPO: TIROL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070040 TIROL HIGH SCHOOL 712602HOOGHLYPO: TIROL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22070041 BAIJNATH SHAW COLLEGE 712407HOOGHLYPO: KAMARKUNDU ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070042 NALIKUL DESHBANDHU BANI MANDIR 712407HOOGHLYPO: NALIKUL ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070043 TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070044 DIGRA MALLICKHATI DESHBANDHU 
VIDYAPITH

712124HOOGHLYPO: SARADAPALLY ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070045 DWARHATTA RAJESWARI INSTITUTION 712403HOOGHLYPO: DWARHATTA ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070046 TELINIPARA BHADRESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 712124HOOGHLYPO: BHADRESWAR ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070047 TELINIPARA BHADRESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 712124HOOGHLYPO: BHADRESWAR ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070048 ANANDANAGAR A.C. ROY HIGH SCHOOL 712409HOOGHLYPO: ANANDANAGAR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22070049 ANANDANAGAR A.C. ROY HIGH SCHOOL 712409HOOGHLYPO: ANANDANAGAR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070050 HARISHNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 712409HOOGHLYPO: HARISHNAGAR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070051 RABINDRA SMRITI VIDYANIKETAN 712221HOOGHLYPO: ANGUS ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070052 CHAMPDANI NIBARAN MUKHOPADHYAY 
VIDYAMANDIR

712222HOOGHLYPO: BAIDYABATI ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070053 CHAMPDANI NIBARAN MUKHOPADHYAY 
VIDYAMANDIR

712222HOOGHLYPO: BAIDYABATI ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070054 HARIPAL GURUDAYAL INSTITUTION 712405HOOGHLYPO: KHAMARCHANDI ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070055 HARIPAL GURUDAYAL INSTITUTION 712405HOOGHLYPO: KHAMARCHANDI ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070056 BAIJNATH SHAW COLLEGE 712407HOOGHLYPO: KAMARKUNDU ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070057 BELMURI UNION INSTITUTION 712302HOOGHLYPO: BELMURI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070058 BELMURI UNION INSTITUTION 712302HOOGHLYPO: BELMURI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070059 GURAP RAMANIKANTA INSTITUTION 712303HOOGHLYPO: GURAP ,PS: GURAP ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070060 GURAP RAMANIKANTA INSTITUTION 712303HOOGHLYPO: GURAP ,PS: GURAP ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070061 GUPTIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 712512HOOGHLYPO: GUPTIPARA ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070062 BHANDERHATI B.M. INSTITUTION 712301HOOGHLYPO: BHANDERHATI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070063 BANDEL VIDYAMANDIR 712123HOOGHLYPO: BANDEL ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070064 SARAT CHANDRA MEMORIAL HS 
INSTITUTION

712148HOOGHLYPO: POLBA ,PS: POLBA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION
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 22070065 BANSBERIA MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 712503HOOGHLYPO: TRIBENI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070066 BANSBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 712502HOOGHLYPO: BANSBERIA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070067 BALAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 712501HOOGHLYPO: BALAGARH ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070068 PANDUA SASIBHUSAN SAHA HIGH 
SCHOOL

712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070069 PANDUA SASIBHUSAN SAHA HIGH 
SCHOOL

712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070070 BAGATI RAMGOPAL GHOSH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712148HOOGHLYPO: MOGRA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070071 CHANDRAHATI DILIP KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

712504HOOGHLYPO: CHANDRAHATI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070072 BANSBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 712502HOOGHLYPO: BANSBERIA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070073 SERAMPORE UNION INSTITUTION 712201HOOGHLYPO: SERAMPORE ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070074 SERAMPORE HIGH SCHOOL 712201HOOGHLYPO: SERAMPORE ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070075 NABAGRAM VIDYAPITH 712246HOOGHLYPO: NABAGRAM ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070076 DANKUNI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYASRAM 712311HOOGHLYPO: DANKUNI ,PS: DANKUNI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070077 AKUNI B G BIHARILAL INSTITUTION 712701HOOGHLYPO: AKUNI ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070078 DAKSHINDIHI HIGH SCHOOL 712706HOOGHLYPO: DAKSHINDIHI ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070079 UTTARPARA AMARENDRA VIDYAPITH 712258HOOGHLYPO: UTTARPARA ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070080 BHADRAKALI HIGH SCHOOL 712232HOOGHLYPO: BHADRAKALI ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

Page 5 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALICOMMERCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22070081 JANGIPARA DWARAKANATH HIGH SCHOOL 712404HOOGHLYPO: JANGIPARA ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070082 BEGAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712306HOOGHLYPO: BEGAMPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070083 JANGIPARA DWARAKANATH HIGH SCHOOL 712404HOOGHLYPO: JANGIPARA ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070084 ASANSOL JOHARMULL JALAN 
INSTITUTION

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070085 GOURANGDI RAMKINKAR SAIBALINI 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

713315PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PANURIA ,PS: BARABANI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070086 RANIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070087 SUBHASPALLI BIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070088 SANTINAGAR VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070089 SUBHASPALLI BIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070090 DHADKA NARAYAN CHANDRA LAHIRI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO:  DAKHIN DHADKA ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070091 BARAKAR SREE MARWARI VIDYALAYA 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070092 HIRAPUR MANIK CHAND THAKUR 
INSTITUTION

713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070093 SANTINAGAR VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070094 DURGAPUR TARAKNATH HIGH SCHOOL 713201PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKE OVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070095 MANKAR HIGH SCHOOL 713144PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: MANKAR ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070096 SAMUDRAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 713519PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAMUDRAGARH ,PS: NADANGHAT THANA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION
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 22070097 PARULIA KULAKAMINI HIGH SCHOOL 713513PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PARULIA ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22070098 SUSUNIA RANIBALA VIDYAMANDIR 713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SUSUNIA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22070099 SIMLON A.K. VIDYAMANDIR 713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SIMLON ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22070100 DHATRIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DHATRIGRAM ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22070101 KALNA MAHISMARDINI INSTITUTION 713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22070102 JAMNA HIGH SCHOOL 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMNA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22070103 DAINHAT HIGH SCHOOL 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DAINHAT ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22070104 MEJHIARY SCS HIGH SCHOOL 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PANJOA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22070105 CHANDRAPUR CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHANDRAPUR ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22070106 KATWA SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22070107 GUSHKARA PURNANANDA PUBLIC 
INSTITUTION

713128PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GUSKARA ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070108 SADYA HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SADYA ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070109 BHATAR MADHAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHATAR ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070110 BARA BAINAN UNION SAMABAYA KRISHI 
SAMITY SIKSHANIKETAN

713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARABAINAN ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070111 BARA BAINAN UNION SAMABAYA KRISHI 
SAMITY SIKSHANIKETAN

713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARABAINAN ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070112 RAINA SWAMI BHOLANANDA VIDYAYATAN 713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAINA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22070113 SEHARA BAZAR CHANDRA KUMAR 
INSTITUTION

713423PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SEHARA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070114 PARBATPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PARBATPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070115 CHAKSHANJADI GOLAM MOHAMMAD 
INSTITUTION

713124PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHAKSHANJADI ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070116 JAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMALPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070117 JAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMALPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070118 RASULPUR BHUBANMOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 713151PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RASULPUR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070119 KUCHUT PRIYAGOPAL CHOWDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUCHUT ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070120 GANTAR B.M. HIGH SCHOOL 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GANTAR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070121 SATGACHIA SRIDHARPUR ABINASH 
INSTITUTION

713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HAT SRIDHARPUR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070122 GUSHKARA PURNANANDA PUBLIC 
INSTITUTION

713128PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GUSKARA ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070123 JAMTARA HIGH SCHOOL 713171PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SUATA ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070124 BURDWAN TOWN SCHOOL 713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070125 PAHARHATI GOLAPMONI HIGH SCHOOL 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PAHARHATI ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070126 PAHARHATI GOLAPMONI HIGH SCHOOL 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PAHARHATI ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070127 BARABISHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736207ALIPURDUARPO: BAROBISHA ,PS: KUMARGRAMDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070128 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22070129 KAMAKSHYAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070130 KAMAKSHYAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070131 CHOUDHURIHAT VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

736166COOCHBEHARPO: CHOWDHURIHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070132 CHOUDHURIHAT VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

736166COOCHBEHARPO: CHOWDHURIHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070133 MATHABHANGA VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

736146COOCHBEHARPO: MATHABHANGA ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070134 MARUGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 736156COOCHBEHARPO: MARUGANJ ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070135 TUFANGANJ NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ NEW TOWN ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070136 HILI RAMANATH HIGH SCHOOL 733126DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HILI ,PS: HILI ,SUB DIVISION: BALURGHAT 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070137 KUMARGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUMARGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070138 KUMARGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUMARGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070139 NADIPAR NARESH CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

733102DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHAKVRIGU ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070140 BALURGHAT KHADIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070141 HILI RAMANATH HIGH SCHOOL 733126DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HILI ,PS: HILI ,SUB DIVISION: BALURGHAT 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070142 TAPAN HIGH SCHOOL 733127DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAPAN ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070143 TAPAN HIGH SCHOOL 733127DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAPAN ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070144 BALURGHAT KHADIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22070145 BALURGHAT LOLIT MOHAN ADARSHA 
UCCHA VIDYALAYA

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070146 HARIRAMPUR ASDM HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070147 KUSHMANDI HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUSHAMNDI ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070148 FANINDRA DEB INSTITUTION 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI HO ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070149 OODLABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 735222JALPAIGURIPO: MANABARI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070150 MALADARSHA VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 735221JALPAIGURIPO: MAL ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070151 LATAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 735219JALPAIGURIPO: LATAGURI ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070152 MAYNAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070153 RATUA HIGH SCHOOL 732205MALDAPO: RATUA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070154 BHALUKA R.M.M. VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 732125MALDAPO: BHALUKA BAZAR ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070155 HARISHCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR 
,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070156 OLDMALDA KC HIGH SCHOOL 732128MALDAPO: OLD MALDA ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070157 MALDA TOWN SCHOOL 732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070158 MALDA UMESH CHANDRA BASTUHARA 
VIDYALAYA

732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070159 SAGARDIGHI S. N. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742226MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARDIGHI ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070160 CHHABGHATI KHUDIRAM DAS VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

742201MURSHIDABADPO: CHHABGHATI ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22070161 SAGARDIGHI S. N. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742226MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARDIGHI ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070162 JANGIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742213MURSHIDABADPO: JANGIPUR ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070163 KANCHANTALA J.D.J. INSTITUTION 742202MURSHIDABADPO: DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070164 PANCHGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742184MURSHIDABADPO: PANCHGRAM ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070165 LALGOLA MAHESH NARAYAN ACADEMY 742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070166 LALBAGH SINGHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742149MURSHIDABADPO: MURSHIDABAD ,PS: MURSHIDABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070167 PANCHGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742184MURSHIDABADPO: PANCHGRAM ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070168 LALGOLA MAHESH NARAYAN ACADEMY 742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070169 CHAK ISLAMPUR SRIKRISHNA 
CHAMPALAL MAHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL

742304MURSHIDABADPO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070170 BHAGOBANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL 742135MURSHIDABADPO: BHAGWANGOLA ,PS: BHAGWANGOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070171 SAIDABAD MANINDRA CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070172 SAIDABAD MANINDRA CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070173 KHAGRA GURUDAS TARASUNDARI 
INSTITUTION

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070174 SAGARPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742306MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070175 SAGARPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742306MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070176 BELDANGA COSSIMBAZAR RAJ GOBINDA 
SUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: BELDANGA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22070177 BELDANGA COSSIMBAZAR RAJ GOBINDA 
SUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: BELDANGA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070178 SAGARPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742306MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070179 GORABAZAR ISWAR CHANDRA 
INSTITUTION

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070180 JITPUR PAUL INSTITUTION 742121MURSHIDABADPO: JITPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070181 BHAGIRATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742406MURSHIDABADPO: BHAGIRATHPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070182 BHAGIRATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742406MURSHIDABADPO: BHAGIRATHPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070183 RUKANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742166MURSHIDABADPO: RUKANPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070184 RUKANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742166MURSHIDABADPO: RUKANPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070185 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070186 SILIGURI NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070187 BAGDOGRA CHITTRANJAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070188 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070189 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070190 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070191 KHORIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070192 KHORIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22070193 PHANSIDEWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070194 PHANSIDEWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070195 DALKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070196 DALKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070197 ITAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ITAHAR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070198 RAMPUR INDIRA UCHCHA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: LOHANDA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070199 KARNAJORA HIGH SCHOOL 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARNAJORA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070200 KASHIBATI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIPUR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070201 RAIGANJ CORONATION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070202 RAIGANJ CORONATION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070203 SUDARSANPUR DWARIKA PRASAD UCHCHA 
VIDYACHAKRA

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070204 HEMTABAD ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: HEMTABAD ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070205 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070206 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070207 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070208 BALLY NISCHINDA CHITTARANJAN 
VIDYALAYA

711227HOWRAHPO: GHOSHPARA ,PS: NISCHINDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070209 HOWRAH AKSHAYA SIKSHAYATAN 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070210 HOWRAH AKSHAYA SIKSHAYATAN 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070211 SANTRAGACHI KEDARNATH INSTITUTE 711104HOWRAHPO: SANTRAGACHI ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070212 BUXARAH HIGH SCHOOL 711110HOWRAHPO: BAKSARA ,PS: A J C BOSE B GARDEN ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070213 SHIBPUR DINOBANDHU INSTITUE MAIN 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070214 SHIBPUR DINOBANDHU INSTITUE MAIN 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070215 SIBPUR SRIMAT SWAMI PRAJNANANDA 
SARASWATI VIDYALAYA

711103HOWRAHPO: B GARDEN ,PS: A J C BOSE B GARDEN ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070216 SHIBPUR JASODA MOYEE VIDYALAYA 711103HOWRAHPO: B GARDEN ,PS: AJC BOSE BOTANIC GARDEN 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070217 SALKIA ANGLO SANSKRIT HIGH SCHOOL 711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070218 SALKIA A S HIGH SCHOOL 711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070219 BAJE SIBPUR BUTTOKRISTO PAUL"S 
INSTITUTION

711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070220 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070221 JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL 711112HOWRAHPO: GIP COLONY ,PS: JAGACHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070222 MAJU RAM NARAYAN BASU HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

711414HOWRAHPO: MAJU ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070223 BARGACHIA UNION PRIYANATH 
PATHSALA

711404HOWRAHPO: BARGACHIA ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070224 BALUHATI HIGH  SCHOOL 711405HOWRAHPO: BALUHATI ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070225 BANTRA PUBLIC LIBRARY 
SIKSHANIKETAN FOR BOYS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711101HOWRAHPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: BANTRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070226 RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA 711310HOWRAHPO: RAGHUDEVBATI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070227 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070228 HEMNAGAR HEMCHANDRA SMRITI 
VIDYAMANDIR

711108HOWRAHPO: NETAJIGARH ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070229 BHATTANAGAR KULAKAMINI 
VIDYAMANDIR

711203HOWRAHPO: BHATTANAGAR ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070230 BALLY JORA ASWATTHATALA VIDYALAYA 711201HOWRAHPO: BALLY ,PS: BALLY ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070231 KOLORAH HIGH SCHOOL 711411HOWRAHPO: KOLORAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070232 JHAPORDAH DUKE INSTITUTION 711405HOWRAHPO: DAKSHIN JHAPORDAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070233 BARGACHIA UNION PRIYANATH 
PATHSALA

711404HOWRAHPO: BARGACHIA ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070234 ASHANDA ADARSHA SIKSHASADAN 712408HOWRAHPO: DEHIBHURSUT ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070235 BARAMAHARA JATINDRA VIDYAPITH 711401HOWRAHPO: BARAMAHARA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070236 RASHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: rashpur ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070237 UDANG HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: UDANG ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070238 SHYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070239 KOLIA AMIR ALI HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: NABAGRAM SIKIPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070240 KOLIA AMIR ALI HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: NABAGRAM SIKIPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070241 SRIKRISHNAPUR CHITTARANJAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

711306HOWRAHPO: KULGACHIA ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070242 BHATORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BHATORA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070243 BHATORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BHATORA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070244 NARIT NYAYARATNA INSTITUTION 711413HOWRAHPO: NARIT ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070245 ULUBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: ULUBERIA ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070246 JAGATPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 711316HOWRAHPO: BRINDABONPUR ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070247 JAGATPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 711316HOWRAHPO: BRINDABONPUR ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070248 SHYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070249 BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BAGNAN ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070250 DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: MANKUR ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070251 DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: MANKUR ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070252 TENPUR NABASAN ANANTARAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: BAGNAN ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070253 JOYPUR PHAKIRDAS INSTITUTION 711401HOWRAHPO: JOYPUR FAKIRDAS ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070254 KHILA GOPIMOHAN SIKSHA SADAN 711410HOWRAHPO: GOURANGACHAK ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070255 MUKUL BOSE MEMORIAL INSTITUTION 700047KOLKATAPO: NAKTALA ,PS: NETAJI NAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070256 NETAJI NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070257 GANDHI COLONY MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: JADAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070258 GANDHI COLONY MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: JADAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070259 SARADA PRASAD INSTITUTION 700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070260 SARADA PRASAD INSTITUTION 700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070261 MURARIPUKUR GOVT SPONSORED HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070262 MURARIPUKUR GOVT SPONSORED HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070263 SARAT CHANDRA SUR INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

700015KOLKATAPO: TANGRA ,PS: EANTALLY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070264 SANAT ROY CHOWDHURY INSTITUTION 700046KOLKATAPO: GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD ,PS: TANGRA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070265 KALIGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: KALIGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070266 KALIGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: KALIGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070267 THE ORIENTAL SEMINARY 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: JORABAGAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070268 SHYAMBAZAR A. V. SCHOOL 700005KOLKATAPO: HATKHOLA ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070269 GARDENREACH NUT BIHARI DAS BOYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070270 GARDENREACH NUT BIHARI DAS BOYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070271 SAHAPUR MATHURANATH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700053KOLKATAPO: NEWALIPORE ,PS: BEHALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070272 SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH 700038KOLKATAPO: SAHAPUR ,PS: NEW ALIPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070273 SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH 700038KOLKATAPO: SAHAPUR ,PS: NEW ALIPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070274 SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700061KOLKATAPO: SARSUNA ,PS: SARSUNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070275 SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700061KOLKATAPO: SARSUNA ,PS: SARSUNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070276 BEHALA PARNASREE BIDYAMANDIR 700060KOLKATAPO: PARNASHREE PALLY ,PS: PARNASHREE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070277 BAIDYA PARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700008KOLKATAPO: BARISHA ,PS: HARIDEVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070278 CHETLA BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 700027KOLKATAPO: ALIPORE ,PS: Chetla ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070279 SAILENDRA SIRCAR VIDYALAYA GOVT 
SPON

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070280 BANI BHABAN HIGH SCHOOL 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJI NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070281 SANAT ROY CHOWDHURY INSTITUTION 700046KOLKATAPO: GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD ,PS: TANGRA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070282 BAGHBAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 700003KOLKATAPO: BAGHBAZAR ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070283 BARISHA SASHIBHUSAN JANAKALYAN 
VIDYAPITH

700008KOLKATAPO: BARISHA ,PS: THAKURPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070284 KUMAR ASHUTOSH INSTITUTION MAIN 
BOYS

700030KOLKATAPO: GHUGHUDANGA ,PS: SINTHEE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070285 DUM DUM KUMAR ASHUTOSH 
INSTITUTION (DUM DUM BR.)

700030KOLKATAPO: GHU GHU DANGA ,PS: SINTHEE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070286 DUM DUM KUMAR ASHUTOSH 
INSTITUTION (DUM DUM BR.)

700030KOLKATAPO: GHU GHU DANGA ,PS: SINTHEE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070287 BELGACHIA MONOHAR ACADEMY 700037KOLKATAPO: BELGACHIA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070288 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070289 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070290 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070291 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070292 BELIAGHATA DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL 
(MAIN)

700010KOLKATAPO: BELEGHATA ,PS: BELEGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070293 TALTALA HIGH SCHOOL 700014KOLKATAPO: TALTALA ,PS: TALTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070294 MITRA INSTITUTION MAIN 700009KOLKATAPO: RAMMOHAN ROY SARANI ,PS: AMHERST STREET 
,SUB DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070295 MITRA INSTITUTION MAIN 700009KOLKATAPO: RAMMOHAN ROY SARANI ,PS: AMHERST STREET 
,SUB DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070296 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070297 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070298 GOVT.SPON. MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL 
FOR BOYS TAKI HOUSE

700009KOLKATAPO: AMHERST STREET ,PS: NARKELDANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070299 BANGABASI COLLEGE SCHOOL 700012KOLKATAPO: BOWBAZAR ,PS: MUCHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070300 BANGABASI COLLEGE SCHOOL 700012KOLKATAPO: BOWBAZAR ,PS: MUCHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070301 TILJALA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700039KOLKATAPO: TILJALA ,PS: TILJALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070302 TILJALA BRAJANATH VIDYAPITH 700039KOLKATAPO: TILJALA ,PS: TILJALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070303 MODERN SCHOOL 700017KOLKATAPO: CIRCUS AVENUE ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070304 THE KIDDEPORE ACADEMY 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070305 THE KIDDEPORE ACADEMY 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070306 SOUTH SUBURBAN SCHOOL MAIN 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070307 SOUTH SUBURBAN SCHOOL MAIN 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070308 MITRA INSTITUTION BHAWANIPUR 
BRANCH

700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070309 KALIDHAN INSTITUTION 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: TOLLYGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070310 KALIDHAN INSTITUTION 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: TOLLYGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070311 SIR NRIPENDRA NATH INSTITUTION 700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: REGENT PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070312 DHAKURIA RAM CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 700031KOLKATAPO: DHAKURIA ,PS: LAKE PS ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070313 NAKTALA HIGH SCHOOL 700047KOLKATAPO: NAKTALA ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070314 RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RANGABELIA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070315 FULMALANCHA HRITU BHAKAT HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FULMALANCHA ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070316 CANNING DAVID SASSOON HIGH SCHOOL 743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CANNING TOWN ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070317 FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743513SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FATEPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070318 FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743513SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FATEPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070319 GOBINDAPUR KALICHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOANARA GOBINDAPUR ,PS: RAM NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070320 KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743351SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KULPI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070321 FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743513SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FATEPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070322 MATHURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MATHURAPUR ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070323 MATHURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MATHURAPUR ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070324 KHANRAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHARI ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070325 SRICHANDA M.N. MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BOINCHBERIA ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070326 KALARCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SIDDHESWARPUR ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070327 DHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DHOLA HAT ,PS: DHOLA HAT PS ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070328 PATHARPRATIMA ANANDALAL ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATHARPRATIMA ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070329 PATHARPRATIMA ANANDALAL ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATHARPRATIMA ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070330 DAKSHIN MAHENDRAPUR S. B. HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOGINDRAPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070331 DAKSHIN MAHENDRAPUR S. B. HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOGINDRAPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070332 SUNDARBAN ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070333 SUNDARBAN ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070334 MADHAB NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHABNAGAR ,PS: HARDWOOD POINT COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070335 MADHAB NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHABNAGAR ,PS: HARDWOOD POINT COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070336 BAKHRAHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743377SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAKHRAHAT ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070337 RASAPUNJA PRANKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700104SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RASAPUNJA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070338 BRATACHARIGRAM BRATACHARI 
VIDYASRAM (H.S.)

700104SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOKA ,PS: THAKURPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070339 BAWALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAWALI ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070340 GARIA BARADA PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700084SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GARIA ,PS: NARENDRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070341 BODRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BODRA ,PS: BHANGORE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070342 BHANGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHANGAR ,PS: BHANGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070343 BARUIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700144SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070344 BARUIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700144SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070345 BHANGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHANGAR ,PS: BHANGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070346 POLERHAT HIGH SCHOOL 700135SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: POLERHAT ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070347 BURUL HIGH SCHOOL 743318SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BURUL ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070348 BAHARU HIGH SCHOOL 743372SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAHARU ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070349 SANTOSHPUR GOVT. COLONY NETAJI 
SUBHAS VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700142SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SANTOSHPUR MAHESHTALA ,PS: MAHESHTALA 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070350 AKRA SAKTIGAR RABINDRA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700018SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARTALA ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070351 KAMRABAD UCHCHA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 700150SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONARPUR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070352 AMARKANAN DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA 722133BANKURAPO: AMARKANAN ,PS: GANGAJALGHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22070353 BELIATORE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722203BANKURAPO: BELIATORE ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22070354 KUCHIAKOL RADHABALLAV INSTITUTION 722122BANKURAPO: DIGPAR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070355 RAJAGRAM SASHIBHUSAN RAHA 
INSTITUTION

722122BANKURAPO: RAHAGRAM ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070356 INDAS HIGH SCHOOL 722205BANKURAPO: INDAS ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070357 KOTALPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722141BANKURAPO: KOTULPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070358 SONAMUKHI B.J. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722207BANKURAPO: SONAMUKHI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070359 BISHNUPUR KRITIBAS MUKHERJEE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070360 BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070361 JOYPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722138BANKURAPO: JOYPUR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070362 BANKADAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722164BANKURAPO: BANKADAHA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070363 RAJAGRAM SASHIBHUSAN RAHA 
INSTITUTION

722122BANKURAPO: RAHAGRAM ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070364 BANKADAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722164BANKURAPO: BANKADAHA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070365 RANIBANDH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722148BANKURAPO: RANIBANDH ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22070366 NAYAGRAM BANI BIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721159JHARGRAMPO: NAYAGRAM ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22070367 MANIKPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721513JHARGRAMPO: MANIKPARA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22070368 NAYABASAN JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721506JHARGRAMPO: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22070369 LALGARH RAMKRISHNA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

721516JHARGRAMPO: LALGARH ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22070370 JHARGRAM KUMUD KUMARI INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

721507JHARGRAMPO: JHARGRAM ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22070371 NAYAGRAM BANI BIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721159JHARGRAMPO: NAYAGRAM ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22070372 IRHPALA KRISHNA MOHAN INSTITUTION 721222PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: IRHPALA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070373 CHAIPAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721148PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAIPAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070374 RAJNAGAR UNION HIGH SCHOOL 721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHETUA RAJNAGAR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070375 CHANDRAKONA JIRAT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHANDRAKONA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070376 CHANDRAKONA JIRAT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHANDRAKONA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070377 KHIRPAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHIRPAI ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070378 CHAIPAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721148PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAIPAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070379 GOURA SONAMUI K. B. A. 
SIKSHAYATAN

721146PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOURA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22070380 KHUKURDAHA ISWAR CHANDRA MAJI 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

721641PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHUKURDAHA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070381 RAMJIBANPUR BABULAL INSTITUTION 721242PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMJIBANPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070382 IRHPALA KRISHNA MOHAN INSTITUTION 721222PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: IRHPALA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070383 NATUK VIVEKANANDA BIDYAMANDIR 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NATUK ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION
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 22070384 NATUK VIVEKANANDA BIDYAMANDIR 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NATUK ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22070385 RATHIPUR BARADA BANIPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RATHIPUR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22070386 MOHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MOHANPUR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070387 JALCHAK NATESWARI NETAJI 
VIDYAYATAN (H.S.)

721155PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JALCHAK ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070388 DEBRA UCHCHATARA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA

721124PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKSHYAMPUR ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070389 MADPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070390 BALICHAK BHAJAHARI INSTITUTION 721124PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALICHAK ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070391 GOLGRAM RAI BAHADUR BISSESSURLAL 
MOTILAL HALWASIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721136PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOLGRAM ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070392 SABANG SARADAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SABANG ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070393 DASAGRAM SATISH CHANDRA SARBARTHA 
SADHAK SIKSHASADAN (H.S.)

721467PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DASAGRAM ,PS: SABONG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070394 BHADRAKALI GANDHI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHADRAKALI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070395 BHADRAKALI GANDHI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHADRAKALI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070396 BELDA GANGADHAR ACADEMY (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070397 BARAMOHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHAKURDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070398 BARAMOHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHAKURDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22070399 KHAJRA SATISH CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUSHGERIA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070400 KHARGAPUR ATULMONY POLYTECHNIC 
HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)

721304PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NIMPURA ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22070401 BANERJEEDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMLAGORA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070402 NETAJINAGAR SRIPATI SIKSHASADAN 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANDHIPUR ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070403 GOUTAM SMRITI SATPATI BINAPANI 
VIDYAMANDIR

721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATPATI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070404 SALBONI HIGH SCHOOL 721147PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SALBONI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070405 NETAJINAGAR SRIPATI SIKSHASADAN 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANDHIPUR ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070406 PAKURIA CHINTAMONI ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH

721126PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAKURIA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22070407 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22070408 GOBRA INDRANARAYAN KSHETRAMOHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOBRA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22070409 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22070410 SATMILE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATMILE ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22070411 CONTAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22070412 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22070413 CONTAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22070414 MUGBERIA GANGADHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHUPATINAGAR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22070415 EGRA JHATULAL HIGH SCHOOL 721429PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: EGRA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070416 PANIPARUL MUKTESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANIPARUL ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070417 BALIGHAI FAKIR DAS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALIGHAI ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070418 EGRA JHATULAL HIGH SCHOOL 721429PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: EGRA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070419 PANIPARUL MUKTESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANIPARUL ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070420 BASUDEBPUR HARIPRIYA INSTITUTION 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BASUDEBPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070421 BASUDEBPUR HARIPRIYA INSTITUTION 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BASUDEBPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22070422 ASADTALA BINOD VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASADTALA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22070423 KHODAMBARI UNION B P H S SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHODAMBARI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22070424 CHAKDWIPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKDWIPA ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22070425 CHAKDWIPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKDWIPA ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22070426 KHANCHI GUNADHAR ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721643PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANCHI ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070427 HANSCHARA MRITYUNJOY DHANANJOY 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721625PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HANSCHARA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070428 HANSCHARA MRITYUNJOY DHANANJOY 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721625PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HANSCHARA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070429 SRIRAMPUR AGRICULTURAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721651PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SRIRAMPUR MIDNAPUR ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070430 KRISHNAGANJ KRISHISILPA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

721137PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HOGLA ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION
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 22070431 DEMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721172PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEMARIHAT ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070432 PANSKURA BRADLEY BIRT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANSKURA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070433 SHYAMSUNDARPUR PATNA HIGH SCHOOL 721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHYAMSUNDARPURPATNA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070434 GHOSHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721131PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22070435 BAISHNABCHAK MAHESH CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721158PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAISHNABCHAK ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070436 CHANGRACHAK JAGADISH SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHANGRACHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070437 SRIRAMPUR AGRICULTURAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721651PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SRIRAMPUR MIDNAPUR ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070438 BAISHNABCHAK MAHESH CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721158PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAISHNABCHAK ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22070439 MANBAZAR RADHAMADHAB INSTITUTION 723131PURULIAPO: MANBAZAR ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22070440 MURADI S.R. B.P.HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723156PURULIAPO: MURADI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22070441 MURADI S.R. B.P.HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723156PURULIAPO: MURADI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22070442 M.G.COLLEGE (H.S. UNIT) , LALPUR 723130PURULIAPO: DALDALI ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22070443 M.G.COLLEGE (H.S. UNIT) , LALPUR 723130PURULIAPO: DALDALI ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22070444 BARAJAGULI GOPAL ACADEMY 741221NADIAPO: BARAJAGULI ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070445 NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NIMTALA BAZAR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070446 GAYESHPUR NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR 741234NADIAPO: GAYESHPUR ,PS: KALYANI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070447 PANNALAL INSTITUTION 741235NADIAPO: KALYANI ,PS: KALYANI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070448 NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NIMTALA BAZAR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070449 BAHIRGACHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741501NADIAPO: HAT BAHIRGACHI ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070450 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR VIVEKANANDA 
HIGH SCHOOL

741404NADIAPO: BABLAGOBINDAPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070451 CHANDANNAGAR RADHA DAMODAR 
POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTION

741509NADIAPO: CHANDANNAGAR ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070452 SWARNAKHALI PAIKPARA VIVEKANANDA 
HIGH SCHOOL

741506NADIAPO: SWARNAKHALI ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070453 JURANPUR DURGADAS SARALABALA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741150NADIAPO: JURANPUR ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070454 KRISHNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070455 NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA 741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070456 SIDDHESWARITALA INSTITUTION 741155NADIAPO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070457 PALSUNDA HIGH SCHOOL 741156NADIAPO: PALSUNDA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070458 PALSUNDA HIGH SCHOOL 741156NADIAPO: PALSUNDA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070459 PALASHI PARA MAHATMA GANDHI 
SMRITI VIDYAPITH

741155NADIAPO: PALASHIPARA ,PS: PALASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070460 SHIKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741158NADIAPO: SHIKARPUR ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070461 RAJARHAT SIKSHANIKETAN 700135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARHAT ,PS: RAJARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070462 BISHNUPUR SIR ROMESH INSTITUTION 700135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARHAT BISHNUPUR ,PS: RAJARHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070463 BISHNUPUR SIR ROMESH INSTITUTION 700135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARHAT BISHNUPUR ,PS: RAJARHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070464 CHITTARANJAN COLONY HINDU 
VIDYAPITH

700059NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DESHBANDHUNAGAR ,PS: BAGUIATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070465 ADHATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743221NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ADHATA ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070466 NEBADHAI HIGH SCHOOL 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070467 ASWINIPALLY HIGH SCHOOL 700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070468 HABRA HIGH SCHOOL 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HABRA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070469 GOBARDANGA COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL 743252NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOBARDANGA ,PS: Gobardanga ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070470 ASHOKENAGAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL 743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070471 PURBA BARASAT ADARSHA BIDYAPITH 700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070472 GUSTIA KSHETRANATH HIGH SCHOOL 700128NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADU ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070473 CHHOTO JAGULIA HIGH SCHOOL 743294NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOTA JAGULIA ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070474 MANIRAMPUR SWAMI MAHADEVANANDA 
VIDYAYATAN (H.S.)

700120NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARRACKPORE ,PS: BARRACKPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070475 BARRACKPORE DEBIPRASAD HIGH 
SCHOOL

700120NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARRACKPORE ,PS: BARRACKPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070476 DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR 700074NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MOTIJHEEL ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070477 DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR 700074NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MOTIJHEEL ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070478 DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR 700074NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MOTIJHEEL ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070479 AGARPARA MAHAJATI VIDYAPITH 700109NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AGARPARA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070480 MONDALPARA VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 742127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MONDALPARA  VIA SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL 
,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070481 NARAYANPUR HARICHARAN TARAFDAR 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NARAYANPUR ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070482 RATHTALA FINGAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FINGAPARA ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070483 MASUNDA NEW BARRACKPORE BOYS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700131NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NEW BARRACKPore ,PS: NEW BARRACKPORE 
,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070484 SHYANAGAR KANTI CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGATDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070485 BARRACKPORE DEBIPRASAD HIGH 
SCHOOL

700120NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARRACKPORE ,PS: BARRACKPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070486 BARRACKPORE AMBIKA BIMALA MODEL 
HIGH SCHOOL

700123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TALPUKUR ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070487 KANCHRAPARA HARNETT HIGH SCHOOL 743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070488 KANCHRAPARA HARNETT HIGH SCHOOL 743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070489 NABAJIBAN COLONY NABAJIBAN 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

700158NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISHARPARA ,PS: DUM DUM AIRPORT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070490 KAMALAPUR KAMALA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700028NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUMDUM ,PS: DUMDUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070491 KRISHNAPUR ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 700055NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUM DUM PARK ,PS: LAKE TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070492 NIMTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700049NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMTA ,PS: NIMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070493 NIMTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700049NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMTA ,PS: NIMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070494 SUKANTANAGAR VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 700098NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIDHANNAGAR SAI COMPLEX ,PS: BIDHANNAGAR 
south ,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070495 NARAINDAS BANGUR MEMORIAL 
MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL(GOVT.SPON.)

700055NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANGUR AVENUE ,PS: LAKE TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070496 HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743134NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HALISAHAR ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070497 ICHAPUR NORTHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070498 ANANDAMATH VIDYAPITH 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070499 BELGHARIA JATINDAS VIDYAMANDIR 700056NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELGHARIA ,PS: BELGHARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070500 PATULIA HIGH SCHOOL 700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATULIA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070501 KHARDAH SHIBNATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700117NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHARDAH ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070502 PANIHATI TRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 700114NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANIHATI ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070503 PANIHATI TRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 700114NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANIHATI ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070504 GHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700111NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHOLA BAZAR ,PS: GHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070505 AGARPARA MAHAJATI VIDYAPITH 700109NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AGARPARA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070506 JYOTINAGAR BIDYASHREE NIKETAN 
(H.S.)

700108NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ISI ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070507 BARANAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 700035NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ALAMBAZAR ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070508 BARANAGAR NARENDRANATH 
VIDYAMANDIR

700036NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARANAGAR ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070509 MANIRAMPUR SWAMI MAHADEVANANDA 
VIDYAYATAN (H.S.)

700120NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARRACKPORE ,PS: BARRACKPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070510 RUDRAPUR RADHABALLAV HIGH SCHOOL 743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRAPUR ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070511 ARBALIA J. V. HIGH SCHOOL 743437NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ARBALIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070512 RUDRAPUR RADHABALLAV HIGH SCHOOL 743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRAPUR ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070513 JAYGRAM JANAKINATH HIGH SCHOOL 743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOYGRAM ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070514 GOBINDAKATI SIKSHA NIKETAN 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIDHARKATI ,PS: HNGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070515 RAMESWARPUR UNION ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743426NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMESWARPUR ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070516 RAMESWARPUR UNION ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743426NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMESWARPUR ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070517 MALATIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743445NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAITA ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070518 BASIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL 743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070519 BHABLA TANTRA SIR RAJENDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743422NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHABLA ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070520 BASIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL 743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070521 SANDESHKHALI RADHARANI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SANDESHKHALI ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070522 ATAPUR KENARAM HIGH SCHOOL 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ATAPUR ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070523 KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALINAGAR HAT ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070524 KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALINAGAR HAT ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070525 DANDIRHAT NAGENDRA KUMAR UCHHA 
SIKHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743412NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DANDIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070526 HELENCHA HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HELENCHA COLONY ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070527 NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070528 GOPALNAGAR HARIPADA INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070529 RANGHAT ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANESWARPUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070530 HELENCHA HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HELENCHA COLONY ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070531 CHOWBERIA DINABANDHU VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWBERIA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070532 NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070533 RANGHAT ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANESWARPUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070534 BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070535 SURI MUNICIPAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22070536 KRISHNA BHABANI NARI SIKSHA 
MANDIR

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDANNAGORE ,PS: CHANDANNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070537 KRISHNA BHABANI NARI SIKSHA 
MANDIR

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDANNAGORE ,PS: CHANDANNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070538 RISHRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: RISHRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070539 ASANSOL UMARANI GORAI MOHILA 
KALYAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070540 BHARATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANGANJ ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070541 ALIPURDUAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070542 SUBHASINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735221JALPAIGURIPO: MALBAZAR ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070543 BARLOW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070544 BARLOW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070545 SILIGUIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070546 SALKIA KEDARNATH BABULAL 
RAJGHARIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: MALIPANCHGHARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070547 SHIBPUR BHAWANI BALIKA VIDYALAY 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070548 GHOSHPARA NISCHINDA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

711227HOWRAHPO: GHOSHPARA ,PS: NISCHINDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070549 GHOSHPARA NISCHINDA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

711227HOWRAHPO: GHOSHPARA ,PS: NISCHINDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070550 SALKIA KEDARNATH BABULAL 
RAJGHARIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: MALIPANCHGHARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070551 CHETLA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700027KOLKATAPO: CHETLA ,PS: CHETLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070552 SIR NRIPENDRANATH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: REGENT PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070553 BEHALA SHARDA VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS 700060KOLKATAPO: PARNASREE ,PS: PARNASREE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070554 BARISHA JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700008KOLKATAPO: BARISHA ,PS: THAKURPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070555 BARISHA JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700008KOLKATAPO: BARISHA ,PS: THAKURPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070556 NETAJI NAGAR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070557 NETAJI NAGAR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070558 MILANGARH BALIKA VIDYALAY (H.S.) 700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: JADAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070559 TOLLYGUNGE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700033KOLKATAPO: TOLLYGUNGE ,PS: CHARU MARKET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070560 SURAH KANYA VIDYALAYA GOVT. SP. 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700085KOLKATAPO: BELEGHATA ,PS: BELEGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070561 TILJALA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 700039KOLKATAPO: TILJALA ,PS: KASBA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070562 TILOTTAMA BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DURGAPUR BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070563 NEBADHAI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070564 BARASAT KALI KRISHNA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070565 BARASAT KALI KRISHNA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070566 MADHYAMGRAM ACHARYA PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA

700129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHYAMGRAM ,PS: MADHYAMGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070567 BELGHORIA MAHAKALI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700056NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELGHARIA ,PS: BELGHARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070568 RAHARA BHABANATH INSTITUTION FOR 
GIRLS

700118NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAHARA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070569 UDAYPUR HARADAYAL NAG ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS (H.S.)

700049NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMTA ,PS: NIMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070570 BARRACKPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TALPUKUR ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070571 KANCHRAPARA INDIAN GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070572 KANCHRAPARA INDIAN GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22070573 DUM DUM ANANDA ASRAM SARADA 
VIDYAPITH

700108NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ISI ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070574 BARUIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700144SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070575 GAURHARI HARIZON VIDYAMANDIR 712103HOOGHLYPO: HOOGHLY ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22070576 RISHRA SWATANTRA HINDI VIDYALAYA 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070577 RISHRA SWATANTRA HINDI VIDYALAYA 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22070578 RANIGANJ MARWARI SANATAN 
VIDYALAYA

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070579 BENACHITY BHARATIYA HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL

713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070580 PANAGAR BAZAR HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 713148PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PANAGARH BAZAR ,PS: KANKSA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22070581 BURDWAN NEHERU VIDYAMANDIR 713104PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAJBATI ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22070582 BIRPARA SHREE MAHAVIR HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735204ALIPURDUARPO: BIRPARA ,PS: BIRPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070583 ALIPURDUAR HINDI MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070584 CHENGMARI TG HIGH SCHOOL 735205JALPAIGURIPO: SADHOPUR ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070585 CHENGMARI TG HIGH SCHOOL 735205JALPAIGURIPO: SADHOPUR ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070586 MALDA J. M. S. HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22070587 HOWRAH JANATA ADARSH VIDYALAY 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070588 SALKIA SREE SATYANARAYAN MADHAB 
MISHRA VIDYALAYA

711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: MALIPANCHGORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070589 RAGHUMAL ARYA VIDYALAYA 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070590 COSSIPORE SHRI SANATAN DHARMA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22070591 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070592 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070593 GARDEN REACH KESORAM COTTON MILLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070594 LAJPAT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070595 LAJPAT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070596 LAJPAT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070597 ADARSH HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
KIDDERPORE BRANCH

700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: EKBALPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070598 ADARSHA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(BHOWANIPUR)

700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070599 TOLLYGUNGE ADARSH HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700033KOLKATAPO: TOLLYGUNGE ,PS: CHARU MARKET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070600 S.B. MODERN HIGH SCHOOL 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: JORABAGAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070601 RAJASTHAN VIDYAPITH 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22070602 KHANNA HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 700015KOLKATAPO: TANGRA ,PS: NARKELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070603 ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070604 ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070605 KASTURBA HINDI BALIKA VIDYALAY 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22070606 TITAGARH ANDHRA VIDYALAYAM (H.S.) 700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070607 ASANSOL RAHMANIA HIGH SCHOOL 713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070608 ASANSOL RAHMANIA HIGH SCHOOL 713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22070609 MATIABURJ HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABURJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070610 MATIABURJ HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABURJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070611 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070612 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070613 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070614 BENGALI BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN  REACH ,PS: MaTIABRUJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070615 BENGALI BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN  REACH ,PS: MaTIABRUJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070616 MATIABURJ HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABURJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070617 KAMARHATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700058NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMARHATI ,PS: BELGHORIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22070618 MAULANA HASRAT MOHANI MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: GARDEN REACH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070619 ANJUMAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070620 ANJUMAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070621 ANJUMAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22070622 MAULANA HASRAT MOHANI MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: GARDEN REACH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360001 DHAMSA P.C. SEN INSTITUTION 712413HOOGHLYPO: ARANDI ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22360002 PASCHIMPARA R.K. VIDYABHABAN 712612HOOGHLYPO: PASCHIMPARA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22360003 NATIBPUR BHUDEB VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 712416HOOGHLYPO: NATIBPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22360004 KHALISANI VIDYAMANDIR 712138HOOGHLYPO: KHALISANI ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22360005 SOMENAGAR RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR 712403HOOGHLYPO: JAGALGORI ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22360006 SUBHASPALLI BIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22360007 SEARSOLE RAJ HIGH SCHOOL 713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22360008 PANSULI HIGH SCHOOL 713381PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANDANGA ,PS: FARIDPUR AT LAUDOHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22360009 VIDYANAGAR GAYARAMDAS VIDYAMANDIR 741319PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: VIDYANAGAR ,PS: NADNAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22360010 NADANGHAT RAMPURIA HIGH SCHOOL 713515PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NADANGHAT ,PS: nadanghat ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22360011 GANTAR B.M. HIGH SCHOOL 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GANTAR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22360012 HATGOBINDAPUR M.C. HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HATGOBINDAPUR ,PS: BARDHAMAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22360013 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360014 RANGALIBAZNA MOHAN SINGH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735213ALIPURDUARPO: RANGALIBAZNA ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360015 ALIPURDUAR MC WILLIAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736122ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR COURT ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360016 KHIRERKOTE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735211ALIPURDUARPO: DALIMPUR ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22360017 DEOGAON HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735213ALIPURDUARPO: DEOGAON ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360018 SREE SREE KARUNAMAYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736101COOCHBEHARPO: COOCH BEHAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360019 BARARANGRASH DINESWARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

736121COOCHBEHARPO: BARARANGRASH ,PS: PUNDIBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360020 GOPALNAGAR M.S.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736135COOCHBEHARPO: DINHATA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360021 PUTIMARI HIGH SCHOOL 736174COOCHBEHARPO: BARANACHINA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360022 PUTIMARI HIGH SCHOOL 736171COOCHBEHARPO: GHOKSADANGA ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360023 MATHABHANGA HIGH SCHOOL 736146COOCHBEHARPO: MATHABHANGA ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360024 SHOULMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224COOCHBEHARPO: SHOULMARI ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360025 DEWANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735122COOCHBEHARPO: DEWANGANJ ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360026 ALOKJHARI HIGH SCHOOL 735224COOCHBEHARPO: ALOKJHARI ,PS: MEKLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360027 MAHISHKUCHI HIGH SCHOOL 736131COOCHBEHARPO: BHAINSKUCHI ,PS: BOXIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360028 NAKKATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 736159COOCHBEHARPO: DHADIAL ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360029 TUFANGANJ NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ NEW TOWN ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360030 KUMARGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUMARGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360031 GOPALGANJ RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOPALGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360032 MOSTAFAPUR SARAT CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733140DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BURIDIGHI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22360033 SUDARSHAN NAGAR P H H VIDYACHAK 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SUDARSHANNAGAR ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360034 PROMOD DASGUPTA SMRITY VIDYAPITH 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELBARI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360035 KALIRHAT DEWAN CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735210JALPAIGURIPO: KALIRHAT ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360036 BERUBARI TAPASHILI FREE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735132JALPAIGURIPO: SRIRAMPARA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360037 OODLABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 735222JALPAIGURIPO: MANABARI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360038 SALBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: SALBARI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360039 BAIRATIGURI HIGH SCHOOL 735210JALPAIGURIPO: BAIRATIGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360040 DHUPGURI HIGH SCHOOL 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DHUPGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360041 AIHO HIGH SCHOOL 732121MALDAPO: AIHO ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360042 M B DURLAVPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: KAGMARI ,PS: MOTHABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360043 BEDRABAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732210MALDAPO: BEDRABAD ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360044 CHITKOLE RAM KRISHNA 
SIKSHANIKETAN(H. S.)

732102MALDAPO: RAJADIGHI ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360045 BANYESHWAR BISHNU CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742235MURSHIDABADPO: DAKSHINGRAM-SABITRI ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360046 LALGOLA MAHESH NARAYAN ACADEMY 742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360047 KRISHNATH COLLEGE SCHOOL 742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360048 KALITALADIAR RAJA JAGAT KISHORE 
HIGH SCHOOL

742165MURSHIDABADPO: KALITALADIAR ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22360049 GORABAZAR ISWAR CHANDRA 
INSTITUTION

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360050 CHOPRA HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHOPRA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360051 HEMTABAD ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: HEMTABAD ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360052 SHIBRAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TILNA ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: RAIGANJ NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360053 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360054 TARANGAPUR NANDA KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TARANGAPUR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360055 KAPASIA AM HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KAPASIA ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360056 DEHUCHI HIGH SCHOOL 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SAMASPUR ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360057 BANBOLE HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SONAPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360058 HEMNAGAR HEMCHANDRA SMRITI 
VIDYAMANDIR

711108HOWRAHPO: NETAJIGARH ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360059 NONAKUNDU MAHADEV VIDYAMANDIR 711405HOWRAHPO: NONAKUNDU ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360060 SARENGA HIGH SCHOOL 711309HOWRAHPO: SARENGA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360061 JAGADISHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711115HOWRAHPO: JAGADISHPURHAT ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360062 CHALTAKHALI RAI GUNAKAR BHARAT 
CHANDRA INSTITUTION

711410HOWRAHPO: HARISHPUR ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360063 SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700061KOLKATAPO: SARSUNA ,PS: SARSUNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360064 DR SHYAMAPRAASAD MUKHERJEE 
INSTITUTION

700054KOLKATAPO: KANKURGACHI ,PS: PHOOLBAGAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360065 DESHABANDHU VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 700011KOLKATAPO: NARIKELDANGA ,PS: NARIKELDANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360066 NAFARGANJ BAIDYANATH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAFARGANJ ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360067 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360068 FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743513SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FATEPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360069 BHADRAPARA GILARCHAT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GILARCHAT ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360070 SRICHANDA M.N. MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BOINCHBERIA ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360071 MATHURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MATHURAPUR ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360072 KAKDWIP BIRENDRA BIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: hard wood point coastal 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360073 KAKDWIP JNANADAMOYEE VIDYAPITH 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360074 BORAL SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700154SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BORAL ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360075 KULARI CHHAYANI JANAPRIYA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

743376SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHAYANI ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360076 BEGAMPUR JNANADA PROSAD 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BEGAMPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360077 NALGORADHAM BAIKUNTHA VIDYAPITH 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONATIKRI ,PS: KULTALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360078 TEGHARIA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700150SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: R K PALLY ,PS: NARENDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360079 RAMNAGAR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHAGRAMURI ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360080 BAWALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAWALI ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360081 BEJOYRAMPUR PYARIMOHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PASCHIM CHAMNI ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360082 JORESAL HIGH SCHOOL 722203BANKURAPO: BARABENDYA ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360083 BELIATORE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722203BANKURAPO: BELIATORE ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360084 MALIARA R.N. HIGH SCHOOL 722142BANKURAPO: MALIARA ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360085 BARKURA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722203BANKURAPO: BARKURA ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360086 GORASOLE MURALIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL 722144BANKURAPO: GORASOLE ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360087 MADHUBAN GOENKA VIDYALAYA 722132BANKURAPO: PAPURDIHI ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360088 MORAR SAMMILANI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722164BANKURAPO: MORAR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360089 KUSUMBANI JAMUNADAS KHEMKA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360090 DARAPUR SAGAR MEJIA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722141BANKURAPO: DARAPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360091 BANKISOLE AKSHOY KUMAR 
INSTITUTION

722206BANKURAPO: BANKISOLE ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360092 BANSIDI HIGH SCOOL 722121BANKURAPO: BANSIDI ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360093 GORABARI HIGH SCHOOL 722135BANKURAPO: GORABARI ,PS: KHATRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360094 NANDA PALLIMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722136BANKURAPO: JHARIAKACHA ,PS: HIRBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360095 PURANPANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722148BANKURAPO: PURANPANI ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360096 DUBRAJPUR UTTARAYAN VIDYAYATAN 
(H.S.)

722136BANKURAPO: DUBRAJPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22360097 DUMURTORE BAGBADINI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722150BANKURAPO: DUMURTORE ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360098 BRAHMANDIHA HIGH SCHOOL 722173BANKURAPO: BRAHMANDIHA ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360099 KHUDMORAI GAJENDRA SIKSHASADAN 
(H.S.)

721426JHARGRAMPO: JAMIRAPAL GARH ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22360100 PETBINDHI DILIP KUMAR MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

721517JHARGRAMPO: PETBINDHI ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22360101 SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721513JHARGRAMPO: BARKAND RAMCHANDRAPUR ,PS: BELIABERAH 
,SUB DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22360102 SURATPUR SRI AUROBINDA 
SATABARSIKI VIDYAMANDIR

721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22360103 JOTE KANURAMGARH K N PAUL HIGH 
SCHOOL

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JOTEKANURAMGARH ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22360104 MAHARAJPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHARAJPUR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22360105 HATSARBERIA DR.B.C.ROY SMRITI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721146PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAT SARBERIA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22360106 GHATAL VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHATAL ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22360107 KHARAGPUR SOUTH SIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARAGPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360108 GOLGRAM RAI BAHADUR BISSESSURLAL 
MOTILAL HALWASIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721136PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOLGRAM ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360109 SABANG SARADAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SABANG ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360110 MANNYA JOGENDRA VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKMAHIMA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360111 JOYKRISHNAPUR NEHRU VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JUNBALDA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22360112 MAWA ISWAR CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARACHU ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360113 RUINAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RUINAN ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360114 SASINDA SAGAR CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SASINDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360115 KUSBASAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUSHBASAN ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360116 KULBANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BENADIHA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360117 BARIDA ANCHALIK SCHEDULE CAST 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721135PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARIDA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360118 BARIDA ANCHALIK SCHEDULE CAST 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721135PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARIDA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360119 TANUA SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TANUA ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360120 KOTEPADA HIGH SCHOOL 721426PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTEPADA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360121 BANERJEEDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMLAGORA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22360122 SARISHAKHOLA SAMIRUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SARISHAKHOLA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22360123 SALANGA GOPINATHPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S.)

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHENTLA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22360124 DIGRI SANATORIUM HIGH SCHOOL 721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANATORIUM DIGRI ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22360125 KISHORENAGAR SACHINDRA SIKSHA 
SADAN

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22360126 PARULIA MODERN HIGH SCHOOL 721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAMUA SANKARPUR ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22360127 BAJKUL BALAI CHANDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721655PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KISMAT BAJKUL ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22360128 TAJPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPALCHAK ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22360129 MAJILAPUR BIRENDRA VIDYAPITH 721450PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DAKSHIN DAUKI ,PS: JUNPUT COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22360130 PAUSHI BAIKUNTHA SMRITI MILANI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721444PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAUSHI ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22360131 SELMABAD SAROJINI VIDYANIKETAN 721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SELMABAD ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360132 TELAMI HIGH SCHOOL 721447PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TELAMI ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22360133 BALABHADRAPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHOULABHERI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360134 BIBHISAHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721458PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BIBHISHANPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360135 KALABERIA PRASANNA KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHARABARH ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360136 ASADTALA BINOD VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASADTALA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22360137 GHOSHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721131PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22360138 KURPAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721649PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KURPAI ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22360139 MUDIBARH VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAIGIRCHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22360140 AMULYA BIDYABHAWAN (H.S.) 721130PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAINE ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22360141 LAKHRA UPENDRANATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723151PURULIAPO: LAKHRA ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360142 RANGADIH SRI BHAJANASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360143 SINDRI CHAS ROAD HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723103PURULIAPO: SINDRI CHAS ROAD ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22360144 GUMRA C.B.A. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723133PURULIAPO: TARABARI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360145 CHAKALTORE HIGH SCHOOL 723102PURULIAPO: CHAKALTORE ,PS: PURULIA MUFFASAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360146 BHOWRIDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723155PURULIAPO: BHOWRIDIH ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360147 PURULIA TOWN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723103PURULIAPO: NAMOPARA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360148 DIGHALGRAM NETAJI VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

741257NADIAPO: DIGHALGRAM ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360149 SAHISPUR KIRANBALA VIDYAMANDIR 741223NADIAPO: GOURIPUR ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360150 TAHERPUR NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741159NADIAPO: TAHERPUR ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360151 VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHABAN 741137NADIAPO: DEBAGRAM ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360152 KAMARI HIGH SCHOOL 741137NADIAPO: KAMARI ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360153 FAKIRDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 741316NADIAPO: FAKIRDANGA ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360154 RAIKOLA HIGH SCHOOL 743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKLA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360155 ASHOKENAGAR VIDYASAGAR BANI 
BHAVAN

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360156 KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL 743438NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KOLSUR ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360157 NOORPUR PANCHANAN PAIK SMRITI 
VIDYALAYA

743711NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360158 HADIPUR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HADIPUR ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360159 NIMTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700049NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMTA ,PS: NIMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22360160 HALISAHAR MALLICK BAG HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743134NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HALISAHAR ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360161 SEWLI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700121NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SEWLI TELINIPARA ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360162 KALYANNAGAR VIDYAPITH 700112NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANSILA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360163 KALYANNAGAR VIDYAPITH 700112NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANSILA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360164 NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN 743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360165 CHANDIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743247NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHANDIPUR ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360166 RUDRAPUR RADHABALLAV HIGH SCHOOL 743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRAPUR ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360167 BADURIA LMS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADURIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360168 SHITALIA HIGH SCHOOL 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHITALIA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360169 PIFA B.M. HIGH SCHOOL 743422NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PIFA ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360170 GORAITALA HIGH SCHOOL 743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: gobila ,PS: matia ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360171 DAKSHIN AKHRATALA RABINDRA SIKSHA 
NIKETAN

743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAZAT HATKHOLA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360172 CHHOTO SEHARA HIGH SCHOOL 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOTO SEHARA ,PS: NAZAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360173 NIMICHI RAMNARAYAN VIDYALAYA 743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMICHI ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360174 BISHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743435NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISHPUR ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360175 KANAKNAGAR SRISTIDHAR INSTITUTION 743435NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SANDELERBILL ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22360176 SONAPUKUR VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743502NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONAPUKUR ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360177 KURULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAT KURULIA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360178 BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360179 AULDANGA AMULYADHAN ROY VIDYAPITH 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANESWAR PUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360180 CHOWBERIA DINABANDHU VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWBERIA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360181 RAJAPUR TANGRA RAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743249NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMPUR BHATPARA ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360182 CHHAIGHARIA RAKHALDAS HIGH SCHOOL 743705NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOYGHARIA ,PS: PETRAPOLE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360183 GANRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GANRAPOTA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360184 GOPALNAGAR HARIPADA INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360185 NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22360186 NALHATI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 
(H.S.)

731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI  TS ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22360187 SINGUR GOLAP MOHINI MALLICK GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

712409HOOGHLYPO: SINGUR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22360188 CHINSURAH BALIKA SIKSHA MANDIR 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

712101HOOGHLYPO: CHINSURAH ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22360189 TRIBENI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712503HOOGHLYPO: TRIBENI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22360190 BANSBERIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712502HOOGHLYPO: BANSBERIA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22360191 DURGAPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713202PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKEOVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22360192 ALIPURDUAR NEW TOWN GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360193 MADARIHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360194 MADARIHAT GIRLS" HIGH 
SCHOOL(BENGALI MEDIUM)

735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360195 ALIPURDUAR BALIKA SIKSHA MANDIR 
(H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360196 MATHABHANGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736146COOCHBEHARPO: MATHABHANGA ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360197 TUFANGANJ ILA DEVI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

736159COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360198 KHADIMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360199 ASHUTOSH BALIKA VIDYAPITH 733103DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELTALAPARK ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360200 BANSHIHARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BUNIADPUR ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360201 MAYNAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22360202 BAISHNABNAGAR VIDYASAGAR BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H S)

732210MALDAPO: BAISHNAB NAGAR ,PS: BAISHNAB NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360203 BERHAMPORE GIRLS MAHAKALI 
PATHSALA

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360204 CHUANPUR VIDYANIKETAN GIRLS 
(H.S.)

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360205 DUMKAL BALIKA VIDYAPITH 742303MURSHIDABADPO: DOMKAL ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360206 GORABAZAR SHILPA MANDIR GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360207 NAND PRASAD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360208 ISLAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360209 KALIYAGANJ MILANMAYEE GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360210 RAIGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360211 DEBINAGAR GAYALAL RAMHARI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

733123UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DEBINAGAR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360212 KALIYAGANJ MONMOHAN GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22360213 SALKIA MRIGENDRA DUTTA SMRITI 
BALIKA VIDYAPITH

711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA HPO ,PS: MALIPANCHGHARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360214 BANKRA MOBARAK HOSSAIN BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

711403HOWRAHPO: BANKRA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360215 PANIARA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711302HOWRAHPO: PANIARA ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360216 SHIBPUR BHAWANI BALIKA VIDYALAY 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360217 SARADA PROSAD INSTITUTION FOR 
GIRLS

700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

Page 58 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

FEMALEBENGALICOMPUTER APPLICATION (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22360218 SIR RAMESH MITTER GIRLS SCHOOL 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPORE ,PS: BHOWANIPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360219 ENTALLY HINDU BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: ENTALLY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360220 MASAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MASAT ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360221 DHAMUA BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DHAMUA ,PS: MAGRAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360222 HATUGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATUGANJ ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360223 DIAMOND HARBOUR BALIKA 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

743331SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR 
,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360224 LASKARPUR RABINDRA VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700153SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: LASKARPUR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360225 SARANGABAD JAJNESWARI PATHSALA 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SARANGABAD ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360226 RAJARAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PASHIM RAMESWAR PUR ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360227 PURANDARPUR MATH SADHAN SAMAR 
NARI SIKSHAYATAN (H.S.)

743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURANDARPUR MATH ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22360228 BANKURA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722101BANKURAPO: BANKURA ,PS: BANKURA SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22360229 SHIBDAS CENTRAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22360230 BHUTSAHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722156BANKURAPO: BHUTSAHAR ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360231 FULKUSHMA NITYABALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

722162BANKURAPO: FULKUSHMA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22360232 MAHISADAL GAYESWARI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721628PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHISHADAL ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22360233 CHOWKHALI GANGA PADMA MILAN KANYA 
VIDYAPITH

721633PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTEBARH ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22360234 SANTAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723103PURULIAPO: NAMOPARA ,PS: PURULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360235 HUTMURA HARIMATI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

723148PURULIAPO: HUTMURA ,PS: MUFFASIL PURULIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360236 S.T.P. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723146PURULIAPO: SANTALDIH TP ,PS: SANTALDIH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360237 BALARAMPUR LALIMOTI GIRLS HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360238 NAZRUL BALIKA VIDYAPITH 723102PURULIAPO: DULMI NADIHA ,PS: PURULIA SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22360239 RAJLAKSHMI KANYA VIDYAPITH 741221NADIAPO: BARAJAGULI ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360240 NASRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741201NADIAPO: NASRA ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360241 AMGHATA SYAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741315NADIAPO: AMGHATA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360242 DAKSHIN NANGLA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743271NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KUMRA KASHIPUR ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360243 ASHOKENAGAR BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360244 MADHYAMGRAM ACHARYA PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA

700129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHYAMGRAM ,PS: MADHYAMGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360245 BELGHARIA JATIYA VIDYANIKETAN FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700083NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NANDAN NAGAR ,PS: BELGHORIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360246 SODEPUR SUSHIL KRISHNA 
SIKSHAYATAN FOR GIRLS (H.S.)

700110NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SODEPUR ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360247 NAWABGUNJ BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ICHHAPUR NAWABGaNJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360248 NAHATA SARADA SUNDARI BALIKA 
VIDYAMANDIR

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360249 CHOWBERIA ANNADASUNDARI MITRA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWBERIA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22360250 DHAKURIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743245NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DHAKURIA KALIBARI ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360251 CHHAIGHARIA THAKUR HARIDAS BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743405NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHAIGHARIA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22360252 THAKURNAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22360253 PANCHGACHIA ADARSHA HINDI 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

713341PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KANYAPUR ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22360254 RAGHUMAL ARYA VIDYALAYA 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360255 ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360256 MOMIN HIGH SCHOOL 700011KOLKATAPO: NARKELDANGA ,PS: NARKELDANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22360257 C M O GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: C R AVENUE ,PS: BOW BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22130001 ABADANGA GOPESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 731303BIRBHUMPO: ABADANGA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22130002 LAGHOSA HIGH SCHOOL 731201BIRBHUMPO: LAGHOSA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22130003 BAHIRI BRAJASUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

731240BIRBHUMPO: BAHIRI ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22130004 ILLAMBAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 731214BIRBHUMPO: ILLAMBAZAR ,PS: ILLAMBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22130005 CHANDPARA HIGH SCHOOL 731241BIRBHUMPO: CHANDPARA ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130006 LOHAPUR MAHABIR RAM MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731237BIRBHUMPO: LOHAPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130007 BUDHIGRAM ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 731244BIRBHUMPO: BUDHIGRAM ,PS: TARAPITH ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130008 MARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 731202BIRBHUMPO: MARGRAM ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130009 KAITHA HIGH SCHOOL 731220BIRBHUMPO: KAITHA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130010 MITRABHUM HIGH SCHOOL 731242BIRBHUMPO: KURUMGRAM ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130011 TEJHATI JASAMANTA HIGH SCHOOL 731220BIRBHUMPO: TEJHATI ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130012 MAYURESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 731213BIRBHUMPO: MAYURESWAR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130013 SANTOSHPUR JAGADYAMATA VIDYAPITH 731202BIRBHUMPO: NINGHA ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130014 DAKSHINGRAM JAGATTARINI 
VIDYAYATAN

731245BIRBHUMPO: DAKSHINGRAM ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130015 BIRCHANDRAPUR NITYANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL

731245BIRBHUMPO: BIRCHANDRAPUR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130016 SATPALSA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SATPALSA ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION
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 22130017 MUKTIPUR ASHUTOSH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

731130BIRBHUMPO: MUKTIPUR ,PS: CHANDRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130018 GANRA PADUMA HIGH SCHOOL 731124BIRBHUMPO: GANRA ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130019 DERIAPUR ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: DERIAPUR ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130020 GONPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: GONPUR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130021 MALADANG SEHARAKURI BANGSHIDHAR 
HIGH SCHOOL

731127BIRBHUMPO: SEHARAKURI ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130022 BALIPUR MELATALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712401HOOGHLYPO: BALIPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22130023 BADANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712122HOOGHLYPO: BADANGANJ ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22130024 BARODONGAL R.N. INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: BARADONGAL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22130025 DHAMSA P.C. SEN INSTITUTION 712413HOOGHLYPO: ARANDI ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22130026 RABINDRA SMRITI VIDYANIKETAN 712221HOOGHLYPO: ANGUS ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130027 DIGRA MALLICKHATI DESHBANDHU 
VIDYAPITH

712124HOOGHLYPO: SARADAPALLY ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130028 GURAP RAMANIKANTA INSTITUTION 712303HOOGHLYPO: GURAP ,PS: GURAP ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22130029 PANDUA SASIBHUSAN SAHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22130030 AKUNI B G BIHARILAL INSTITUTION 712701HOOGHLYPO: AKUNI ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130031 BARATAJPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712306HOOGHLYPO: BARATAJPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130032 RAHIMPUR NABAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712408HOOGHLYPO: RAHIMPUR ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION
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 22130033 SOMENAGAR RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR 712403HOOGHLYPO: JAGALGORI ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130034 DANKUNI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYASRAM 712311HOOGHLYPO: DANKUNI ,PS: DANKUNI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130035 HARIPUR DURGAPADA MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

712701HOOGHLYPO: HARIPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130036 PANCHGACHIA MONOHARBAHAL 
VIVEKANANDA VIDYAYATAN (H.S.)

713341PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KANYAPUR ,PS: ASANSOL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130037 CHELOD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713339PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: CHELOD ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130038 ASANSOL DOCTOR SHYAMA PROSAD 
VIDYALAYA

713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DHADKA ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130039 PATULI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PATULI ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130040 PARULDANGA NASRATPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713519PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAMUDRAGARH ,PS: NADANGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130041 KANKURIA DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAHAJPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22130042 SUSUNIA RANIBALA VIDYAMANDIR 713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SUSUNIA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130043 SIJNA-UJNA PANCHAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JHIKRA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130044 PARULIA KULAKAMINI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713513PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PARULIA ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130045 BASANTAPUR S S SIKSHANIKETAN 713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MALAMBA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130046 BADLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 713122PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BADLA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22130047 DUTTA DARIATON SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

713122PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GODA ANNADA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130048 SULTANPUR TULSIDAS VIDYAMANDIR 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SULTANPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION
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 22130049 DEASIN VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DEASIN ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22130050 JAGNESWARDIHI B M S SIKSHANIKETAN 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAGNESWARDIHI ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130051 OKERSA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713514PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: OKERSA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22130052 PANCHANANTALA HIGH SCHOOL 713150PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BANDHMURA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130053 KATWA KASHIRAM DAS INSTITUTION 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22130054 KOWARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713132PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KOWARPUR ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130055 AGRADWIP UNION UCHCHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA

713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AGRADWIP RS ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130056 GANGATIKURI ATINDRANATH 
VIDYAMANDIR

713123PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GANGATIKURI ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130057 PAHARHATI GOLAPMONI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PAHARHATI ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130058 BURDWAN S.R.K.S. UCHHA VIDYALAYA 
(BOREHAT)

713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANGANJ ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130059 BHANDARDIHI PANCHKARIBALA 
VIDYAMANDIR

713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHANDERDIHI ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130060 UCHALAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713427PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: UCHALAN ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130061 RAINA SWAMI BHOLANANDA VIDYAYATAN 713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAINA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130062 GANTAR B.M. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GANTAR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130063 GOPALPUR MUKTAKESHI VIDYALAYA 713166PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: REORA GOPALPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130064 BARABELUN MOHINI MOHAN 
VIDYAMANDIR

713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARABELUN ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

Page 69 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIGEOGRAPHY (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22130065 NARI SANTANU GHOSH MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130066 BARSUL C.D.P. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713124PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARSUL UNNAYANI ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130067 CHANCHAI-PALLA T.A. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713151PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHANCHAI ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130068 PURATANGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713428PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PURATANGRAM ,PS: GALSI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130069 BANPAS SIKSHANIKETAN 713127PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BANPAS ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130070 JHIKARDANGA SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
HIGH SCHOOL

713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KARJANACHATI ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130071 MONDALGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MANDALGRAM ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130072 JADABPALLI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735211ALIPURDUARPO: FALAKATA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130073 RANGALIBAZNA MOHAN SINGH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735213ALIPURDUARPO: RANGALIBAZNA ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130074 KALCHINI UNION ACADEMY (H.S.) 735217ALIPURDUARPO: KALCHINI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130075 KHAGENHAT NATHUNI SINGH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735204ALIPURDUARPO: KHAGENHAT ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130076 JATESWAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735216ALIPURDUARPO: JATESWAR ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130077 HAMILTANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735214ALIPURDUARPO: HAMILTONGANJ ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130078 RAICHENGA VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735211ALIPURDUARPO: RAICHENGA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130079 NAYARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736135COOCHBEHARPO: KARALA ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130080 BAMANHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736168COOCHBEHARPO: BAMANHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130081 OKRABARI ALABAKASH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736135COOCHBEHARPO: BALAKANDI ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130082 BAROSOULMARI THAKUR PANCHANAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

736135COOCHBEHARPO: SUBACHANIR PATH ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130083 HALDIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 735122COOCHBEHARPO: HALDIBARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130084 BHELAPETA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 736156COOCHBEHARPO: BHELAPETA ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130085 BOCHAMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736159COOCHBEHARPO: BARASALBARI ,PS: BAKSHIRHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130086 KARDAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733142DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARDAHA ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130087 BALURGHAT HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130088 DANGARHAT HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: DANGARHAT ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130089 GOPALGANJ RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOPALGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130090 ELENDARI HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SAFANAGAR ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130091 DASUL HIGH SCHOOL 733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BATUN ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130092 DARALHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733127DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: DARALHAT ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130093 BAUL PARAMESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733158DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BAUL ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130094 NAHIT HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: nahit ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130095 BAJITPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: RATANPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130096 SARBAMANGALA HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SARBAMANGALA ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130097 GANGARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130098 NAYABAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 733142DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130099 CHANDIPUR H. B. HIGH SCHOOL 733128DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALAIBARI ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130100 KADIHAT BELBARI HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELBARI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130101 LAHUCHAR HIGH SCHOOL 733128DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BARAGRAM ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130102 NATHUAHAT ASHRAM TYPE GOVT. 
SPONSORED HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

735233JALPAIGURIPO: NATHUAHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130103 BANARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735202JALPAIGURIPO: BANARHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130104 DHUPGURI HIGH SCHOOL  (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DHUPGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130105 NAGRAKATA HIGH SCHOOL 735225JALPAIGURIPO: NAGRAKATA ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130106 BHOTEPATTY HBL HIGH SCHOOL 735305JALPAIGURIPO: BHOTEPATTY ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130107 PURBA MALLICKPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735210JALPAIGURIPO: GOSSAIRHAT ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130108 KOKLAMARI PRAMILABALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732208MALDAPO: KOKLAMARI ,PS: PUKHURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130109 KUSHIDA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732140MALDAPO: KUSHIDA ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130110 ANUP NAGAR KFJ VIDYABHABAN 732123MALDAPO: MALATIPUR ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130111 KATAHA DIARA HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: MAHANANDA TOLA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130112 BIRASHTHALI HIGH SCHOOL 732123MALDAPO: BIRASTHALI ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130113 RATUA HIGH SCHOOL 732205MALDAPO: RATUA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130114 TULSHIHATTA HIGH SCHOOL 732140MALDAPO: TULSHIHATA ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130115 HARISHCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR 
,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130116 LMSM HIGH SCHOOL 732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISHBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130117 KENDPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732122MALDAPO: KENDPUKUR ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130118 BHUTNI CHANDIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732203MALDAPO: SUKDEVTOLA ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130119 MATHURAPUR B.S.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732203MALDAPO: MATHURAPUR ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130120 CHAMAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 732127MALDAPO: CHAMAGRAM ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130121 SHONGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732138MALDAPO: JAGDALA ,PS: BAMANGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130122 PARLALPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742202MALDAPO: DEONAPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130123 HAZI OMAR ALI SMRITI VIDYALAY 
(H.S.)

732201MALDAPO: SHERSHAHI ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130124 JAHARATALA HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130125 KAZIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732208MALDAPO: MADAPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130126 RAGHUNATHGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130127 FATULLAPUR SASIMONI HIGH SCHOOL 742223MURSHIDABADPO: FATULLAPUR ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130128 SRIKANTABATI PASAM SILPI SAMABAI 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130129 KANCHANTALA J.D.J. INSTITUTION 742202MURSHIDABADPO: DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130130 NAYANSUKH LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINHA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

742202MURSHIDABADPO: JAFARGANJ ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130131 CHHABGHATI KHUDIRAM DAS VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

742201MURSHIDABADPO: CHHABGHATI ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130132 KABILPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742237MURSHIDABADPO: KABILPUR ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130133 AMUHA KADAMTALA HIGH SCHOOL 742224MURSHIDABADPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130134 SAHAJADPUR OMRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731222MURSHIDABADPO: OMRAPUR ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130135 BHARATPUR ALIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742301MURSHIDABADPO: BHARATPUR ,PS: BHARATPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130136 MARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 742147MURSHIDABADPO: MARGRAM ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130137 KANDURIA HIGH SCHOOL 742147MURSHIDABADPO: EROALI ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130138 PANCHTHUPI TRAILAKYANATH 
INSTITUTION

742161MURSHIDABADPO: PANCHTHUPI ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130139 SHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742159MURSHIDABADPO: SHAHI SHERPUR ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130140 KULI CHOWRASTA SADHARAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

742168MURSHIDABADPO: KULI KANDI ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130141 RAJARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742151MURSHIDABADPO: RAJARAMPUR ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130142 BALIPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742135MURSHIDABADPO: HANUMANTANAGAR ,PS: BHAGWANGOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130143 BALUTUNGI HIGH SCHOOL 742148MURSHIDABADPO: BAJUPUR MADHUPUR ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130144 NABIPUR SARALABALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742308MURSHIDABADPO: NABIPUR ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130145 TUNGI SWAMI SWARUPANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741156MURSHIDABADPO: TUNGI ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130146 BARUIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 742165MURSHIDABADPO: BARUIPARA ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130147 RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742163MURSHIDABADPO: BACHRA ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130148 SAKTIPUR KUMAR MAHIM CH. 
INSTITUTION

742163MURSHIDABADPO: SAKTIPUR ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130149 GAJDHARPARA HIGH SCHOOL 742102MURSHIDABADPO: GAJDHARPARA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130150 SHIBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742406MURSHIDABADPO: SHIBNAGAR LASKARPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130151 ANDULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 742189MURSHIDABADPO: ANDULBERIA ,PS: REJINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130152 SILIGURI NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130153 PHANSIDEWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130154 PHANSIDEWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130155 BIDHAN NAGAR KURBAN ALI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHANNAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130156 MURALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734425SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHAN NAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130157 MONIBHITA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BARBILLA ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130158 TORYAL HIGH SCHOOL 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TORYAL ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130159 BHADRAKALI HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUCHILA ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130160 ISLAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130161 ISLAMPUR STATE FARM COLONY HIGH 
SCHOOL

733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130162 DAMDAMA HIGH SCHOOL 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SRIPUR ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130163 RASHAKHOWA HIGH SCHOOL 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RASAKHOWA ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130164 MAJHIHALI HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHANDANIDANGA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130165 KANKI SRI JAIN VIDYAMANDIR 733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KANKI ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130166 JAGTAGAON HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: JAGTAGAON ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130167 NANDIGACHH HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DASPARA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130168 MILANPALLI HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130169 KUNOIR KC HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUNOR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130170 TARANGAPUR NANDA KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TARANGAPUR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130171 GULANDAR BINDUBASINI HIGH SCHOOL 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ITAHAR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130172 ITAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ITAHAR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130173 BAHARAIL BC HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BAHARAIL ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130174 SEVAGARAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733156UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BHATOLE HAT ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130175 KARNAJORA HIGH SCHOOL 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARNAJORA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130176 SUDARSANPUR DWARIKA PRASAD UCHCHA 
VIDYACHAKRA

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130177 BARUNA PRANPRIYA VIDYAPITH (H.S) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAMCHARI MATHBARI ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130178 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130179 BHATORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BHATORA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130180 DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

711303HOWRAHPO: MANKUR ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130181 TAJPUR MAHENDRANATH ROY 
INSTITUTION

711413HOWRAHPO: TAJPUR ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130182 JAGATPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 711316HOWRAHPO: BRINDABONPUR ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130183 AJODHYA BELPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

711312HOWRAHPO: AJODHYA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130184 GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130185 PUTIARY BRAJAMOHAN TEWARY 
INSTITUTION

700041KOLKATAPO: PASCHIM PUTIARY ,PS: HARIDEVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130186 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130187 BELGACHIA MONOHAR ACADEMY 700037KOLKATAPO: BELGACHIA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130188 MANMATHANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MANMATHANAGAR ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130189 MONGAL CHANDRA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743378SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOTOMOLLAKHALI ,PS: SUNDARBAN COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130190 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130191 HATUGANJ MAHARAJA NARENDRA 
KRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATUGANJ ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130192 MALLICKPUR KHEALI SANGHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARAMPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22130193 KAIKHALI AKSHOY KUMAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GABBERIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130194 IMAMADDIPUR KISHORI RANI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: IMAMADDIPUR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130195 KSHETRAMOHANPUR KSHETRAMOHAN 
ADARSHA SIKSHABHABAN (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KSHETRAMOHANPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130196 DEBNAGAR MOKSHADA DINDA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEBNAGAR ,PS: NAMKHANA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130197 NARAYANITALA DHANESWAR SIKSHA 
SADAN (H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FRESERGANJ ,PS: FRESERGANJ COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130198 MADHUSUDANPUR LAKSHMIPUR 
RADHAKANTA ACADEMY (H.S.)

743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHIBKALINAGAR ,PS: HARWOOD POINT COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130199 SRIDHARNAGAR SAILENDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIDHARNAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130200 DAKSHIN KASINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN KASHINAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130201 MADHYA PURBA GURGURIA ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHYA GURGURIA ,PS: MAIPITH COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130202 MONIRTAT RAIMONI INSTITUTION 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MANIRTAT ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130203 BHUBANESWARI JOYKRISHNA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHUBANESWARI BAZAR ,PS: MAIPITH COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130204 PABRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722143BANKURAPO: PABRA ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130205 CHHAGULIA SAMMILANI NEHRU HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722152BANKURAPO: CHHAGULIA ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130206 BHETIARA MILANI VIDYAPITH 722122BANKURAPO: AJODHYA ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: BANKURA WESTERN REGION

 22130207 MADHUBAN GOENKA VIDYALAYA 722132BANKURAPO: PAPURDIHI ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130208 RAJGRAM VIVEKANANDA HINDU 
VIDYALAYA

722146BANKURAPO: RAJGRAM ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION
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 22130209 GORASOLE MURALIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722144BANKURAPO: GORASOLE ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130210 PIRRABANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722203BANKURAPO: PIRRABANI ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130211 JOREHIRA SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722137BANKURAPO: JOREHIRA ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130212 BARKURA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722203BANKURAPO: BARKURA ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130213 GODARDIHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722203BANKURAPO: GODARDIHI ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130214 PABRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722143BANKURAPO: PABRA ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22130215 SONAMUKHI B.C. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: SONAMUKHI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130216 INDAS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722205BANKURAPO: INDAS ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130217 NARICHA SARBAMONGALA VIDYAPITH 722206BANKURAPO: PANDUA ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130218 BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130219 HIJALDIHA KAMINI VIDYAMANDIR 722138BANKURAPO: HIJALDIHA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130220 KANAKESWARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722141BANKURAPO: KANKABATI ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130221 BONBIR SINGH BARADASUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: BONBIRSINGH ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130222 DHANARA BIKRAMPUR UNION 
SHYAMPROSAD MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722150BANKURAPO: CHOUTAR ,PS: SARENGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130223 KELIAPATHAR VIVEKANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722136BANKURAPO: KELIAPATHAR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22130224 BRAHMANDIHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722173BANKURAPO: BRAHMANDIHA ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130225 MASATKHAL GANDHI ADARSHA VIDYALYA 722152BANKURAPO: FULMATI ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130226 RANIBANDH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722148BANKURAPO: RANIBANDH ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130227 BAIDYANATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722140BANKURAPO: BAIDYANATHPUR ,PS: KHATRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130228 KADAMGARH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722148BANKURAPO: KADMAGARH ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130229 DUMURTORE BAGBADINI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722150BANKURAPO: DUMURTORE ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130230 INDPUR GOENKA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722136BANKURAPO: INDPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22130231 DUBRAJPUR UTTARAYAN VIDYAYATAN 
(H.S.)

722136BANKURAPO: DUBRAJPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130232 PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU ABASIK 
SCHOOL

722140BANKURAPO: DUNDAR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22130233 CHANDABILA S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: CHANDABILA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130234 KHARIKA BHIMARJUN M.S.C. HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721159JHARGRAMPO: KHARIKAMATHANI ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130235 PADIMA JANAKALYAN BANIPITH (H.S.) 721517JHARGRAMPO: KUKRAKHUPI ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130236 DAHIJURI MAHATMA VIDYAPITH 721504JHARGRAMPO: DAHIJURI ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130237 KUSHMARH TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721517JHARGRAMPO: JAHANPUR ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130238 GAJASIMUL K C M HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721513JHARGRAMPO: GAJASHIMul ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130239 LAUDAHA VIVEKANANDA ANCHALIK S T 
VIDYAPITH

721135JHARGRAMPO: LAUDAHA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22130240 SALGADIA SCHEDULED ACADEMY (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: PAIKA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130241 PAIKAMBI NIGAMANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721517JHARGRAMPO: AMBI ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130242 BELPAHARI SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721501JHARGRAMPO: BELPAHARI ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130243 ERGODA NITYANANDA VIDYAYATAN 
(H.S.)

721505JHARGRAMPO: ERGODA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130244 BHELAIDIHA S C AND TRIBES HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721515JHARGRAMPO: BHELAIDIHA ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130245 PALASHCHABRI NIGAMANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KARASIA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130246 KESHABCHAK DESHGOURAB HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KESHABCHAK ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130247 KUMARCHAK MAHENDRA HIGH SCHOOL  
(H.S.)

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RANICHAK ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130248 BHAGAWANCHAK PATIRAM 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721153PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATPOTA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130249 RASIKGANJA VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NIMTALA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130250 SHYAMSUNDARPUR RAJ KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JOTEKANURAMGARH ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130251 JALSARA RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RADHANAGAR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130252 TATARPUR HIGH SCHOOL  (H.S.) 721242PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TATARPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130253 DANDIPUR MANMATHA HAZRA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721222PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DANDIPUR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22130254 TENTULMURI RAMKRISHNA 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TENTULMURI ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130255 ALOKEKENDRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721156PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ALOKEKENDRA ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22130256 BRAHMANSASAN KAMALA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721124PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BRAHMANSASAN ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130257 MASAGRAM SHIVNANDA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721467PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DURIA ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130258 KHARIKA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAYATAN 
(H.S.)

721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARIKA ,PS: SABONG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130259 DASAGRAM SATISH CHANDRA SARBARTHA 
SADHAK SIKSHASADAN (H.S.)

721467PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DASAGRAM ,PS: SABONG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130260 PINDRUI KADAMBINI INDRANARAYAN 
VIDYANIKETAN

721131PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PINDRUI ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130261 SARISHA KUNARPUR ANCHAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUNARPUR ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130262 METYAL JANAKALYAN NIHARBALA 
SIKSHASADAN

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DIBARPANDA ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130263 BELDA GANGADHAR ACADEMY (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130264 ARJUNI DESHBANDHU VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: THAKURCHAK ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130265 KOTEPADA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 721426PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTEPADA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130266 BADALPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BADALPUR ,PS: SABONG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130267 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721443PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RENJURA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130268 NETAJINAGAR SRIPATI SIKSHASADAN 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANDHIPUR ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130269 DEBAGRAM MAHADEB HIGH SCHOOL 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEBAGRAM ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130270 HOOMGARH CHANDABILA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HOOMGARH ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130271 AMLASULI INDRANARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMLASULI ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

Page 82 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIGEOGRAPHY (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22130272 KANTORE MAHADEV HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KANTORE ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130273 VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH BOYS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

721101PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIDNAPORE ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130274 NAYAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721102PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAYAGRAM BENASULI ,PS: gurguripal ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130275 GHOSHPUR SRI NEHRU HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHOSHPUR ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130276 TEGHARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721122PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARA TEGHARI ,PS: ANANDAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130277 SATSOLE K. M. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELIAMAHARAJPUR ,PS: ANANDAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130278 AKCHARA DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AKCHARA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130279 KALABATI PERUABAD HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMJORE ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130280 CHHOTONAKDONA ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHHOTONAKDONA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130281 AGARBANDH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HOOMGARH ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130282 BULANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BULANPUR ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130283 NAYABASAT PARBATIMOYEE SIKSHA 
NIKETAN

721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAYABASAT ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130284 BANKHATI RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722138PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHARA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130285 TAJPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPALCHAK ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130286 GOBRA INDRANARAYAN KSHETRAMOHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOBRA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130287 KALINDI UNION HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721455PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALINDI ,PS: MANDARMANI COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22130288 MADHABPUR INDRA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADHABPUR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130289 RAMNAGAR RAO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALISAI ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130290 ANIRUDDHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHAUGERIA ,PS: DIGHA MOHANA COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130291 TEPARPARA SASHI BHUSAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130292 MABARAKPUR ADWAITA MEMORIAL S C 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHAMMADPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130293 KAKRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721659PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KAKRA ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130294 TIKRAPARA AMBIKAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721440PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PRATAPDIGHI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130295 SAHARA R K HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAHARA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22130296 DEBHOG SHYAMACHARAN MILAN 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721657PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEBHOG ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22130297 TENTULBERIA SURENDRA"S 
SIKSHASADAN (H.S.)

721603PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAJANIGANJ ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22130298 CHAKDWIPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKDWIPA ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22130299 GOPALPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721628PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPALPUR ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22130300 MOYNA PURNANANDA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721629PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MOYNA ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22130301 MUDIBARH VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAIGIRCHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130302 RAMCHANDRAPUR RAISUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721647PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMCHANDRAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130303 HARIJHAMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 721152PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIJHAMA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

Page 84 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIGEOGRAPHY (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22130304 RAGHUNATHBARI RAMTARAK HIGH 
(H.S.)

721634PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAGHUNATHBARI ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130305 CHATRA KUNJARANI BANI BHAWAN 
(H.S.)

721151PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMTARAKHAT ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130306 PANJANIA J.D.R. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723126PURULIAPO: BAGALIA ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130307 TULIN JAISIARAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723212PURULIAPO: TULIN ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130308 DR. A.N. JHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130309 RANGADIH SRI BHAJANASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130310 BIRGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723152PURULIAPO: BIRGRAM ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130311 TUNTURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: TUNTURI ,PS: BAGHHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130312 BAGHMUNDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723152PURULIAPO: BAGHMUNDI ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130313 PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU ADARSHA 
ABASIK VIDYALAYA

723143PURULIAPO: DHANUDIH ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130314 SANKRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723133PURULIAPO: UPAR SANKRA ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130315 MOUTORH MANADA SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723145PURULIAPO: MOUTORH ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130316 KANTADIH SIKSHA SATRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723153PURULIAPO: KANTADIH ,PS: ARSHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130317 KUNCHIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: KUNCHIA ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130318 BANDWAN RISHI NIBARAN CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130319 MAHATMA GANDHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723130PURULIAPO: CHATUMADAR ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22130320 PUSTI ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: TORANG ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130321 ICHAG HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: ICHAG ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130322 JIUDARU HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723213PURULIAPO: JIUDARU ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130323 GHAT RANGAMATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: GHAT RANGAMATI ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130324 LALPUR R.B. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: CHALMARA ,PS: NETURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130325 DUBRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723155PURULIAPO: DUBRA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130326 SURULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: KALUHAR ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130327 KESHARGARH SRI KRISHNANANDA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

723130PURULIAPO: RAKAB ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130328 CHELYAMA BIJALI PROVA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723146PURULIAPO: CHELYAMA ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130329 RAJNOWAGARH DEBIPRASAD MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

723128PURULIAPO: RAJNOWAGARH ,PS: KENDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130330 JIUDARU HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723213PURULIAPO: JIUDARU ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130331 JARGO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: JARGO ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130332 KUSTAUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: KUSTAR ,PS: PURULIA MUFFASIL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130333 HINGNARA ANCHAL PUBLIC 
INSTITUTION

741223NADIAPO: HINGNARA ,PS: CHAKDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130334 GAYESHPUR NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR 741234NADIAPO: GAYESHPUR ,PS: KALYANI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130335 DHANTALA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741202NADIAPO: DHANTALA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130336 SARISHADANGA DR. SHYAMAPRASAD 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741253NADIAPO: ERULI ,PS: GANGNAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130337 TAHERPUR NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741159NADIAPO: TAHERPUR ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130338 BAGULA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741502NADIAPO: BAGULA ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130339 NASRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741202NADIAPO: NASRA ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130340 FULIA SIKSHANIKETAN 741402NADIAPO: FULIA COLONY ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130341 KRISHNAGAR DEBNATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130342 TENTULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741138NADIAPO: TENTULBERIA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130343 PANIGHATA UMADAS MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

741181NADIAPO: PAGLACHANDI ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130344 SWARNAKHALI PAIKPARA VIVEKANANDA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741506NADIAPO: SWARNAKHALI ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130345 KABI BIJOYLAL INSTITUTE (H.S.) 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130346 PATPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741154NADIAPO: DIGHA VIA MURAGACHHA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130347 BETHUADAHARI CHAKHATISALA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

741126NADIAPO: JUGPUR COLONY ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130348 CHAR CHUADANGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741153NADIAPO: CHAR CHUADANGA ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130349 BAMANPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741313NADIAPO: SREE MAYAPUR ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130350 BALIADANGA HIGH SCHOOL 741152NADIAPO: BALIADANGA ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130351 PARIMAL BAGCHI SMRITI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741163NADIAPO: BETAI ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130352 NATNI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743711NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BERABERI ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130353 MASUNDA NEW BARRACKPORE BOYS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700131NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NEW BARRACKPore ,PS: NEW BARRACKPORE 
,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130354 JOGESHGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOGESHGANJ ,PS: HEMNAGAR COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130355 SONAPUKUR VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743502NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONAPUKUR ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130356 KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALINAGAR HAT ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130357 GOBINDAKATI SIKSHA NIKETAN 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIDHARKATI ,PS: HNGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130358 BHOLAKHALI ADIBASI SIKSHANIKETAN 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NITYABERIA ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130359 BHOLAKHALI ADIBASI SIKSHANIKETAN 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NITYABERIA ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130360 KATIAHAT B.K.A.P. INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743427NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KATIAHAT ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130361 KHULNA PEARY CHARAN LAW VIDYALAYA 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHULNA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130362 SAHEBKHALI NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAHEBKHALI ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130363 BAKSA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAKSA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: BONGAON SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130364 THAKURNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130365 BELTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743701NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELTA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130366 BONGAON KABI KESHABLAL VIDYAPITH 743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130367 BYASPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743710NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AKAIPUR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130368 BANGLANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAGANGRAM ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130369 BAGDAH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAGDAH ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130370 NALDUGARI PARMADAN CHANDRA KANTA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743297NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NALDUGARI ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130371 LABPUR SATYANARAYAN SIKSHANIKETAN 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

731303BIRBHUMPO: LABPUR ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22130372 RAMPURHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130373 RAMPURHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130374 MALLARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOLLARPUR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22130375 KALIGATI SMRITY NARI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22130376 DUBRAJPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731123BIRBHUMPO: DUBRAJPUR ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130377 KAMARPUKUR NAYANTARA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

712612HOOGHLYPO: KAMARPUKUR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22130378 SARADAPALLY KANNA VIDYAPITH 712124HOOGHLYPO: SARADAPALLY ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130379 CHINSURAH BALIKA BANIMANDIR 712101HOOGHLYPO: CHINSURAH ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22130380 RISHRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: RISHRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130381 MANIMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713304PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UPPER CHELIDANGA ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130382 ASANSOL TULSIRANI BALIKA SIKSHA 
SADAN

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130383 SATIKRISHNA MONI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MONTESWAR ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22130384 MACHHALANDAPUR SIMLON S.S. BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SIMLON ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22130385 KANDARA JNANADAS GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713129PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KANDARA ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22130386 BURDWAN HARISAVA HINDU GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (DAY)

713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22130387 FALAKATA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735211ALIPURDUARPO: FALAKATA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130388 NILKUTHI SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

736101COOCHBEHARPO: COOCH BIHAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130389 INDIRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734304COOCHBEHARPO: MEKHLIGANJ ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130390 BALURGHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130391 CENTRAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130392 ARAPUR JOTE T A G GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

732128MALDAPO: ARAPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130393 MATHURAPUR TILAKSUNDARI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

732203MALDAPO: MATURAPUR ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130394 SAGARDIGHI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 742226MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARDIGHI ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130395 SAKTIPUR KUMAR MOHIM CHANDRA 
GIRLS" HIGH SCHOOL (H S)

742163MURSHIDABADPO: SAKTIPUR ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130396 BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASHISWARI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130397 BERHAMPORE GIRLS MAHAKALI 
PATHSALA

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130398 JYOTSNAMOYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734004SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130399 CHOPRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHOPRA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130400 CANNING DWARIKANATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAY (H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CANNING TOWN ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130401 RANIBANDH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722148BANKURAPO: RANIBANDH ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130402 BHUTSAHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722156BANKURAPO: BHUTSAHAR ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

Page 91 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

FEMALEBENGALIGEOGRAPHY (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22130403 GARH RAIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22130404 SEVAYATAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721514JHARGRAMPO: SEVAYATAN ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22130405 BHEMUA RAMESWAR TARKASIDDHANTA 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721155PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHEMUA ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130406 MOHANPUR USHASASHI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MOHANPUR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22130407 ANANDAPUR SANTOSH KUMARI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721122PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ANANDAPUR ,PS: ANANDAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22130408 DEULPOTA BHAGBAT BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEULPOTA KESHABCHAK ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130409 MADHABPUR M N GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADHABPUR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22130410 CONTAI MUSLIM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DARUA ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22130411 HANSCHARA SINDHUBALA MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721625PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HANSCHARA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130412 SHYAMSUNDARPUR PATNA KRISHNA 
CHARAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: S S PATNA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130413 KALIKAKHALI SARADESWARI BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721659PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MATH CHANDIPUR ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22130414 HURA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723130PURULIAPO: HURA ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130415 MANBAZAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: MANBAZAR ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130416 BONGABARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723147PURULIAPO: V NAGAR ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130417 BARABAZAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723127PURULIAPO: BARABHUM ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22130418 CHAKDAHA PURBACHAL BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130419 CHAKDAHA BASANTA KUMARI BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130420 DUTTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

741504NADIAPO: DUTTAPULIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130421 NASRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741201NADIAPO: NASRA ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130422 SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130423 BIRPUR LALITA SRI KRISHNA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741126NADIAPO: RADHANAGAR COLONY ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130424 NABADWIP BALIKA VIDYALAYA 741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130425 NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA FOR 
GIRLS

741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130426 SUBHABINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741158NADIAPO: SHIKARPUR ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130427 DEGANGA KARTICKPUR ADARSHA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEGANGA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130428 ASHOKENAGAR BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130429 BELGHORIA MAHAKALI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700056NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELGHARIA ,PS: BELGHARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130430 BASIRHAT HARI MOHON DALAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130431 CHHAIGHARIA THAKUR HARIDAS BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743405NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHAIGHARIA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130432 CHOWBERIA ANNADASUNDARI MITRA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWBERIA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130433 RISHRA VIDYAPITH 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130434 PARASEA COLLIERY HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713384PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PARASEA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130435 BURDWAN NEHERU VIDYAMANDIR 713104PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAJBATI ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22130436 CHENGMARI TG HIGH SCHOOL 735205JALPAIGURIPO: SADHOPUR ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130437 KHORIBARI J R HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130438 MADATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SAHABAD ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130439 BHARATI HINDI VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130440 SALKIA SREE SATYANARAYAN MADHAB 
MISHRA VIDYALAYA

711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: MALIPANCHGORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130441 SALKIA VIKRAM VIDYALAYA 711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130442 ARYA VIKAS VIDYALAYA 700059KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130443 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22130444 RISHRA VIDYAPITH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22130445 SILIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL FOR 
GIRLS (H.S)

734005SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI BAZAR ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130446 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130447 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130448 ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130449 TITAGARH POUR MADHYAMIK BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130450 BIRPARA NEPALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735204ALIPURDUARPO: BIRPARA ,PS: BIRPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130451 LAXMIPRASAD DEOKATA NEPALI (H.S.) 735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130452 KRISHNAMAYA MEMORIAL NEPALI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22130453 HAJI QADAM RASUL HIGH SCHOOL 713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL NORTH ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH PS ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130454 GOALPOKHER LODHAN HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOALPOKHER ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130455 MANORA HIGH SCHOOL 733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: MANORA ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22130456 ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130457 MATIABURJ HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABURJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130458 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22130459 TITAGARH FREE INDIA HIGH SCHOOL 700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130460 KANKINARA HIMAYATUL GHURBA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANKINARA ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22130461 KAMARHATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700058NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMARHATI ,PS: BELGHORIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22130462 ANJUMAN URDU GIRLS HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22130463 KANKINARA URDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: nayabazar ,PS: Bhatpara ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22150001 SODEPUR COLLIERY HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.) UNIT II

713333PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DISHERGARH ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22150002 BARAKAR SREE MARWARI VIDYALAYA 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22150003 BURDWAN C.M.S. HIGH SCHOOL 713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22150004 LALGANJ LAGUA HIGH SCHOOL 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: LALGANJ ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150005 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150006 RANGADIH SRI BHAJANASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22150007 GAURHARI HARIZON VIDYAMANDIR 712103HOOGHLYPO: HOOGHLY ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22150008 RISHRA VIDYAPITH 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22150009 RISHRA VIDYAPITH 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22150010 BIRPARA SHREE MAHAVIR HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735204ALIPURDUARPO: BIRPARA ,PS: BIRPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150011 UTTAR LOTHABARI HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

735214ALIPURDUARPO: HAMILTONGANJ ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150012 CHENGMARI TG HIGH SCHOOL 735205JALPAIGURIPO: SADHOPUR ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150013 ADARSHA VIDYALAY HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735222JALPAIGURIPO: MANABARI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150014 JALPAIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150015 MADATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SAHABAD ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150016 BELGACHI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734423SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BELGACHI ,PS: NAXALBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150017 SUBHMAYA SURYA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150018 ILA PAL CHOUDHURY MEMORIAL HIGH 
(H.S.)

734009SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: GULMA ,PS: PRADHANNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150019 SILIGURI SHEWMANGAL MEMORIAL 
HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150020 BHARATI HINDI VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150021 ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL 
HS

711101HOWRAHPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: BANTRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150022 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22150023 FATEPUR HINDI NAGARI PRACHARAK 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: RABINDRA NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150024 ARYA PARISHAD VIDYALAYA HIGH 700043KOLKATAPO: S E RAILWAY ,PS: WEST PORT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150025 SHREE DIDOO MAHESHWARI PANCHAYAT 
VIDYALAYA

700007KOLKATAPO: BURRABAZAR ,PS: POSTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150026 COSSIPORE SHRI SANATAN DHARMA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150027 RAJASTHAN VIDYAPITH 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22150028 UTTARPARA UNION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712258HOOGHLYPO: UTTARPARA ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22150029 RANIGANJ BASANTI DEVI GOENKA 
VIDYAMANDIR

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22150030 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22150031 ADARSH HINDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPORE ,PS: BHOWANIPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150032 SAVITRI PATHSALA (H.S.) 700007KOLKATAPO: BURRABAZAR ,PS: GIRISH PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22150033 ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160001 DASKALGRAM RADHAKRISHNA 
RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

731302BIRBHUMPO: DASKALGRAM ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160002 LABPUR JADABLAL HIGH SCHOOL 731303BIRBHUMPO: LABPUR ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22160003 BHALASH HIGH SCHOOL 731303BIRBHUMPO: BHALAS ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22160004 KIRNAHAR SHIB CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

731302BIRBHUMPO: KIRNAHAR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160005 NOAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 731237BIRBHUMPO: NOAPARA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160006 RATANPUR JOGENDRANARAYAN 
INSTITUTION

731219BIRBHUMPO: BALIA PALSA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160007 KHARBONA HIGH SCHOOL 731233BIRBHUMPO: KHARBONA ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160008 SADASHIBPUR BISHORE HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: BISHORE ,PS: paikar ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160009 CHATRA GANESHLAL HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: CHATRA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160010 RAJGAON MAHAMAYA HIGH SCHOOL 731222BIRBHUMPO: RAJGAON ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160011 KANACHI HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: KANACHI ,PS: mallarpur ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160012 KAPISTA JINDHARPUR BHABA KALI 
VIDYANIKETAN

731127BIRBHUMPO: KAPISTA ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160013 BAIDYANATHPUR PRANTIK HIGH SCHOOL 731127BIRBHUMPO: BAIDYANATHPUR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160014 SURI PUBLIC AND CHANDRAGATI 
MUSTAFI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22160015 DR SUDHAKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 731127BIRBHUMPO: MD BAZAR ,PS: MAHAMMAD BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160016 NAKRACONDA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: NAKRACONDA ,PS: lokepur ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22160017 TANTIPARA NABAKISHORE 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

731126BIRBHUMPO: TANTIPARA ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160018 SAORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712616HOOGHLYPO: SAORA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: ARAMBAG EASTERN REGION

 22160019 TARAHAT SARADAMONI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712612HOOGHLYPO: TARAHAT ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160020 PROTAPNAGAR RAMANIMOHAN 
VIDYANIKETAN

712415HOOGHLYPO: PRATAPNAGAR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160021 CHATRA HIGH SCHOL 712602HOOGHLYPO: MIRGA CHATRA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160022 BARODONGAL R.N. INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: BARADONGAL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160023 UDAYRAJPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712616HOOGHLYPO: RADHABALLAVPUR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160024 KATALI HIGH SCHOOL 712614HOOGHLYPO: KANTALI ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160025 SATBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712612HOOGHLYPO: SATBERIA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160026 KUMURSHA SITAL CHANDRA DE 
VIDYAMANDIR

712616HOOGHLYPO: KUMURSHA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160027 KHATUL SHIBADURGA HIGH SCHOOL 712611HOOGHLYPO: KHATUL ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160028 TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160029 BAIJNATH SHAW COLLEGE 712407HOOGHLYPO: KAMARKUNDU ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160030 KAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712515HOOGHLYPO: KHAMARGACHI ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160031 CHANDRAHATI DILIP KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

712504HOOGHLYPO: CHANDRAHATI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160032 UTTARPARA AMARENDRA VIDYAPITH 712258HOOGHLYPO: UTTARPARA ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION
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 22160033 DATTAPUR LIONS WOODLANDS 
VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

712702HOOGHLYPO: KRISHNARAMPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160034 RAMANATHPUR K A N HIGH SCHOOL 712704HOOGHLYPO: KUMIRMORA ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160035 RANIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160036 SUBHASPALLI VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160037 BIRKULTI NRITYAGOPAL MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

713334PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BIRKULTI ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160038 BAKTARNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BAKTARNAGAR ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160039 RAJPUR NANDI HIGH SCHOOL 713344PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: NANDI ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160040 MITHANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713371PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: MITHANI ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160041 BARAKAR SREE MARWARI VIDYALAYA 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160042 LAUDOHA KALI TARA BIJOY 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

713385PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: LAUDOHA ,PS: FARIDPUR AT LAUDOHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160043 PANSULI HIGH SCHOOL 713381PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANDANGA ,PS: FARIDPUR AT LAUDOHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160044 BUDBUD MAHAKALI HIGH SCHOOL 713403PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BUDBUD ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160045 RAMKRISHNA PALLY VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH

713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160046 MADHYAMGRAM PREMAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL

713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MADHYAMGRAM ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22160047 SULTANPUR TULSIDAS VIDYAMANDIR 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SULTANPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22160048 MONTESWAR SAGARBALA HIGH SCHOOL 713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MONTESWAR ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION
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 22160049 DAINHAT HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DAINHAT ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22160050 BAZAR BONKAPASI S.M. HIGH SCHOOL 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BAZAR BONKAPASI ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22160051 ANKHONA HIGH SCHOOL 713129PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: ANKHONA ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22160052 KATWA SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22160053 SRIKHANDA HIGH SCHOOL 713150PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIKHANDA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22160054 MEJHIARY SCS HIGH SCHOOL 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PANJOA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22160055 LAKHURIA J N G HIGH SCHOOL 713131PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: LAKHURIA ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22160056 GIDHAGRAM GIDHESWAR VIDYANIKETAN 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GIDHAGRAM ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22160057 SANKARI HIGH SCHOOL 713424PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SANKARI ,PS: KHANDOGHOSH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160058 BASUDA SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYAPITH

713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BASUDA ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160059 RAINA SWAMI BHOLANANDA VIDYAYATAN 713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAINA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160060 JAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMALPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160061 SADYA HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SADYA ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160062 KHANDAGHOSH HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 713142PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KHANDAGHOSH ,PS: KHANDAGHOSH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160063 GOLIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713126PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GOLIGRAM ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160064 BHATAKUL SWARNAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 713520PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHATAKUL ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22160065 SRIRAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPALLY ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160066 KUCHUT PRIYAGOPAL CHOWDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUCHUT ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160067 SANKO CHANDRASEKHAR HIGH SCHOOL 713141PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SANKO ,PS: GALSI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160068 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160069 JATESWAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735216ALIPURDUARPO: JATESWAR ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160070 ALIPURDUAR JUNCTION SHYAMAPROSAD 
VIDYAMANDIR

736123ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR JN ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160071 ALIPURDUAR MC WILLIAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736122ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR COURT ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160072 BHATIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: BHATIBARI ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160073 MAJHERDABRI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736123ALIPURDUARPO: MAJHERDABRI ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160074 BIRSA VIDYA BHAWAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735220ALIPURDUARPO: CHHOTASALKUMAR ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160075 MAIRARDANGA GOPPU MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735211ALIPURDUARPO: SATPUKURIA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160076 JADABPALLI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735211ALIPURDUARPO: FALAKATA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160077 KALCHINI UNION ACADEMY (H.S.) 735217ALIPURDUARPO: KALCHINI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160078 MAJERDABRI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736207ALIPURDUARPO: BARUIPARA ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160079 SHILBARIHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SHILBARIHAT ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160080 SONAPUR B K HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SONAPUR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160081 PRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: PUTIMARI FULESWARI ,PS: KOTAWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160082 BAMANHAT HIGH SCHOOL 736168COOCHBEHARPO: BAMANHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160083 NAZIRHAT HARKUMARI HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: NAZIRHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160084 NAYARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736135COOCHBEHARPO: KARALA ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160085 NAYARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736135COOCHBEHARPO: KARALA ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160086 SUKARURKUTHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736168COOCHBEHARPO: SUKARUR KUTI ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160087 SITALKUCHI GOPINATH HIGH SCHOOL 736158COOCHBEHARPO: SITALKUCHI ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160088 GOSAIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736172COOCHBEHARPO: GOSAIRHAT BANDAR ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160089 DALANATH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735303COOCHBEHARPO: BARA GOPALPUR ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160090 PREMERDANGA DEWAN BARMAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

736171COOCHBEHARPO: KHATTiMARI ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160091 NISHIGANJ NISHIMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: NISHIGANJ ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160092 UPON CHOWKI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 735304COOCHBEHARPO: KUCHLIBARI ,PS: KUCHLIBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160093 CHOWRANGEE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735301COOCHBEHARPO: KAMAT CHANGRABANDHA ,PS: MEKLIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160094 JAMALDAHA TULSIDEVI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735303COOCHBEHARPO: JAMALDAHA ,PS: MEKLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160095 UCHALPUKURI KRISHOK UDYOG HIGH 
SCHOOL

735303COOCHBEHARPO: DHULIA UCHALPUKURI ,PS: mekhliganj ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160096 SHOULMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224COOCHBEHARPO: SHOULMARI ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160097 KAMALAKANTA HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: FATEMAMUD ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160098 TUFANGANJ NEWTOWN NETAJI 
VIDYALAYA

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160099 NIGAMANANDA VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

736134COOCHBEHARPO: KAMT SEORAGURI ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160100 SINGIMARI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 736207COOCHBEHARPO: RAMPUR ,PS: BOXIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160101 BHURKUSH HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 736159COOCHBEHARPO: BHURKUSH ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160102 DEOCHARAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 736156COOCHBEHARPO: DEOCHARAI ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160103 KHASPUR HAREKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 733102DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHASPUR ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160104 BOLLA RAJ KISHORE HIGH SCHOOL 733158DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BOLLA ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160105 KUMARGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUMARGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160106 KHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHANPUR ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160107 SANAPARA SCHUDLED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733145DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHINGISHPUR ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160108 DANGARHAT HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: DANGARHAT ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160109 GOPALGANJ RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOPALGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160110 CHALOON HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733140DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PRANSAGAR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160111 BANSHIHARI HIGH SCHOOL 733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BANSHIHARI ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160112 KUSHMANDI HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUSHAMNDI ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160113 KANTABARI ADIBASHI HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KANTABARI ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160114 PUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PUNDARI ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160115 HARIRAMPUR ASDM HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160116 BETNA RAMKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160117 NAYABAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 733142DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160118 ASHOKGRAM ISWAR CHANDRA 
VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: ASHOKGRAM ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160119 BADALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BADALPUR ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160120 BAIRATIGURI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: BAIRATIGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160121 LATAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 735219JALPAIGURIPO: LATAGURI ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160122 RATHERHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224JALPAIGURIPO: BHANGERHAT ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160123 VALMIKI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 734004JALPAIGURIPO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160124 BELAKOBA HIGH SCHOOL 735133JALPAIGURIPO: PRASANNANAGAR ,PS: RAJGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160125 MOHITNAGAR COLONY TARAPROSAD HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735102JALPAIGURIPO: MOHITNAGAR ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160126 NETAJI BIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 735132JALPAIGURIPO: DHAPGANJ ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160127 GARALBARI HIGH SCHOOL 735140JALPAIGURIPO: GARALBARI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160128 SULKAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735225JALPAIGURIPO: SULKAPARA ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160129 MAYNAGURI SUBHASH NAGAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160130 BHUJARIPARA MOHAR CHAND HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: BHANGAMALI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160131 RANINAGAR RABINDRA NATH HIGH 
SCHOOL

735133JALPAIGURIPO: PATKATA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160132 MASALDAHA GANAPATRAI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732125MALDAPO: KARIALI ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160133 MITNA HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: TALSUR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160134 SULTANNAGAR HASINA HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: SULTANNAGAR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160135 BHADO SIMULTALA BATTALA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

732139MALDAPO: BHADO ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160136 MAHARAJPUR KEFATULLAH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732102MALDAPO: MAHARAJPUR ,PS: PUKHURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160137 DHANGARA RANGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H 
S)

732139MALDAPO: CHOROLMONI ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160138 BEJPURA KALIKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H. 
S.)

732123MALDAPO: KORIALI ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160139 BHALUKA R.M.M. VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 732125MALDAPO: BHALUKA BAZAR ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160140 JALALPUR H R A HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732123MALDAPO: H.JALALPUR ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160141 GOLAPGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H. S.) 732201MALDAPO: GOLAPGANJ ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160142 BHAGABANPUR K B S HIGH SCHOOL 732210MALDAPO: BHAGABANPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160143 GOLAPGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H. S.) 732201MALDAPO: GOLAPGANJ ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160144 MALDA UMESH CHANDRA BASTUHARA 
VIDYALAYA

732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160145 DUBA KHOKSAN BAIRDANGI K R HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733124MALDAPO: DUBAKHOKSAN ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160146 MEHERAPUR GANGADHAR HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: MEHERAPUR ,PS: mothabari ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160147 BHAGIRATHI HIGH SCHOOL 732206MALDAPO: MADHUGHAT ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160148 NABABNAGAR K K J K VIDYAPITH (H 
S)

733142MALDAPO: KUPADAHA ,PS: BAMANGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160149 PAKUAHAT A. N. M. HIGH SCHOOL (H 
S)

732138MALDAPO: PAKUAHAT ,PS: bamongola ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160150 PALASHBARI T A HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732138MALDAPO: MAHESHPUR ,PS: BAMANGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160151 GOBINDAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: ARJUNPUR ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160152 SUKANTA MEMORIAL VIDYAPITH 732206MALDAPO: JADUPUR ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160153 RAJNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 732201MALDAPO: RAJNAGAR ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160154 TARIKULLAHA SARKAR HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: KATNA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160155 SRIKANTABATI PASAM SILPI SAMABAI 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160156 LASKARPUR BALIAGHATI HIGH SCHOOL 742224MURSHIDABADPO: NASKARPUR ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160157 NAYANSUKH LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINHA 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

742202MURSHIDABADPO: JAFARGANJ ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160158 BALIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742237MURSHIDABADPO: BALIA ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160159 KANTANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742227MURSHIDABADPO: ADI KANTANAGAR ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160160 RAGHUNATHGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160161 BANGABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742223MURSHIDABADPO: JANGIPUR BARRAGE ,PS: SUTI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160162 SHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742159MURSHIDABADPO: SHAHI SHERPUR ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160163 ALUGRAM UNION UCHHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

742301MURSHIDABADPO: ALUGRAM ,PS: BHARATPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160164 BALIA PARESH NATH SINHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742138MURSHIDABADPO: KANDI BALIA ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160165 PARULIA HARI CHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

731244MURSHIDABADPO: DEBI PARULIA ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160166 BHARATPUR ALIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742301MURSHIDABADPO: BHARATPUR ,PS: BHARATPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160167 SHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742159MURSHIDABADPO: SHAHI SHERPUR ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160168 RAMNAGAR SAHORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

731234MURSHIDABADPO: SAHORA ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160169 GURAH PASHLA SRIPATI KONGER 
SIKSHANIKETAN

742184MURSHIDABADPO: GURAH ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160170 KATLAMARI HIGH SCHOOL 742308MURSHIDABADPO: KATLAMARI ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160171 KHENKUL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742187MURSHIDABADPO: JKP GANGARAMPUR ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160172 NIMGRAM BELURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742226MURSHIDABADPO: NIMGRAM BELURI ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160173 AMRITA KUNDA KRISHNA KAMINI 
VIDYAMANDIR

742136MURSHIDABADPO: AMRITAKUNDA ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160174 AMTALA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 742121MURSHIDABADPO: AMTALA ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160175 ANDULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 742189MURSHIDABADPO: ANDULBERIA ,PS: REJINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160176 RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742163MURSHIDABADPO: BACHRA ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160177 TARTIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742166MURSHIDABADPO: TARTIPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160178 SASTITALA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

742304MURSHIDABADPO: GOKULPUR GOBINDAPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160179 JITPUR PAUL INSTITUTION 742121MURSHIDABADPO: JITPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160180 SARAJUBALA VIDYAPITH (H S) 742175MURSHIDABADPO: SABDARNAGAR ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160181 BALI GANDHI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 741156MURSHIDABADPO: BALI ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160182 MADHURKUL HIGH SCHOOL(HS) 742406MURSHIDABADPO: MADHURKUL ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160183 TARAI TARAPADA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734004SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160184 AMBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KAMALABAGAN ,PS: PHANSHIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160185 MATIGARA HARASUNDAR HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

734010SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: MATIGARA ,PS: MATIGARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160186 CHATHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734436SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: CHATHAT ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160187 SILIGURI VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160188 NILNALINI VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160189 BAGHAJATIN VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN  NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN  NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160190 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160191 ISWAR CHANDRA VIDYASAGAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160192 BAGDOGRA CHITTRANJAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160193 BURAGANJ KALKUT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: RANGALI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160194 BATASI SHASTRIJEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADARAJOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160195 TARAI TARAPADA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734004SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160196 NAZRUL SATAVARSHIKI VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: LEUSIPAKURI ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160197 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160198 PACHHU RASIA HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GUNJARIA BAZAR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160199 GOAGAON HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOAGAON ,PS: GOALPOKHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160200 LALGANJ LAGUA HIGH SCHOOL 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: LALGANJ ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160201 KANKI SRI JAIN VIDYAMANDIR 733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KANKI ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160202 CHAKULIA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHAKULIA ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160203 GOTI HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOTI ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160204 SAYEDPUR BABHANTOLI HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S)

733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: S B TOLI ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160205 SRIKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160206 PATAGORA HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHANTI ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160207 JAGTAGAON HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: JAGTAGAON ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160208 TORYAL HIGH SCHOOL 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TORYAL ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160209 DALKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160210 KSHUDIRAMPALLI SUKANTA SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160211 KAPASIA AM HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KAPASIA ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160212 BHUPAL CH VIDYAPITH 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BHUPALPUR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160213 RAIGANJ MOHANBATI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160214 SUDARSANPUR DWARIKA PRASAD UCHCHA 
VIDYACHAKRA

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160215 RAJGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PARAHARIPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160216 LAKSHMIPUR M. C. VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DHANKOILHAT ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160217 BANKRA ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL 711403HOWRAHPO: BANKRA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160218 HOWRAH AKSHAYA SIKSHAYATAN 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160219 KHASMORAH HIGH SCHOOL 711411HOWRAHPO: KHASMORAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160220 MOHIARY KUNDU CHOUDHURY 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

711302HOWRAHPO: ANDUL MOURI ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160221 JYOTKALYAN PUSPARANI VIDYAMANDIR 711401HOWRAHPO: AMTA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160222 NAKOLE HIGH SCHOOL 711312HOWRAHPO: NAKOLE ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160223 ASHANDA ADARSHA SIKSHASADAN 712408HOWRAHPO: DEHIBHURSUT ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160224 JOYNAGAR NASKARPUR F.C. HIGH 
SCHOOL

711314HOWRAHPO: KHARUBERIA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160225 BANESWARPUR RAMCHANDRAPUR ANULIA 
UNITED HIGH SCHOOL

711401HOWRAHPO: ANULIA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160226 BARAMAHARA JATINDRA VIDYAPITH 711401HOWRAHPO: BARAMAHARA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160227 CHRISTOPHER RD. GOVT.SPON. HIGH 
SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160228 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160229 HAJI RATAN MULTIPURPOSE (H.S.) 700018KOLKATAPO: BURTOLLA ,PS: RAJABAGAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160230 GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160231 WEST BARISHA KAMALA VIDYAMANDIR 700063KOLKATAPO: THAKURPUKUR ,PS: THAKURPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160232 MAHENDRANATH HS BOYS 700084KOLKATAPO: GARIA ,PS: PATULI ,SUB DIVISION: KOLKATA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160233 ADI BALLYGUNGE VIDYALAYA 700017KOLKATAPO: CIRCUS AVENUE ,PS: KARAYA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160234 MANICKTALA HIGH SCHOOL 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160235 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160236 BELGACHIA MONOHAR ACADEMY 700037KOLKATAPO: BELGACHIA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160237 TILJALA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700039KOLKATAPO: TILJALA ,PS: TILJALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160238 DAKSHIN RADHANAGAR SRI GOURANGA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743378SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN RADHANAGAR ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160239 FULMALANCHA HRITU BHAKAT HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FULMALANCHA ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160240 NARAYANTALA R.K VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NARAYANTALA ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160241 BASANTI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASANTI ,PS: BASANti ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160242 NANDAKUMARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NANDAKUMARPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160243 KAPATKHANDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURATAN RAMGARH ,PS: FALTA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160244 DARIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DARIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160245 MULTI PEARY SREEMANTA INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MULTI ,PS: MAGRAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160246 GHATAKPUR SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHATAKPUR ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160247 CHAK HATURIA J.F. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKHATURIA ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160248 RANAGHATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743338SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURBA RANAGHATA ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160249 HARINDANGA KUMUDINI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINDANGA ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160250 DIAMOND HARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743331SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR 
,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160251 TRIPURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JAMIRA ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160252 MALLICKPUR KHEALI SANGHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARAMPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160253 GAZIR MAHAL G C HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: G CHITAMARI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160254 HATUGANJ MAHARAJA NARENDRA 
KRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATUGANJ ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160255 CHAPLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAPLA ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160256 BHADRAPARA GILARCHAT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GILARCHAT ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160257 MAYRARCHAK HARIPADA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAHIRCHAK ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160258 DAKSHIN KASINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN KASHINAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160259 DURBACHATI MILAN VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DURBACHATI ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160260 PATHARPRATIMA ANANDALAL ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATHARPRATIMA ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160261 BALIKHALI HEMCHANDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JUMAINASKAR HAT ,PS: DHOLA HAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160262 SRIDHARNAGAR SAILENDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIDHARNAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160263 BRAJABALLAVPUR BRAJAMOHAN TIARY 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BRAJABALLAVPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160264 RAYPUR NARENDRANATH VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHERI RAYPUR ,PS: DHOLA HAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160265 NAYACHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: UTTAR RAIPUR ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160266 RAJARAMPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PASCHIM RAMESHWARPUR ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160267 BARDEULI ADARSHA SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN ALIPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160268 GOBINDAPUR RATNESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700145SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN GOBINDAPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160269 MADARAT POPULAR ACADEMY 743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADARAT ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160270 RANIGANJ BASANTI DEVI GOENKA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

700148SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINAVI ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160271 DOMDOMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DOMDOMA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160272 JAYNAGAR INSTITUTION (H.S.) 743337SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOYNAGAR MOZILPUR ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160273 BANKURA HINDU HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722101BANKURAPO: BANKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160274 JHANTIPAHARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722137BANKURAPO: JHANTIPAHARI ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160275 JAPAMALI DESHBANDHU HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

722143BANKURAPO: JAPAMALI ,PS: MEJIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160276 FULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722203BANKURAPO: BELIATORE ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160277 MALIARA R.N. HIGH SCHOOL 722142BANKURAPO: MALIARA ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160278 BAMUNTORE HIGH SCHOOL 722153BANKURAPO: BAMUNTORE ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160279 CHANDRA KALYAN SANGH HARIJAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

722132BANKURAPO: CHANDRA ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160280 KESHRA HIGH SCHOOL 722139BANKURAPO: MANDAL KESHRA ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160281 PRATAPPUR DAMODAR JEW HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722155BANKURAPO: SIRSARA ,PS: BANKURA SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160282 HELNASUSUNIA MATRI SMRITI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722146BANKURAPO: HELNA SUSUNIA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160283 KENJAKURA MOLEBONA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722139BANKURAPO: KENJAKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160284 AMARKANAN DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA 722133BANKURAPO: AMARKANAN ,PS: GANGAJALGHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160285 BAN ASHURIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722133BANKURAPO: BANASHURIA ,PS: GANGAJAL GHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160286 SHASHPUR D N S INSTITUTION 722205BANKURAPO: SHASHPUR ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160287 SIHAS R G HIGH SCHOOL 722141BANKURAPO: SIHAS ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160288 RAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722207BANKURAPO: HAMIRHATI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22160289 KUSHADWIP MAKHANLAL VIDYAMANDIR 722207BANKURAPO: KUSHADWIP ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160290 BANKISOLE AKSHOY KUMAR 
INSTITUTION

722206BANKURAPO: BANKISOLE ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160291 BONBIR SINGH BARADASUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL

722207BANKURAPO: BONBIRSINGH ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160292 HALUDKANALI SCHEDULE CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722140BANKURAPO: HALUDKANALI ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160293 SALKU SAREN SMRITI VIDYAPITH 722134BANKURAPO: NUTANGARH ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160294 KRISHNAMOHONI SARKHEL SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160295 LAKSHMISAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722160BANKURAPO: LAKSHMISAGAR ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160296 PAIRAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722140BANKURAPO: PAIRAGURI ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160297 GARH RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160298 FULKUSHMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722162BANKURAPO: FULKUSHMA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160299 JOYPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721515JHARGRAMPO: ASHAKANTHI ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160300 HARDA RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721504JHARGRAMPO: HARDA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160301 BIRIHANDI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721514JHARGRAMPO: BIRIHANDI ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160302 SARIA TRIBAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721506JHARGRAMPO: SARIA ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160303 ERGODA NITYANANDA VIDYAYATAN 
(H.S.)

721505JHARGRAMPO: ERGODA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160304 BANDIPUR GHANARAMPUR HIGH 721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BANDIPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION
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 22160305 RAMJIBANPUR BABULAL INSTITUTION 721242PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMJIBANPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160306 IRHPALA KRISHNA MOHAN INSTITUTION 721222PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: IRHPALA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160307 KONARPUR SITALANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUTHI KONARPUR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160308 LACHIPUR BINAPANI HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHATAL ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22160309 RAJNAGAR UNION HIGH SCHOOL 721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHETUA RAJNAGAR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160310 KHIRPAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHIRPAI ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160311 SAGARPUR SIR ASHUTOSH HIGH SCHOOL 721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAGARPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160312 DUDCOMRA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721130PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DUDCOMRA HAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160313 RATHIPUR BARADA BANIPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RATHIPUR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160314 CHOWKA NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHOWKA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22160315 KOTEPADA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721426PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTEPADA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160316 KDP LALBAHADUR SASTRI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SALUKA ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160317 RAMBHADRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMBHADRAPUR ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160318 SHYAMCHAK JNANENDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHYAMCHAK ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160319 BARBASHI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBASHI ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160320 KHARAGPUR SOUTH SIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARAGPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22160321 CHARKABONI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721513PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHARKABONI ,PS: KHARAGPORE LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160322 KHALINA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHALINA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160323 GOBARDHANPUR PRAMATHA NATH 
VIDYAYATAN

721131PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOBARDHANPUR ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160324 BARAMOHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHAKURDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160325 BAIPATNA VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721426PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SONAKANIA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160326 SARISHAKHOLA SAMIRUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SARISHAKHOLA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160327 CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721102PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHANDRA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160328 NAYAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721102PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAYAGRAM BENASULI ,PS: gurguripal ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160329 AKCHARA DESHBANDHU HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AKCHARA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160330 SALANGA GOPINATHPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S.)

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHENTLA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160331 PAKURIA CHINTAMONI ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH

721126PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAKURIA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160332 KALSHIBHANGA DESHBANDHU HIGH 
SCHOOL

721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PIRAKATA ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22160333 ICHHABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721444PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ICHHABARI ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22160334 PATNA BAIKUNTHA SIKSHASADAN 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AJAYA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22160335 SAFIABAD SITAL PRASAD VIDYAMANDIR 
(H. S.)

721442PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAFIABAD ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22160336 CONTAI KSHETRAMOHAN BIDYABHABAN 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION
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 22160337 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22160338 BAHIRI BRADLEY BIRT HIGH 
SCHOOL(HS)

721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEULBARH ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22160339 SAHARA R K HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAHARA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22160340 KANPUR SRIGURU SIKSHANIKETAN 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160341 GHASIPUR VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721628PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHASIPUR ,PS: MAHISADAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160342 DEBHOG SHYAMACHARAN MILAN 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721657PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEBHOG ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160343 ASADTALA BINOD VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASADTALA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160344 RAMPUR VIVEKANANDA MISSION 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAITANYAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160345 KALICHARANPUR DAYAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721646PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALICHARANPUR ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160346 TAKAPURA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMDABAD ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160347 DEULPOTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBASUDEBPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22160348 RANIHATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721152PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PRATAPPUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160349 GOPALNAGAR BEHARILAL BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPALNAGAR HAT ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160350 DHANYAGHAR BHUTNATH ADARSHA 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721643PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHANYAGHAR ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160351 KUMARCHAK JANAKALYAN 
SHIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721647PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARAKUMARCHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160352 JAFULY DESHPRAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721137PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAFULY BIBICHAK ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22160353 CHAMPADALI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANSKURA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160354 RANIHATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721152PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PRATAPPUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22160355 BEGUNKODAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: BEGUNKODAR ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160356 MONIHARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: MANIHARA ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160357 CHANDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: PURDAHA ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160358 PARA SHIBNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723155PURULIAPO: PARA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160359 JHAPRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: JHAPRA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160360 NADIHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: NADIHA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160361 RAJNOWAGARH DEBIPRASAD MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

723128PURULIAPO: RAJNOWAGARH ,PS: KENDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160362 MOUTORH MANADA SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723145PURULIAPO: MOUTORH ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160363 PURULIA NETAJI VIDYAPITH 723102PURULIAPO: DULMI NADIHA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160364 SINDRI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: FATEPUR SINDRI ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160365 LATPADA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: HERBONA ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160366 MAHATMA GANDHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723130PURULIAPO: CHATUMADAR ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160367 TULIN JAISIARAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723212PURULIAPO: TULIN ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160368 JARGO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: JARGO ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22160369 TUNTURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: TUNTURI ,PS: BAGHHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160370 BIRGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 723152PURULIAPO: BIRGRAM ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160371 BAGHMUNDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723152PURULIAPO: BAGHMUNDI ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160372 SASA NETAJI ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 723212PURULIAPO: SERENGDIH ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160373 RANGADIH SRI BHAJANASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160374 RAJAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: RAJAGRAM ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160375 DHADKA ANCHALIK HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723129PURULIAPO: LATA ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160376 DANDUDIH SACHCHIDANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL

723151PURULIAPO: NAPARA  BARAGRAM ,PS: HURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160377 CHEKYA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: CHEKYA ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160378 SONAIJURI ANCHALIK HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723126PURULIAPO: SONAIJURI ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160379 BORO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: BORO ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160380 KUMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: KUMARI ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160381 BHAGABANDH HIGH SCHOOL PARA 723126PURULIAPO: CHOUTALA BHAGABANDH ,PS: PARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160382 SURULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: KALUHAR ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160383 TATARI - KENDADIH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723151PURULIAPO: TATARI ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160384 NAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723151PURULIAPO: NAPARA ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22160385 BHAGABANDH HIGH SCHOOL (PUNCHA) 
(H.S.)

723151PURULIAPO: BHAGABANDH ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160386 LAGDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723149PURULIAPO: LAGDA ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160387 PICHASI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723102PURULIAPO: PICHASI ,PS: KENDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160388 GUMRA C.B.A. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723133PURULIAPO: TARABARI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160389 PUARA HIGH SCHOOL 723153PURULIAPO: PUARA ,PS: ARSHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160390 KANTADIH SIKSHA SATRA HIGH SCHOOL 723153PURULIAPO: KANTADIH ,PS: ARSHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160391 CHAKDAHA BAPUJI VIDYAMANDIR 741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160392 BALIA HIGH SCHOOL 741223NADIAPO: BALIA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160393 NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NIMTALA BAZAR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160394 PANPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 741249NADIAPO: PANPUR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160395 MOLLABER BAGHA JATIN VIDYAPITH 741404NADIAPO: KANDOKHOLA ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160396 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR VIVEKANANDA 
HIGH SCHOOL

741404NADIAPO: BABLAGOBINDAPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160397 BARANBARIA KRISHAK SANGHA 
VIDYALAYA

741504NADIAPO: BARANBARIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160398 DUTTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY (H.S.) 741504NADIAPO: DUTTAPULIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160399 BADKULLA UNITED ACADEMY 741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160400 KRISHNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160401 RAMTANU LAHIRI SMRITI HIGH SCHOOL 741102NADIAPO: JOYPUR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160402 BAMANPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL 741313NADIAPO: SREE MAYAPUR ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160403 BARA ANDULIA HIGH SCHOOL 741124NADIAPO: BARA ANDULIA ,PS: CHAPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160404 JURANPUR DURGADAS SARALABALA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741150NADIAPO: JURANPUR ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160405 BABLARI RAMSUNDAR HIGH SCHOOL 741316NADIAPO: BABLARI ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160406 NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL 741155NADIAPO: GOPINATHPUR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160407 CHHOTO NALDAH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741156NADIAPO: CHHOTANALDAHA ,PS: PALASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160408 GOABARI NETAJI VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 741152NADIAPO: DIGHALKANDI ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160409 SENPARA RADHARANI HIGH SCHOOL 741152NADIAPO: SENPARA ,PS: karimpur ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160410 GOBARDANGA COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL 743252NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOBARDANGA ,PS: Gobardanga ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160411 KALYANGARH VIDYAMANDIR 743272NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALYANGARH ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160412 SIKIRA HIGH SCHOOL 743221NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HISABI ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160413 RAJIBPUR ANGLO VERNACULAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

743702NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJIBPUR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160414 KOTRA ANCHAL ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743294NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMDARIA ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160415 GOPALPUR RAMKUMAR KAMALA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700136NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARHAT GOPALPUR ,PS: AIRPORT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160416 BANIPUR BANINIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 743233NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANIPUR ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160417 ANANDAMATH VIDYAPITH 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160418 PATIPUKUR ADYANATH SIKSHA MANDIR 700048NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SREEBHUMI ,PS: LAKE TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160419 UTTAR RABINDRANAGAR VIVEKANANDA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700065NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RABINDRANAGAR ,PS: DUMDUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160420 HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743134NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HALISAHAR ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160421 MALANGAPARA KAILAS CH. 
BHATTACHARYA INSTITUTION

743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SWARUPNAGAR ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160422 BHOLAKHALI ADIBASI SIKSHANIKETAN 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NITYABERIA ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160423 BHOJPARA B M S F INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743427NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHOJPARA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160424 HATGACHHI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYAPITH

743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NALKORA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160425 SAHEBKHALI NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAHEBKHALI ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160426 BALTI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BALTI ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160427 CHOWDHURICHAK SANTIMAY 
SIKSHANIKETAN

743414NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMARGANTI ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160428 PALLA KALIPADA CHAKRABORTY HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

743701NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PALLA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160429 GOPALNAGAR HARIPADA INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160430 MALIDAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MALIDAHA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160431 MALLARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOLLARPUR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160432 NALHATI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 
(H.S.)

731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI  TS ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22160433 KALIGATI SMRITY NARI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22160434 KAMARPUKUR NAYANTARA BALIKA 
VIDYLYA

712612HOOGHLYPO: KAMARPUKUR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22160435 SINGUR GOLAP MOHINI MALLICK GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

712409HOOGHLYPO: SINGUR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160436 TARAKESWAR GIRLS HGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22160437 KONNAGAR HINDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712235HOOGHLYPO: KONNAGAR ,PS: UTTARAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160438 SERAMPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712201HOOGHLYPO: SERAMPORE ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160439 BAIDYABATI SURENDRA NATH ROY 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

712222HOOGHLYPO: BAIDYABATI ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160440 UTTARPARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712258HOOGHLYPO: UTTARPARA ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160441 SERAMPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712201HOOGHLYPO: SERAMPORE ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160442 BURNPUR SUBHASPALLI VIDYANIKETAN 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160443 SANCTORIA DISHERGARH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713333PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DISHERGARH ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160444 JALUIDANGA GOPAL CHANDRAPAL 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

713519PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAMUDRAGARH ,PS: NADANGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22160445 NADANGHAT ANNAPURNA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713515PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NADANGHAT ,PS: NADANGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22160446 KATWA DURGADASI CHAUDHURANI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION
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 22160447 PARBATPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PARBATPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160448 BARDHAMAN BIDYARTHI BHABAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPALLY ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR THANA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160449 GALSI SARADA VIDYAPITHA 713406PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GALSI ,PS: GALSI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160450 ALIPURDUAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160451 DINHATA MISSION GIRLS' HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

736135COOCHBEHARPO: BARA ATIABARI ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160452 DINHATA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736135COOCHBEHARPO: DINHATA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160453 LATAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735219JALPAIGURIPO: LATAGURI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160454 KHAGRABARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160455 SONALI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160456 GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH GIRLS" HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

732214MALDAPO: ARAIDANGA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160457 KALIACHAK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732201MALDAPO: KALIACHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160458 KALIACHAK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732201MALDAPO: KALIACHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160459 GOUR CHANDRA GHOSH GIRLS" HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

732142MALDAPO: MANGALBARI ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160460 PAKUAHAT JADUNATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

732138MALDAPO: PAKUAHAT ,PS: BAMONGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160461 SHYAM SUKHI BALIKA SIKSHANIKETAN 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160462 AIHO GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732121MALDAPO: AIHO ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160463 RAGHUNATHGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160464 BAHARA ACHARYYA RAMENDRA SUNDAR 
KANYA VIDYAPITH (H.S)

742138MURSHIDABADPO: BAHARA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160465 BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASHISWARI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160466 JYOTSNAMOYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734004SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160467 NAND PRASAD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160468 TARAKNATH SINDURBALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160469 DALKHOLA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160470 DEBINAGAR GAYALAL RAMHARI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

733123UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DEBINAGAR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160471 RAIGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160472 BANHARISHPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711322HOWRAHPO: BANHARISHPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160473 GUJARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160474 BHANDARGACHHA S.B.GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711401HOWRAHPO: BHANDERGACHA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160475 GARDEN REACH NUT BEHARI DAS GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160476 BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160477 KAMALA VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL 
FOR GIRLS (H.S.)

700085KOLKATAPO: K G BOSE SARANI ,PS: BELEGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160478 MURALIDHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700029KOLKATAPO: rashbehari ,PS: gariahat ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22160479 JADAVPUR SAMMILITA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

700086KOLKATAPO: BAGHAJATIN ,PS: PATULI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160480 RAMJOY SEAL SISHU PATHSALA (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: BURTOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160481 KIDDERPORE BALIKA VIDYAYATAN 
(ISECD)

700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160482 BIRINCHIBARI SURENDRANATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAFARGANJ ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160483 TALDI SURABALA SIKSHAYATAN FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

743376SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TALDI ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160484 CHAKPARAN KANTAKHALI BELOMONI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKPARAN KANTAKHALI ,PS: MAGRAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160485 SANTOSHPUR SHYAMAPROSAD VIDYALAYA 
FOR GIRLS

700066SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIDHANGARH ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160486 MAHESHTALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700141SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAIPUR ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160487 BANKURA SIBSANKAR UCHCHA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

722101BANKURAPO: BANKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160488 KENDUADIHI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 722102BANKURAPO: KENDUADIHI ,PS: BANKURA SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22160489 PANCHAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 722157BANKURAPO: PANCHAL ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160490 KOTULPUR SAROJ BASINI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

722141BANKURAPO: KOTULPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22160491 FULKUSHMA NITYABALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

722162BANKURAPO: FULKUSHMA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160492 GARH RAIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22160493 SEVAYATAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721514JHARGRAMPO: SEVAYATAN ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160494 ROHINI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721143JHARGRAMPO: ROHINI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22160495 NAYAGRAM THANA BALIKA VIDYAPEETH 721159JHARGRAMPO: KHARIKAMATHANI ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160496 KULTIKRI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721135JHARGRAMPO: KULTIKRI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22160497 KOMRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALIDANGA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22160498 CONTAI CHANDRAMONI BRAHMO GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22160499 LAKHANPUR YOGODA SAT SANGA KANYA 
VIDYALAYA

723104PURULIAPO: LAKHANPUR ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160500 PARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723155PURULIAPO: PARA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160501 MANBAZAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: MANBAZAR ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160502 BAGHMUNDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723143PURULIAPO: PATHARDIH ,PS: BAGMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160503 KAMALPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160504 CHAKDAHA PURBACHAL BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160505 HARINGHATA SARAJUBALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

741249NADIAPO: SUBARNAPUR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160506 SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160507 SAKTINAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741102NADIAPO: SAKTINAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160508 MURAGACHHA SUBADINI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

741154NADIAPO: MURAGACHHA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160509 NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA FOR 
GIRLS

741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160510 SUBHABINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741158NADIAPO: SHIKARPUR ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

Page 134 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

FEMALEBENGALIHISTORY (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22160511 KALYANGARH BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743272NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAYANGARH ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160512 NEBADHAI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160513 KHANTURA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHANTURA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160514 NAIHATI KATYAYANI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160515 RATHTALA RAJLAKSHMI BALIKA 
BIDYAMANDIR

743129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FINGAPARA ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160516 BASIRHAT HARI MOHON DALAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160517 BASIRHAT HARI MOHON DALAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160518 CHOWBERIA ANNADASUNDARI MITRA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWBERIA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160519 THAKURNAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160520 CHANDPARA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743245NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHANDPARA BAZAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160521 NEW BONGAON GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160522 NAYA BASTI SHREE SHIVA HIGH 
SCHOOL(HINDI MEDIUM)

712249HOOGHLYPO: PRAVASH NAGAR ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22160523 CHITTARANJAN KASTURBA GANDHI 
VIDYALAYA

713365PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: CHITTARANJAN ,PS: CHITTARANJAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160524 JAY KAY NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713337PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BIDHANBAG ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160525 BAL BODHAN VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DAKSHIN DHADKA ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22160526 BENACHITY BHARATIYA HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL

713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22160527 ANDAL HINDU HINDI VIDYALAYA 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ANDAL ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22160528 BURDWAN NEHERU VIDYAMANDIR 713104PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAJBATI ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22160529 ADARSHA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736205ALIPURDUARPO: NEWLANDS ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160530 BANARHAT ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 735202JALPAIGURIPO: BANARHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160531 NAGRAKATA HINDI MADYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA

735225JALPAIGURIPO: NAGRAKATA ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160532 SILIGURI SHEWMANGAL MEMORIAL 
HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160533 ILA PAL CHOUDHURY MEMORIAL HIGH 
(H.S.)

734009SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: GULMA ,PS: PRADHANNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160534 BHARATI HINDI VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160535 BELGACHI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734423SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BELGACHI ,PS: NAXALBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160536 MADATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SAHABAD ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160537 KHORIBARI J R HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160538 SALKIA VIKRAM VIDYALAYA 711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160539 FORTGLOSTER VIDYALAYA(HIGH 
SCHOOL)

711310HOWRAHPO: Radhanagar ,PS: BAURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160540 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160541 ADARSH HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
KIDDERPORE BRANCH

700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: EKBALPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160542 GARDEN REACH KESORAM COTTON MILLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160543 FATEPUR HINDI NAGARI PRACHARAK 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: RABINDRA NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160544 SANGHAMITRA VIDYALAYA HIGH 700043KOLKATAPO: S E RAILWAY ,PS: WEST PORT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160545 COSSIPORE SHRI SANATAN DHARMA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160546 LAJPAT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160547 JHALDA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: JHALDA ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160548 KATADANGA NORTH JANATA ARYA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FINGAPARA ,PS: bhatpara ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160549 SILIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL FOR 
GIRLS

734005SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI BAZAR ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160550 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160551 ADARSH HINDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPORE ,PS: BHOWANIPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160552 ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160553 KASTURBA HINDI BALIKA VIDYALAY 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22160554 SANKAR NEPALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735217ALIPURDUARPO: KALCHINI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160555 LAXMIPRASAD DEOKATA NEPALI (H.S.) 735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160556 KRISHNAMAYA MEMORIAL NEPALI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22160557 TITAGARH UPENDRA BHANJA VIDYAPITH 700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160558 SAYEDPUR BABHANTOLI HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S)

733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: S B TOLI ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160559 GOALPOKHER LODHAN HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOALPOKHER ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22160560 TRAQQUI E URDU HIGH SCHOOL 711304HOWRAHPO: BANIPUR ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160561 M L JUBILEE INSTITUTION (H.S.) 700009KOLKATAPO: AMHERST STREET ,PS: MUCHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160562 BELGACHIA URDU HIGH SCHOOL CO ED 700037KOLKATAPO: BELGACHIA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160563 BENGALI BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN  REACH ,PS: MaTIABRUJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160564 ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160565 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160566 AYESHA KUTCHI URDU HIGH SCHOOL 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22160567 TITAGARH ANJUMAN GHARIBUL 
MUSLEMEEN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160568 KANKINARA HIMAYATUL GHURBA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANKINARA ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22160569 KULTI MILLAT URDU GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713343PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KULTI ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: ASANSOL EASTERN REGION

 22160570 ANJUMAN MUFIDUL ISLAM GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22160571 KANKINARA URDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: nayabazar ,PS: Bhatpara ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22160572 KANKINARA URDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: nayabazar ,PS: Bhatpara ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22170001 HAZRATPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: HAZRATPUR ,PS: KANKARTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22170002 BAGATI RAMGOPAL GHOSH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712148HOOGHLYPO: MOGRA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22170003 KALNA SRI SRI NIGAMANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22170004 ICHHAGANJ SUKUR CHAND HIGH SCHOOL 735303COOCHBEHARPO: BAIRAGIRHAT ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170005 GOPALGANJ RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOPALGANJ ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170006 THANGAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: JALALPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170007 PARAMESWARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PARAMESWARPUR ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170008 MANIKORE HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: MANIKORE ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170009 DAUKIMARI D N HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DAUKIMARI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170010 ENAYETPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732202MALDAPO: ENAYETPUR ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170011 SRI NARASINGHA VIDYAPITH 734011SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KADAMTALA ,PS: MATIGARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170012 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170013 MASAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MASAT ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170014 MADHUSUDANPUR LAKSHMIPUR 
RADHAKANTA ACADEMY (H.S.)

743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHIBKALINAGAR ,PS: HARWOOD POINT COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170015 PURNACHANDRAPUR CHANDMONI SIKSHA 
BHABAN (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURNACHANDRAPUR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170016 POLERHAT HIGH SCHOOL 700135SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: POLERHAT ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22170017 BABU DUMRO HIGH SCHOOL 721506JHARGRAMPO: ATHANGI ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22170018 BARAMOHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHAKURDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22170019 BAITA MAHENDRA NATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721420PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAITA BAZAR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22170020 SANTRAPUR LALBAHADUR S C HIGH 
SCHOOL

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANTRAPUR ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22170021 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURUNDA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22170022 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721435PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JANKAPUR ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22170023 KAMARDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KAMARDA BAZAR ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170024 BODHRA PANTHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BODHRA ,PS: MANDARMANI COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170025 BARBARIA HAZRA VIDYAPITH 721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBARIA ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170026 RANISAI BANIPITH (H.S.) 721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RANISAI ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170027 CONTAI TOWN RAKHAL CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721404PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: Karkuli ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170028 KARALDA BANI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

721449PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KARALDA NIMAKBAR ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170029 KANPUR SRIGURU SIKSHANIKETAN 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170030 ASTICHAK SURENDRA JOGENDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASTICHAK ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22170031 BHAWANICHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BASUDEBPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22170032 NEGUASUNDAR NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NEGUA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION
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 22170033 BHAGWANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHAGWANPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170034 DEURIBARH KIRAN PRAVA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SUKRULLAPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170035 KHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721429PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHAR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22170036 NEGUASUNDAR NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NEGUA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22170037 BIDURPUR VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.) 721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BIDURPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22170038 NEKURSUNI KRISHI SILPA 
SIKSHASADAN

721456PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAMANBARH ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170039 BALYAGOBINDAPUR JNAN KARMA 
VIDYAPITH

721440PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALYAGOBINDAPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170040 DAUDPUR SIKSHASADAN (H.S.) 721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DAUDPUR NANDI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22170041 NANDIGRAM BRAJAMOHAN TEWARI 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NANDIGRAM ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22170042 KHAMARCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721627PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NILKUNTHIA ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22170043 HINGALGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743435NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HINGALGANJ ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22170044 BHEBIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S,) 743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHEBIA ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22170045 BOLPUR SAILABALA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22170046 CHANDERNAGORE LALBAGAN BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDERNAGORE ,PS: CHANDERNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22170047 DHATRIGRAM BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DHATRIGRAM ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22170048 KALNA SASHIBALA SAHA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22170049 KAMAKSHYAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170050 BALURGHAT RAMESH CHANDRA DUTTA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170051 TAPAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA 733127DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAPAN ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170052 PATIRAM VIBEKANANDA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PATIRAM ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170053 ASHUTOSH BALIKA VIDYAPITH 733103DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELTALAPARK ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170054 BALURGHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170055 GANGARAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170056 BANSHIHARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BUNIADPUR ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170057 SONALI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170058 KALIACHAK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732201MALDAPO: KALIACHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170059 LALGOLA SAILAJA MEMORIAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170060 PHANSIDEWA GOVT. SPON. ASHRAM 
TYPE HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22170061 KALIYAGANJ MONMOHAN GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22170062 BALLY SIKSHANIKETAN FOR GIRLS 711201HOWRAHPO: BALLY ,PS: BALLY ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170063 JOYPUR SURANGAMAYEE GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711401HOWRAHPO: JOYPUR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170064 GUJARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170065 ULTADANGA GOVT.SPON.HIGH SCHOOL 
FOR GIRLS

700054KOLKATAPO: KANKURGACHI ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170066 SURAH KANYA VIDYALAYA GOVT. SP. 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700085KOLKATAPO: BELEGHATA ,PS: BELEGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170067 SRIMATI JAHAR NANDI VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700019KOLKATAPO: BALLYGUNGE ,PS: KARAYA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170068 SUNDARBAN BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22170069 GARH RAIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22170070 NACHINDA J K GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

721444PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NACHINDA BAZAR ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22170071 BANDWAN GIRLS (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22170072 HUTMURA HARIMATI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

723148PURULIAPO: HUTMURA ,PS: MUFFASIL PURULIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22170073 NAGARUKHRA KSHETRA MOHAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

741257NADIAPO: NAGARUKHRA ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22170074 SWARUPGANJ PANSILA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

741315NADIAPO: SWARUPGANJ ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22170075 BIRATI VIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS (H.S.) 700051NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIRATI ,PS: NIMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22170076 BHARATI HINDI VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22170077 SILIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL FOR 
GIRLS

734005SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI BAZAR ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22170078 MOMIN HIGH SCHOOL 700011KOLKATAPO: NARKELDANGA ,PS: NARKELDANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22170079 C M O GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: C R AVENUE ,PS: BOW BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190001 BOLPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22190002 NANOOR CHANDIDAS MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731301BIRBHUMPO: CHANDIDAS NANOOR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190003 DWARKA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 731303BIRBHUMPO: DWARKA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22190004 BUJUNG BISHNU NARAYAN ADARSHA 
SIKSHAPITH

731242BIRBHUMPO: BUJUNG ,PS: NALHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190005 UJIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731237BIRBHUMPO: UJIRPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190006 BONHA OBEDIA HIGH SCHOOL 731221BIRBHUMPO: BONHA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190007 RAMPURHAT JITENDRALAL VIDYABHABAN 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190008 AYAS HIGH SCHOOL 731243BIRBHUMPO: AYAS ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190009 MURARAI AUKSHOY KUMAR INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

731219BIRBHUMPO: MURARAI ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190010 KANACHI HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: KANACHI ,PS: mallarpur ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190011 MALLARPUR DHARANIDEBEN 
SIKHANIKETAN

731216BIRBHUMPO: MOLLARPUR ,PS: MOLLARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190012 BISHNUPUR RASAMANJARI HIGH SCHOOL 731244BIRBHUMPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190013 BHAGALDIGHI HIGH SCHOOL 731237BIRBHUMPO: UJIRPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190014 PRASADPUR RAMRANJAN HIGH SCHOOL 731237BIRBHUMPO: KRISHNAPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190015 NOAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 731237BIRBHUMPO: NOAPARA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190016 BALIJURI HIGH SCHOOL 731123BIRBHUMPO: BALIJURI ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22190017 MADHAIPUR PALLIMANGAL VIDYALAYA 731126BIRBHUMPO: MADHAIPUR ,PS: CHANDRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190018 GOURHATI HARADAS INSTITUTION 712613HOOGHLYPO: GOURHATI ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190019 BARODONGAL R.N. INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: BARADONGAL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190020 BHUERAH S.K. HIGH SCHOOL 712415HOOGHLYPO: BHUERAH ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190021 GHOSHPUR UNION NETAJI VIDYAPIT 712613HOOGHLYPO: GHOSHPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190022 DIHIBAGNAN K.B. ROY HIGH SCHOOL 712613HOOGHLYPO: DIHIBAGNAN ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190023 KESHABPUR MAHENDRA INSTITUTION 712413HOOGHLYPO: KESHABPUR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190024 TIROL HIGH SCHOOL 712602HOOGHLYPO: TIROL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190025 SAORA UNION HIGH 712616HOOGHLYPO: SAORA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: ARAMBAG EASTERN REGION

 22190026 SAORA UNION HIGH 712616HOOGHLYPO: SAORA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: ARAMBAG EASTERN REGION

 22190027 RABINDRA SMRITI VIDYANIKETAN 712221HOOGHLYPO: ANGUS ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190028 TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190029 TARAKESHAR HIGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190030 DR. SITAL PROSAD GHOSH ADARSHA 
SIKSHALAYA

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDANNAGORE ,PS: CHANDANNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190031 PANDUA S.B.S HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22190032 HOOGHLY JYOTISH CHANDRA VIDYAPITH 712101HOOGHLYPO: CHINSURAH ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22190033 DHANIAKHALI MAHAMAYA VIDYAMANDIR 712302HOOGHLYPO: DHANIAKHALI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190034 KOTALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: KUMRUL ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190035 BALAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 712501HOOGHLYPO: BALAGARH ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190036 RANAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 712149HOOGHLYPO: RANAGARH ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190037 BOINCHEE B.L MUKHERJEE FREE 
INSTITUTION

712135HOOGHLYPO: BOINCHIGRAM ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190038 DHANIAKHALI MAHAMAYA VIDYAMANDIR 712302HOOGHLYPO: DHANIAKHALI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190039 BANSBERIA MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 712503HOOGHLYPO: TRIBENI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22190040 GUTI UDAYCHAND VIDYAMANDIR 712408HOOGHLYPO: GUTI ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190041 CHATRA NANDALAL INSTITUTION BOYS 712204HOOGHLYPO: CHATRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190042 AKUNI B G BIHARILAL INSTITUTION 712701HOOGHLYPO: AKUNI ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190043 SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB HIGH SCHOOL 712706HOOGHLYPO: SHEAKHALA ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190044 DANKUNI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYASRAM 712311HOOGHLYPO: DANKUNI ,PS: DANKUNI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190045 JANGIPARA DWARAKANATH HIGH SCHOOL 712404HOOGHLYPO: JANGIPARA ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190046 DHADKA NARAYAN CHANDRA LAHIRI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

713302PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO:  DAKHIN DHADKA ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22190047 BARAKAR SREE MARWARI VIDYALAYA 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22190048 MANKAR HIGH SCHOOL 713144PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: MANKAR ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION
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 22190049 RAMKRISHNA PALLY VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH

713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190050 PANSULI HIGH SCHOOL 713381PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANDANGA ,PS: FARIDPUR AT LAUDOHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190051 BHIRINGI TRAILOKYANATH 
INSTITUTION

713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190052 DURGAPUR TARAKNATH HIGH SCHOOL 713201PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKE OVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190053 SAGAR BHANGA HIGH SCHOOL GOVT 
SPONSORED

713211PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKE OVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190054 BHAGRA HIGH SCHOOL 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHAGRA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190055 SRIRAMPUR BHARATI BHABAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PATULI STATION BAZAR ,PS: PURBASTHALI 
,SUB DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190056 SIMLON A.K. VIDYAMANDIR 713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SIMLON ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22190057 MADHYAMGRAM PREMAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL

713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MADHYAMGRAM ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190058 DHAMACHIA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MONGALPUR ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190059 LAKSHMIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: LAKSHMIPUR ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190060 PIPLON SRI ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PIPLON ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190061 PATULI HIGH SCHOOL 713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PATULI ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190062 VIDYANAGAR GAYARAMDAS VIDYAMANDIR 741319PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: VIDYANAGAR ,PS: NADNAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190063 SANERDANGA R. K. VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

712146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BOHARKULI ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190064 KALNA MAHARAJAS HIGH SCHOOL 713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION
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 22190065 MALDANGA RAJENDRA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION

713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MALDANGA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190066 PUTSURI ISWAR PRASANNA 
INSTITUTION

713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PUTSURI ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190067 RAJUA CHURPUNI AMALA VIDYAPITH 713150PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHURPUNI ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22190068 SRIKHANDA HIGH SCHOOL 713150PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIKHANDA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22190069 BAHARAN JOY DURGA HIGH SCHOOL 713123PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BAHARAN ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22190070 BILWESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 713150PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BILWESWAR ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22190071 GONNASERANDI HIGH SCHOOL 731215PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GONNASERANDI ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22190072 KATWA SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22190073 GOPALPUR MUKTAKESHI VIDYALAYA 713166PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: REORA GOPALPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190074 SARANGA HIGH SCHOOL 713423PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SARANGA ,PS: KHANDOGHOSH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190075 SHYAMSUNDAR RAMLAL ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA

713424PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SHYAMSUNDAR ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190076 SUKUR H.P. INSTITUTION 713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BANTIR ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190077 SADYA HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SADYA ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190078 BURDWAN S.R.K.S. UCHHA VIDYALAYA 
(BOREHAT)

713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANGANJ ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190079 BURDWAN TOWN SCHOOL 713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190080 BHITA M.P. INSTITUTION 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHITA ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22190081 RAIPUR KASHIARA HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KASHIARA ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190082 ARUAR BHUBAN MOHAN DUTTA PUBLIC 
INSTITUTION

713121PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: ARUAR ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190083 SAHEBGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 713121PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAHEBGANJ ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190084 MITHAPUR SRI DURGA HIGH SCHOOL 713428PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GUHAGRAM ,PS: GALSI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190085 NABAGRAM MOYNA PULIN BEHARI HIGH 
SCHOOL

713166PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NABAGRAM ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190086 BONBIBITALA HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BERUGRAM ,PS: JAMALPuR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190087 AMARPUR BIMALA AGRICULTURAL 
INSTITUTION

712410PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AMARPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190088 KUCHUT PRIYAGOPAL CHOWDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUCHUT ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190089 KUCHUT PRIYAGOPAL CHOWDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUCHUT ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190090 PAHALANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713427PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PAHALANPUR ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190091 SUKUR HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SUKUR VIA HATGOBINDAPUR ,PS: SAKTIGARH 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190092 RATHTALA MANOHARDAS VIDYANIKETAN 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KANCHANNAGAR ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190093 KANCHANNAGAR D.N. DAS HIGH SCHOOL 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KANCHANNAGAR ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR THANA 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190094 RAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAYAN ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190095 PARBATPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PARBATPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190096 AMARPUR BIMALA AGRICULTURAL 
INSTITUTION

712410PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AMARPUR ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22190097 PARSHWANATH SMRITEE VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

736208ALIPURDUARPO: DAKSHIN DHALKAR ,PS: SHAMUKTOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190098 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190099 PATKAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: UTTAR PATKAPARA ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190100 KHAGENHAT NATHUNI SINGH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735204ALIPURDUARPO: KHAGENHAT ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190101 NIMTIJHORA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735217ALIPURDUARPO: NIMTI DOMOHANI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190102 KAMAKSHYAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190103 JITPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736123ALIPURDUARPO: BHOLARDABRI ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190104 JITPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736123ALIPURDUARPO: BHOLARDABRI ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190105 THAKUR PANCHANAN BIDYAPITH 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SIDHABARI ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190106 SONAPUR B K HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SONAPUR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190107 BARABISHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736207ALIPURDUARPO: BAROBISHA ,PS: KUMARGRAMDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190108 HAMILTANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735214ALIPURDUARPO: HAMILTONGANJ ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190109 DEOGAON HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735213ALIPURDUARPO: DEOGAON ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190110 SUKANTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190111 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190112 GHAGRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736122ALIPURDUARPO: GHAGRA ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190113 PRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: PUTIMARI FULESWARI ,PS: KOTAWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190114 BANESWAR KHABSA HIGH SCHOOL 736133COOCHBEHARPO: BANESWAR ,PS: PUNDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190115 CHOUDHURIHAT VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

736166COOCHBEHARPO: CHOWDHURIHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190116 GHOKSADANGA PRAMANIK HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736171COOCHBEHARPO: GHOKSADANGA ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190117 SITALKUCHI GOPINATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736158COOCHBEHARPO: SITALKUCHI ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190118 MATHABHANGA HIGH SCHOOL 736146COOCHBEHARPO: MATHABHANGA ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190119 NISHIMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: NISHIGANJ ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190120 NAGAR DAKALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 736172COOCHBEHARPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190121 TUFANGANJ NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ NEW TOWN ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190122 BOXIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736131COOCHBEHARPO: BAKSHIRHAT ,PS: BAKSHIRHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190123 TAPAN HIGH SCHOOL 733127DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAPAN ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190124 BALURGHAT LOLIT MOHAN ADARSHA 
UCCHA VIDYALAYA

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190125 BALURGHAT HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190126 BALURGHAT JAICHAND LAL PRAGATI 
VIDYACHAKRA

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190127 GANGURIA HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SINGADAHA ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190128 KADIHAT BELBARI HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELBARI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190129 RAGHABPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAGHABPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190130 NIRANJAN GHOSH SMRITI VIDYAPITH 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELBARI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190131 GANGARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190132 HARIRAMPUR ASDM HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190133 SUKDEBPUR S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SUKDEVPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190134 BISHRAIL HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHENCHRA ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190135 BAJITPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: RATANPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190136 JAHANGIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: JAHANGIRPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190137 NAYABAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 733142DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190138 THANGAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: JALALPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190139 VALMIKI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 734004JALPAIGURIPO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190140 BANDHUNAGAR DEBENDRANATH HIGH 
SCHOOL

735135JALPAIGURIPO: BHUTKI DANGAPARA ,PS: RAJGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190141 DHUPGURI HIGH SCHOOL 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DHUPGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190142 FANINDRA DEB INSTITUTION 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI HO ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190143 FANINDRA DEB INSTITUTION 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI HO ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190144 DEBNAGAR SATIS LAHIRI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735102JALPAIGURIPO: DEBNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190145 CHURABHANDAR BHELBHELA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: BHANGARHAT ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190146 OODLABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 735222JALPAIGURIPO: MANABARI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190147 MALADARSHA VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 735221JALPAIGURIPO: MAL ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190148 LATAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 735219JALPAIGURIPO: LATAGURI ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190149 RAJADANGA P M HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735218JALPAIGURIPO: RAJADANGA ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190150 BARNESH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224JALPAIGURIPO: BARNES JN ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190151 SALBARI HIGH SCHOOL  (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: SALBARI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190152 BANARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735202JALPAIGURIPO: BANARHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190153 JALPAIGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190154 DAUKIMARI D N HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DAUKIMARI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190155 PURBA BATABARI CHANDRA MOHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735206JALPAIGURIPO: BATABARI ,PS: MATELLI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190156 CHALSHA GAYANATH VIDYAPITH 735206JALPAIGURIPO: CHALSA ,PS: MATELLI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190157 BHALUKA R.M.M. VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 732125MALDAPO: BHALUKA BAZAR ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190158 SADLICHAK HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: NEW SADLICHAK ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190159 KHARBA H N AGRICULTURAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H S)

732126MALDAPO: KHARBA ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190160 KALIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732126MALDAPO: KALIGRAM ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190161 GAZOLE HNM HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190162 GAZOLE HNM HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190163 GAZOLE HNM HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190164 AIHO HIGH SCHOOL 732121MALDAPO: AIHO ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190165 NAI MOUZA HIGH SCHOOL 732206MALDAPO: SUJAPUR ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190166 ALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL NORTH 732102MALDAPO: KAILABAD ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190167 MANIKORA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732122MALDAPO: MANIKORA ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190168 BULBULCHANDI GIRIJA SUNDARI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S)

732122MALDAPO: BULBULCHANDI ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190169 KENDPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732122MALDAPO: KENDPUKUR ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190170 RISHIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732121MALDAPO: GOURAMARI ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190171 BAISHNABNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732210MALDAPO: BAISHNABNAGAR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190172 NAYABAZAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732207MALDAPO: PANCHANANDAPUR ,PS: mothabari ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190173 PANCHANANDAPUR SUKIA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732207MALDAPO: PANCHANANDAPUR ,PS: mothabari ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190174 MILKI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732209MALDAPO: MILKI ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190175 SOVANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 732209MALDAPO: SOVANAGAR ,PS: ENGLISHBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190176 GOURIPUR HEMAZUDDIN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742122MURSHIDABADPO: S GOURIPUR ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190177 ARJUNPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742202MURSHIDABADPO: ARJUNPUR ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190178 MURALIPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742201MURSHIDABADPO: PARULIA ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190179 KANCHANTALA J.D.J. INSTITUTION 742202MURSHIDABADPO: DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190180 SAGARDIGHI S. N. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742226MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARDIGHI ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190181 BAHADURPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742212MURSHIDABADPO: BAGDABRA ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190182 GOKARNA PRASANYAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 742136MURSHIDABADPO: GOKARNA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190183 SADAL ANCHALSADHARAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

742159MURSHIDABADPO: SADAL ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190184 ANDI LALCHAND CHHAJER HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742168MURSHIDABADPO: ANDI ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190185 NAGAR AZIZA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742159MURSHIDABADPO: NAGAR ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190186 BAHARA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 742138MURSHIDABADPO: BAHARA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190187 KHARJUNA HIGH SCHOOL 742168MURSHIDABADPO: KHARJUNA ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190188 PANCHTHUPI TRAILAKYANATH 
INSTITUTION

742161MURSHIDABADPO: PANCHTHUPI ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190189 AMLAI BHALUIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742301MURSHIDABADPO: AMLAI ,PS: BHARATPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190190 GOKARNA PRASANYAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 742136MURSHIDABADPO: GOKARNA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190191 KANDI SRI BISHNU HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742138MURSHIDABADPO: BAGDANGA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190192 CHAR MUNSHIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742306MURSHIDABADPO: CHAR RAJAPUR ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190193 BAMNABAD ADHAR CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742306MURSHIDABADPO: BAMNABAD ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190194 BABULTALI KHALILUR RAHAMAN 
VIDYANIKETAN

742308MURSHIDABADPO: SHAIKHPARA ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190195 LOCHANPUR NRITYA KALI HIGH SCHOOL 742304MURSHIDABADPO: LOCHANPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190196 NABIPUR SARALABALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742308MURSHIDABADPO: NABIPUR ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190197 AMRITA KUNDA KRISHNA KAMINI 
VIDYAMANDIR

742136MURSHIDABADPO: AMRITAKUNDA ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190198 KHENKUL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742187MURSHIDABADPO: JKP GANGARAMPUR ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190199 LALBAGH SINGHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742149MURSHIDABADPO: MURSHIDABAD ,PS: MURSHIDABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190200 LALGOLA MAHESH NARAYAN ACADEMY 742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190201 BELDANGA COSSIMBAZAR RAJ GOBINDA 
SUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: BELDANGA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190202 SAIDABAD MANINDRA CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190203 FARIDPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742303MURSHIDABADPO: FARIDPUR ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190204 GARAIMARI J.K. VIDYANIKETAN 742303MURSHIDABADPO: GARAIMARI ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190205 JITPUR PAUL INSTITUTION 742121MURSHIDABADPO: JITPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190206 MADHURKUL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742406MURSHIDABADPO: MADHURKUL ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190207 RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742303MURSHIDABADPO: RAIPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190208 AMTALA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 742121MURSHIDABADPO: AMTALA ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190209 KHAGRA GURUDAS TARASUNDARI 
INSTITUTION

742103MURSHIDABADPO: KHAGRA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190210 MAHISMARA GHORAMARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: MAHISHMARA ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190211 KHORIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190212 KHORIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190213 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190214 SILIGURI BARADAKANTA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

734006SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: RABINDRA SARANI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190215 PATHARGHATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734009SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NEW CHAMTA ,PS: MATIGARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190216 PHANSIDEWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190217 BURAGANJ KALKUT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: RANGALI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190218 SHYAMDHANJOTE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADORA JOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190219 BATASI SHASTRIJEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADARAJOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190220 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190221 NAZRUL SATAVARSHIKI VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: LEUSIPAKURI ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190222 NAZRUL SATAVARSHIKI VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: LEUSIPAKURI ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190223 MURALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734425SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHAN NAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190224 MURALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734425SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHAN NAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190225 MURALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734425SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHAN NAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190226 BIDHANNAGAR SANTOSINI VIDYACHAKRA 
(H.S.)

734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHANNAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190227 BIDHAN NAGAR KURBAN ALI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHANNAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190228 AMBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734426SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KAMALABAGAN ,PS: PHANSHIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190229 CHATHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734436SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: CHATHAT ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190230 SRI GURU VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: CHAMPASARI ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190231 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190232 HATIGHISA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: HATIGHISA ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190233 BATASI SHASTRIJEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADARAJOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190234 DALKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190235 PALSA RASHBIHARI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PATNOUR ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190236 JAGTAGAON HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: JAGTAGAON ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190237 ISLAMPUR STATE FARM COLONY HIGH 
SCHOOL

733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190238 JHARBARI HIGH SCHOOL 733215UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARANDIGHI ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190239 KICHAKTOLA HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KICHAKTOLA ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190240 SAYEDPUR BABHANTOLI HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S)

733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: S B TOLI ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190241 SAHEBGHATA NN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAGHUNATHPUR ,PS: KLIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190242 PURIA MAHESHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PURIA ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190243 KUNOIR KC HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUNOR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190244 SHITGRAM VIDYABHABAN(HIGH SCHOOL)
(BENGALI MEDIUM)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PANISALAHAT ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190245 SEVAGARAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733156UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BHATOLE HAT ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190246 RAMPUR INDIRA UCHCHA 
VIDYAPITH(H.S)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: LOHANDA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190247 MARNAI SARAT CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S)

733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: MARNAI ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190248 BANBOLE HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SONAPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190249 RAJGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PARAHARIPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190250 RAJGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PARAHARIPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190251 BARIOL R A HIGH SCHOOL 733123UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BARIOL ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190252 BAIDARA JANAKALYAN HIGH SCHOOL 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BAIDARA ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190253 BANGALBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BANGALBARI ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190254 DUDUNDA ALOKE TIRTHA VIDYAPITH 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TUNGOIL BILPARA ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190255 SAMASHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SAMASPUR ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190256 SASHAN R N HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SASHAN ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190257 RAIGANJ CORONATION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190258 RAIGANJ CORONATION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190259 BHARATPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733156UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BHARATPUR ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190260 LAKSHMIPUR M. C. VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DHANKOILHAT ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190261 BHATTANAGAR KULAKAMINI 
VIDYAMANDIR

711203HOWRAHPO: BHATTANAGAR ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190262 NIBRA HIGH SCHOOL 711409HOWRAHPO: NIBRA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190263 THANAMAKHUA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

711109HOWRAHPO: D S LANE ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190264 BUXARAH HIGH SCHOOL 711110HOWRAHPO: BAKSARA ,PS: A J C BOSE B GARDEN ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190265 HOWRAH AKSHAYA SIKSHAYATAN 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190266 BANTRA PUBLIC LIBRARY 
SIKSHANIKETAN FOR BOYS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711101HOWRAHPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: BANTRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190267 RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA 711310HOWRAHPO: RAGHUDEVBATI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190268 BALLY JORA ASWATTHATALA VIDYALAYA 711201HOWRAHPO: BALLY ,PS: BALLY ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190269 BALLY JORA ASWATTHATALA VIDYALAYA 711201HOWRAHPO: BALLY ,PS: BALLY ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190270 MAKARDAH BAMASUNDARI INSTITUTION 711409HOWRAHPO: MAKARDAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190271 KOLORAH HIGH SCHOOL 711411HOWRAHPO: KOLORAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190272 BAJESHIBPUR B K PAUL INSTITUTION 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190273 RADHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 711301HOWRAHPO: RADHAPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190274 TENPUR NABASAN ANANTARAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: BAGNAN ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190275 AMTA NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: AMTA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190276 PURASH KANPUR NATABAR PAUL 
VIDYAMANDIR

711410HOWRAHPO: KANPUR ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190277 NARIT NYAYARATNA INSTITUTION 711413HOWRAHPO: NARIT ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190278 KALIDAHA GOHALDAHA R. M. HIGH 
SCHOOL

711314HOWRAHPO: KALIDAHA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190279 BHATORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BHATORA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190280 KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: JAGADISHPUR ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190281 GUJARPUR SURENDRANATH BIDYAPITH 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190282 GUREPOLE HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: GUREPOLE ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190283 GUTINAGORI ALOKE TIRTHA 
VIDYANIKETAN

711315HOWRAHPO: GUTINAGORI ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190284 JODHPUR PARK BOYS SCHOOL 700068KOLKATAPO: JODHPURPARK ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190285 BEJOYGARH VIDYAPITH 700032KOLKATAPO: JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY ,PS: JADAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190286 NETAJI NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190287 SARADA PRASAD INSTITUTION 700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190288 THE ORIENTAL SEMINARY 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: JORABAGAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190289 SHYAMBAZAR A. V. SCHOOL 700005KOLKATAPO: HATKHOLA ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190290 SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH 700038KOLKATAPO: SAHAPUR ,PS: NEW ALIPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190291 PUTIARY BRAJAMOHAN TEWARY 
INSTITUTION

700041KOLKATAPO: PASCHIM PUTIARY ,PS: HARIDEVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190292 THE KIDDEPORE ACADEMY 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190293 BANGABASI COLLEGE SCHOOL 700012KOLKATAPO: BOWBAZAR ,PS: MUCHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190294 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190295 TALTALA HIGH SCHOOL 700014KOLKATAPO: TALTALA ,PS: TALTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190296 ULTADANGA UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700004KOLKATAPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190297 B.T.ROAD GOVT.SPONSORED HIGH 
SCHOOL

700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: COSSIPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190298 SARSUNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700061KOLKATAPO: SARSUNA ,PS: SARSUNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190299 MAHARAJA COSSIMBAZAR POLYTECNIC 
INSTITUTE

700003KOLKATAPO: BAGBAZAR ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190300 BAGMARI MANIKTALA GOVT. SPON. 
HIGH SCHOOL

700054KOLKATAPO: KANKURGACHI ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190301 NAKTALA HIGH SCHOOL 700047KOLKATAPO: NAKTALA ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190302 CHETLA BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 700027KOLKATAPO: ALIPORE ,PS: Chetla ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190303 BELGACHIA MONOHAR ACADEMY 700037KOLKATAPO: BELGACHIA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190304 MANMATHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KACHUKHALI ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190305 BASANTI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASANTI ,PS: BASANti ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190306 RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RANGABELIA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190307 RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RANGABELIA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190308 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190309 G N HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HEROBHANGA ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190310 KAMARPOTA RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NALUA ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190311 IMAMADDIPUR KISHORI RANI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: IMAMADDIPUR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190312 KARANJALI BROJAKISHORE 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743348SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KARANJALI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190313 MIRZAPUR GANESH CHANDRA 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743351SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KULPI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190314 BARBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DARIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190315 UTTAR KUSUM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: UTTAR KUSUM ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190316 BERAMARA RAMCHANDRAPUR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743609SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BERAMARA ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190317 KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743351SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KULPI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190318 KUMRAPARA DELWAR HOSSAIN 
VIDYAPITH

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KUMRAPARA ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190319 KRISHNA CHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KRISHNACHANDRAPUR ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190320 PURANDARPUR HARAMOHAN HAZI 
DERAJTULLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURANDARPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190321 PAKURTALA RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PAKURTALA ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190322 KHANRAPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHARI ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190323 ISTARANPUR KALYANIPADA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BALARAMPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190324 RAMKRISHANAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743351SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMKRISHNAPUR ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190325 SHIBKALINAGAR ISHAN MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHIBKALINAGAR ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190326 SREEDHAM GANGASAGAR SWAMI 
KAPILANANDA VIDYABHABAN

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GANGASAGAR ,PS: GANGASAGAR COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190327 RUDRANAGAR DEBENDRA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRANAGAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190328 SUNDARBAN JANAKALYAN SANGHA 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRANAGAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190329 DURBACHATI MILAN VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DURBACHATI ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190330 KSHETRAMOHANPUR KSHETRAMOHAN 
ADARSHA SIKSHABHABAN (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KSHETRAMOHANPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190331 DWARIKNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DWARIKNAGAR ,PS: NAMKHANA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190332 RAJNAGAR BISWAMBHAR HIGH SCHOOL 743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJNAGAR BISWAMBHAR ,PS: NAMKHANA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190333 SUNDARBAN ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190334 GADAMATHURA ADARSHA BINAY 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISWANATHPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190335 DAKSHIN KASINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN KASHINAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190336 KAMDEBPUR SNEHABALA MILAN 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMDEVPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190337 NAMKHANA NARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAMKHANA ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190338 NANGI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BATANAGAR ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190339 AKRA SAKTIGAR RABINDRA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700018SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARTALA ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190340 SONARPUR VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700150SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONARPUR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190341 KANTHALBERIA HARIHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743610SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SANKARPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190342 BAHARU HIGH SCHOOL 743372SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAHARU ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190343 BURUL HIGH SCHOOL 743318SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BURUL ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190344 KHARIBERIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BUDGE BUDGE ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190345 SITAKUNDU VIDYAYATAN (H.S.) 743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SITAKUNDU ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190346 SITAKUNDU VIDYAYATAN (H.S.) 743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SITAKUNDU ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190347 MUCHISHA HARIDAS KRISHI SILPA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743377SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MUCHISHA ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190348 BARUIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700144SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190349 MELIA RAICHARAN VIDYAPITH 743613SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BENIABOW ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190350 HARINAVI D.V.A.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700148SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINAVI ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190351 PRATAPNAGAR GIRIDHARI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743330SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRATAPNAGAR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190352 MAHESHTALA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700141SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MAHESHTALA ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190353 SALTORA DR BIDHAN CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH

722158BANKURAPO: SALTORA ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190354 MALIARA R.N. HIGH SCHOOL 722142BANKURAPO: MALIARA ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190355 NITYANANDAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722142BANKURAPO: NITYANANDAPUR ,PS: GANGAJALGHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190356 BARJORA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722202BANKURAPO: BARJORA ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190357 KAPISTA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722133BANKURAPO: KAPISTA ,PS: GANGAJAL GHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190358 CHHANDAR GOURI SANKAR HIGH SCHOOL 722203BANKURAPO: CHHANDAR ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190359 AKUI UNION HIGH SCHOOL 722201BANKURAPO: AKUI ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: BISHNUPUR WESTERN REGION

 22190360 BAITAL GOPESWAR PAL VIDYAPITH 722138BANKURAPO: BAITAL ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190361 LEGO RAM BRAHMA RAMKUMAR 
VIDYAPITH

722141BANKURAPO: LEGO ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190362 BANKISOLE AKSHOY KUMAR 
INSTITUTION

722206BANKURAPO: BANKISOLE ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190363 SONAMUKHI B.J. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722207BANKURAPO: SONAMUKHI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190364 PALASHDANGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722208BANKURAPO: PALASDANGA ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190365 RADHANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722157BANKURAPO: BON RADHANAGAR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190366 BANKADAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722164BANKURAPO: BANKADAHA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190367 BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22190368 BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190369 LEGO RAM BRAHMA RAMKUMAR 
VIDYAPITH

722141BANKURAPO: LEGO ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190370 SONAMUKHI B.C. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: SONAMUKHI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190371 DHULAI RAMKUMAR MRINMOYEE 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: GOPIKANTAPUR ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190372 LEGO RAM BRAHMA RAMKUMAR 
VIDYAPITH

722141BANKURAPO: LEGO ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190373 MADANMOHANPUR S K BOARD HIGH 
SCHOOL

722141BANKURAPO: MADANMOHANPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190374 HETIA HIGH SCHOOL 722138BANKURAPO: HETIA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190375 AUSHNARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722205BANKURAPO: INDAS ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190376 BAHARAMURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722121BANKURAPO: HATIRAMPUR ,PS: HIRBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190377 TALDANGRA FULMOTI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722152BANKURAPO: TALDANGRA ,PS: TALDANGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190378 JORDA NEW MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 722173BANKURAPO: JORDA ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22190379 INDPUR GOENKA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722136BANKURAPO: INDPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22190380 JHILIMILI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722135BANKURAPO: JHILIMILI ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190381 DUDHYA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722162BANKURAPO: DUDHYA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190382 NEPURA KUMARARA S B HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722134BANKURAPO: AKHOPAL ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190383 DHENGA AM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722134BANKURAPO: MATGODA ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22190384 GARH RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190385 HARMASRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722152BANKURAPO: HARMASRA ,PS: TALDANGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190386 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721517JHARGRAMPO: RANTUA ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190387 JHARGRAM NANIBALA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

721507JHARGRAMPO: JHARGRAM ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190388 DOMSOLE SANKRAIL UNITED HIGH 
SCHOOL(H.S.)

721504JHARGRAMPO: HARDA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190389 DUMURIA JAGADISH CHANDRA 
INSTITUTION

721505JHARGRAMPO: DUMURIA ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190390 ASHUI PALLIMANGAL VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721506JHARGRAMPO: ASHUI ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190391 KALMAPUKURIA B S C HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721159JHARGRAMPO: KALMAPUKURIA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190392 PATASHIMUL S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721517JHARGRAMPO: JORANANDA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190393 MANIKPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721513JHARGRAMPO: MANIKPARA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190394 BALLA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721513JHARGRAMPO: DHANIAPARA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190395 DHANSOLE ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721506JHARGRAMPO: DHANSOLE ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190396 CHHATINASOLE S C HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721506JHARGRAMPO: CHHATINASOLE ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190397 JHARGRAM KUMUD KUMARI INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

721507JHARGRAMPO: JHARGRAM ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190398 BAKRA SHYAMA SMRITI VIDYAPITH 721506JHARGRAMPO: BAKRA ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190399 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721504JHARGRAMPO: TILABONI ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22190400 MURAR ASHUTOSH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721128JHARGRAMPO: RAMGARH ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190401 KANTAPAHARI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721121JHARGRAMPO: KANTAPAHARI ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190402 BALICHUA VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 721501JHARGRAMPO: THAKURANPAHARI ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190403 PARIHATI PRAGATI SANGHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721505JHARGRAMPO: PARIHATI ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190404 DUBRA ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 721505JHARGRAMPO: DUBRA ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190405 BARSOLE VIDYAYATAN (H.S.) 721505JHARGRAMPO: BENASULI ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190406 DWARIKAPALLI K S SIKSHAYATAN (H. 
S.)

721426JHARGRAMPO: JAMIRAPAL ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190407 NAGRIPADA S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: NAGRIPADA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190408 BARAKHAGRI ANCHAL JANAKALYAN 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721143JHARGRAMPO: BACHHURKHOARD ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190409 KULTIKRI SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721135JHARGRAMPO: KULTIKRI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190410 BIRIHANDI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721514JHARGRAMPO: BIRIHANDI ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190411 ODALCHUA S T HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721501JHARGRAMPO: ODALCHUA ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190412 JOYNAGAR THAKURDAS BIDYABHABAN 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JOYNAGAR ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190413 RAGHUNATHPUR SAROJ MOHAN SMRITI 
VIDYALAYA

721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHARAMPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190414 SURATPUR SRI AUROBINDA 
SATABARSIKI VIDYAMANDIR

721211PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190415 GHATAL GURUDAS HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHATAL ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION
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 22190416 CHAIPAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721148PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAIPAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190417 ARIT VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR 721148PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ARIT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22190418 IRHPALA KRISHNA MOHAN INSTITUTION 721222PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: IRHPALA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190419 BRAHMAJHARUL RAKHAL CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BANKA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190420 GOMAKPOTA GUNADHAR VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721154PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NARAYANCHAK ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190421 RANICHAK DESHAPRAN HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RANICHAK ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190422 NABIN MANUA ISWAR CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721154PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SITAPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22190423 NACHIPUR ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NACHIPUR ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190424 BAGHASTY UNION HARICHARAN 
SCHEDULE CAST HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAGHASTY ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190425 KUSBASAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUSHBASAN ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190426 BARAKALANKAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARAKALANKAI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190427 BHADRAKALI GANDHI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHADRAKALI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190428 CHAKMUKUNDA BASANTI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHURSHI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190429 MADANMOHANCHAK CHOWDHURY 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADANMOHANCHAK ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190430 GOBARDHANPUR PRAMATHA NATH 
VIDYAYATAN

721131PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOBARDHANPUR ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190431 UPALDA SARBODAY MADHYAMIK 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721152PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UPALDA ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22190432 BALPAI PASUPATI SURENDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721155PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALPAI ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190433 BASANTAPUR JHARESWAR BANI BHABAN 
(H.S.)

721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UCHITPUR ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190434 BRAHMANSASAN KAMALA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721124PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BRAHMANSASAN ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190435 ARJUNI DESHBANDHU VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: THAKURCHAK ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190436 BELDA GANGADHAR ACADEMY (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190437 KOTAI BASUDEVPUR SATIKUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTAIGARH ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190438 MADANMOHANCHAK CHOWDHURY 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADANMOHANCHAK ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190439 DHANESWARPUR GOPAL CHANDRA SIKSHA 
SADAN (H.S.)

721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHANESWARPUR ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190440 GOALTORE HIGH SCHOOL 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOALTORE ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190441 GOLAR SUSHILA VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL

721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOLAR ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190442 PAKURIA CHINTAMONI ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH

721126PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAKURIA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190443 MIDNAPORE COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL 721101PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIDNAPORE ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190444 DHERUA ANCHAL SATABALA HIGH 
SCHOOL

721102PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHERUA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190445 NETAJINAGAR SRIPATI SIKSHASADAN 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANDHIPUR ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190446 MADHUPUR BINAPANI HIGH SCHOOL 721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADHUPUR ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190447 BANERJEEDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMLAGORA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION
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 22190448 MAHATAPNAGAR SARADA VIDYAYATAN 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHATAPNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190449 ERIAMARA RATANMONI HIGH SCHOOL 721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ERIAMARA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190450 CHANDRAKONA ROAD SARADAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATBANKURA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190451 SITANATHPUR SUKANTA SMRITI HIGH 
SCHOOL

721147PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAIYEDPUR ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190452 SALBONI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721147PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SALBONI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190453 GOALTORE HIGH SCHOOL 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOALTORE ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190454 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190455 AJAYA ANNADA VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AJAYA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22190456 RAMNAGAR RAO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BALISAI ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190457 RANISAI BANIPITH (H.S.) 721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RANISAI ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190458 DIGHA VIDYABHAWAN 721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ALANKARPUR ,PS: DIGHA MOHANA COASTAL 
POLICE ST ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190459 ANIRUDDHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHAUGERIA ,PS: DIGHA MOHANA COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190460 SHYAMPUR BASULI VIDYABHAWAN 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190461 MUGBERIA GANGADHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHUPATINAGAR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190462 MANIKJORE KAMINI KUMARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721456PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANIKJORE ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190463 ANALBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721444PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ANALBERIA ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22190464 CHAMPAINAGAR SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UDBADAL ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190465 SABAJPUT SAMBODHI SIKSHATIRTHA 
(H.S)

721403PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SABAJPUT ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190466 UTTAR AMTALIA GITARANI VIDYA 
BHAWAN (H. S.)

721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UTTAR AMTALIA ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190467 KALAGACHIA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAGACHIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190468 NACHINDA JIBAN KRISHNA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

721444PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NACHINDA BAZAR ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190469 HALUDBARI HIGH SCHOOL 721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HALUDBARI ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190470 MIRGODA MRITYUNJOY BANIPITH 
(H.S.)

721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIRGODA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190471 TENTULIA SARRANG NARENDRA NATH 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721443PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAHALDA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22190472 NAIPUR SANTI SUDHA INSTITUTION 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAIPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190473 TELAMI HIGH SCHOOL 721447PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TELAMI ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22190474 PANIPARUL MUKTESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANIPARUL ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22190475 ATBATI ANNAPURNA VIDYAMANDIR 721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ATBATI ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22190476 TEPARPARA SASHI BHUSAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190477 TIKRAPARA AMBIKAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721440PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PRATAPDIGHI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190478 BARBATIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721443PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBATIA ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190479 JERTHAN GAYAPRASAD VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721420PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JERTHAN ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION
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 22190480 BASUDEBPUR HARIPRIYA INSTITUTION 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BASUDEBPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22190481 NAIPUR SANTI SUDHA INSTITUTION 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAIPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190482 BARSUKLALCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721654PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUMARPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190483 SUBDI SITANATH VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SUBDI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190484 KANCHANNAGAR DIDARUDDIN 
BIDYABHABAN (H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAMSABAD ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190485 NANDIGRAM BRAJAMOHAN TEWARI 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NANDIGRAM ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190486 CHAKDWIPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKDWIPA ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190487 SIMULBERIA JOGENDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAGHURAMPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190488 PARBATIPUR PATIT PABANI HIGH 
SCHOOL

721658PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOLAPCHAK ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190489 BARGODA GODAR KRISHNA SMRITI 
VIDYANIKETAN (H. S.)

721652PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARGODAGODAR ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190490 KOREKHALI MILANI SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721633PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAJNABERIA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190491 2ND PART JALPAI SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARAGHUNI ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190492 ASNAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721642PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASNAN ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22190493 UTTAR JIANDA HIGH SCHOOL 721151PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UTTAR JIANDA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190494 KHANYADIHI P. K. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721641PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANYADIHI ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190495 KHANYADIHI P. K. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721641PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANYADIHI ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22190496 KHANYADIHI P. K. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721641PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANYADIHI ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190497 PARAMANANDAPUR JAGANNATH 
INSTITUSION (H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARAMANANDAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190498 NIGAMANANDA HIGH VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721137PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JOYBALARAMPUR ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190499 KURPAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721649PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KURPAI ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22190500 CHAKSIMULIA KAMAKHYA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721652PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUMARCHAK ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190501 GHOSHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721131PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22190502 GOPALNAGAR BEHARILAL BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPALNAGAR HAT ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190503 KHANCHI GUNADHAR ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721643PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANCHI ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190504 DAYALCHAK B B J VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721634PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHADOLE ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190505 SIMULIA CHANDIMATA KEDARNATH 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721649PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SIMULIA ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190506 MATHURI KALYANIKA VIDYABHABAN 721636PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHALHARA ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190507 PANSKURA BRADLEY BIRT HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANSKURA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190508 BAGHMUNDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723152PURULIAPO: BAGHMUNDI ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190509 BANDWAN RISHI NIBARAN CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190510 SINDRI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: FATEPUR SINDRI ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190511 BARABHUM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: BARABHUM ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

Page 183 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIMATHEMATICS (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22190512 PUSTI ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: TORANG ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190513 JHALDA SATYABHAMA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723202PURULIAPO: MASINA ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190514 AGARDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723130PURULIAPO: AGARDIH ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190515 MONIHARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: MANIHARA ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190516 MANBAZAR RADHAMADHAB INSTITUTION 723131PURULIAPO: MANBAZAR ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190517 CHHARRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723147PURULIAPO: CHHARRA ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190518 HUTMURA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723148PURULIAPO: HUTMURA ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190519 GADIBERO SRI RAMCHANDRA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

723133PURULIAPO: GaDIBERO ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190520 CHITTARANJAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190521 DHANUDIH HIGH SCHOOL 723143PURULIAPO: DHANUDIH ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190522 DEOLI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723143PURULIAPO: NEKRE ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190523 DR. A.N. JHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190524 M.G.COLLEGE (H.S. UNIT) , LALPUR 723130PURULIAPO: DALDALI ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190525 SONATHALI KALAPATHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723121PURULIAPO: SONATHALI ASHRAM ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190526 PARA SHIBNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723155PURULIAPO: PARA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190527 BHAGABANDH HIGH SCHOOL PARA 723126PURULIAPO: CHOUTALA BHAGABANDH ,PS: PARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22190528 DURKU SRI ARABINDA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

723102PURULIAPO: DURKU ,PS: Tamna ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190529 GADIBERO SRI RAMCHANDRA ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

723133PURULIAPO: GaDIBERO ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190530 MURADI S.R. B.P.HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723156PURULIAPO: MURADI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190531 CHAKDAHA RAMLAL ACADEMY 741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190532 NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NIMTALA BAZAR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190533 CHAKDAHA PURBACHAL VIDYAPITH 741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190534 DUTTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY (H.S.) 741504NADIAPO: DUTTAPULIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190535 ARBANDI NETAJI VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 741121NADIAPO: ARBANDI (BADKULLA) ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190536 SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741404NADIAPO: SANTIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190537 SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741404NADIAPO: SANTIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190538 ARANGHATA UPENDRA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

741501NADIAPO: ARANGHATA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190539 PRITINAGAR BHUDEB SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

741247NADIAPO: PRITINAGAR ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190540 CHITRASALI VIDYANIKETAN 741151NADIAPO: CHITRASALI ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190541 GOURISAIL GOURIPUR ANANDA 
VIDYAPITH

741238NADIAPO: GANGSARA MAJHERGRAM ,PS: GANGNAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190542 PANCHBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741501NADIAPO: PANCHBERIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190543 ANJANGARH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190544 PRITINAGAR BHUDEB SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

741247NADIAPO: PRITINAGAR ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190545 PALASHI HIGH SCHOOL 741157NADIAPO: PLASSEY SUGAR MILL ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190546 BARA ANDULIA HIGH SCHOOL 741124NADIAPO: BARA ANDULIA ,PS: CHAPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190547 MATIARI BANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741503NADIAPO: BANPUR ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190548 SUDHAKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741162NADIAPO: KASIADANGA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190549 BHIMPUR SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH 741167NADIAPO: BHIMPUR ,PS: BHIMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190550 SAKTINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 741102NADIAPO: SAKTINAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190551 MATIARY RP SEN MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

741153NADIAPO: MATIARI ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190552 KABI BIJOYLAL HS INSTITUTE 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190553 PALASHI PARA MAHATMA GANDHI 
SMRITI VIDYAPITH

741155NADIAPO: PALASHIPARA ,PS: PALASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190554 SHIKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741158NADIAPO: SHIKARPUR ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190555 SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741156NADIAPO: SAHEBNAGAR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190556 CHHOTO NALDAH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741156NADIAPO: CHHOTANALDAHA ,PS: PALASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190557 DHORADAHA RAJANI KANTA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741152NADIAPO: DHORADAHA ,PS: THANARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190558 BERACHAMPA DEULIA UCHCHA 
VIDYALAYA

743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEBALAYA ,PS: DEGANAGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190559 KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL 743438NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KOLSUR ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190560 CHOWRASHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHOWRASHI ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190561 SATYABHARATI VIDYAPITH 700126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NABAPALLI ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190562 KALYANGARH VIDYAMANDIR 743272NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALYANGARH ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190563 SADHANPUR ULUDANGA TULSIRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

743221NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SADHANPUR ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190564 ASHOKENAGAR BOYS SECONDARY SCHOOL 743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190565 BERABERIA BHAGIRATH ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA

700121NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BERABERIA ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190566 SHASON UNION HIGH SCHOOL (H.S,) 743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHASON ,PS: SHASON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190567 PRAFULLA NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 743268NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRAFULLANAGAR ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190568 BARANAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 700035NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ALAMBAZAR ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190569 KAMARHATI SAGORE DUTT FREE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700058NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMARHATI ,PS: BELGHORIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190570 GURDAH RISHI AUROVINDA 
VIDYANIKETAN

743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190571 NATAGARH SWAMI VIVEKANANDA SEVA 
SAMITY VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700113NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NATAGARH ,PS: GHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190572 PANPUR MAKHANLAL HIGH SCHOOL 743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NARAYANPUR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190573 NAWABGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ICHAPUR  NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190574 KANCHRAPARA MUNICIPAL POLYTECHNIC 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190575 BHATPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHATPARA ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190576 SANTINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700122NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NONA CHANDA PUKUR ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190577 SHYANAGAR KANTI CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGATDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190578 SODEPUR CHANDRACHUR VIDYAPITH 700110NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SODEPUR ,PS: KHARDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190579 JETIA HIGH SCHOOL 743135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JETIA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190580 GARIFA HIGH SCHOOL 743166NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GARIFA ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190581 GARIFA HIGH SCHOOL 743166NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GARIFA ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190582 NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN 743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190583 PANIHATI TRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 700114NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANIHATI ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190584 SODEPUR HIGH SCHOOL 700110NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SODEPUR ,PS: KHARDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190585 ANANDAMATH VIDYAPITH 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190586 NARAINDAS BANGUR MEMORIAL 
MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL(GOVT.SPON.)

700055NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANGUR AVENUE ,PS: LAKE TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190587 KANCHRAPARA HARNETT HIGH SCHOOL 743145NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANCHRAPARA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190588 UTTAR AKHRATALA SAHADEV MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION

743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAITAL ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190589 BADURIA DILIP KUMAR MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION

743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADURIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190590 KHULNA PEARY CHARAN LAW VIDYALAYA 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHULNA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190591 ITINDA UNION HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743292NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ITINDA ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190592 CHAITAL PALLIMANGAL VIDYALAYA 743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AMODPUR ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190593 MALANGAPARA KAILAS CH. 
BHATTACHARYA INSTITUTION

743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SWARUPNAGAR ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190594 DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL 743437NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DHANYAKURIA ,PS: matia ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190595 KUMARPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743422NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MAKHALGACHHA ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190596 DULDULI MATHBARI DEBNARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DULDULI MATHBARI ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190597 HAROA PIR GORACHAND HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAROA ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: BASIRHAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190598 ATAPUR KENARAM HIGH SCHOOL 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ATAPUR ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190599 KATIAHAT B.K.A.P. INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743427NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KATIAHAT ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190600 KHOLAPOTA SRI AUROBINDO TAPOBAN 
PATHMANDIR

743428NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHOLAPOTA ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190601 TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TENTULIA ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190602 KANIARA JADAV CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANIARA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190603 THAKURNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190604 SIMULPUR ANANDAPARA NARAHARI 
VIDYAPITH

743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190605 MANIK KOLE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MEDIA HAT ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190606 PURATAN BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURATAN BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190607 GANRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GANRAPOTA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190608 GANRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GANRAPOTA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190609 GAIGHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743249NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GAIGHATA ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190610 GOPALNAGAR HARIPADA INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190611 BAIRAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAIRAMPUR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190612 NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190613 RANGHAT ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANESWARPUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190614 KURULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAT KURULIA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190615 BOYRA SAMMILANI HIGH SCHOOL 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BOYRA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: BONGAON SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190616 BOLPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22190617 ILLAMBAZAR BALAI KRISHNA ROY 
SMRITY BALIKA VIDYALAYA

731214BIRBHUMPO: ILLAMBAZAR ,PS: ILLAMBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190618 NANOOR TAYEBA KHATUN MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

731301BIRBHUMPO: NANOOR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22190619 KIRNAHAR TARAPADA MEMORIAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

731302BIRBHUMPO: KIRNAHAR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190620 MURARAI GOURANGINI BALIKA 
VIDHYALAY

731219BIRBHUMPO: MURARAI ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190621 NALHATI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 
(H.S.)

731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI  TS ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190622 RAMPURHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190623 MAYURESWAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731218BIRBHUMPO: MAYURESWAR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22190624 SURI RABINDRANATH TAGORE GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22190625 ARAMBAGH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712601HOOGHLYPO: ARAMBAGH ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22190626 SARADAPALLY KANNA VIDYAPITH 712124HOOGHLYPO: SARADAPALLY ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190627 TARAKESWAR GIRLS HGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190628 SARADAPALLY KANNA VIDYAPITH 712124HOOGHLYPO: SARADAPALLY ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190629 KRISHNA BHABANI NARI SIKSHA 
MANDIR

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDANNAGORE ,PS: CHANDANNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190630 HOOGHLY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712103HOOGHLYPO: HOOGHLY ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190631 PANDUA RADHARANI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION
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 22190632 CHINSURAH BALIKA BANIMANDIR 712101HOOGHLYPO: CHINSURAH ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190633 SRIPUR RADHARANI VIDYAMANDIR FOR 
GIRLS

712514HOOGHLYPO: SRIPUR BAZAR ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22190634 NABAGRAM HIRALALPAUL BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

712246HOOGHLYPO: NABAGRAM ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190635 ACHRA ROY BALARAM GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713335PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ACHRA ,PS: SALANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22190636 ASANSOL TULSIRANI BALIKA SIKSHA 
SADAN

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22190637 ASANSOL UMARANI GORAI MOHILA 
KALYAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22190638 NADANGHAT ANNAPURNA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713515PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NADANGHAT ,PS: NADANGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22190639 KALNA HINDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22190640 KATWA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22190641 MEJHIARY CHANCHALA BALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713514PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KURCHI ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22190642 KATWA DURGADASI CHAUDHURANI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22190643 BURDWAN MUNICIPAL GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN MAIN ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190644 BOHAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BOHAR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190645 BARDHAMAN BIDYARTHI BHABAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPALLY ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR THANA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22190646 UTTAR BHATIBARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: BHATIBARI ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190647 KAMAKSHYAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190648 NEWTOWN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736101COOCHBEHARPO: NEW TOWN ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190649 BALURGHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190650 MAYNAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190651 SUNITIBALA SADAR GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190652 BANARHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735202JALPAIGURIPO: BANARHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190653 MOHITNAGAR COLONY TARAPRASAD 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

735102JALPAIGURIPO: MOHITNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190654 CENTRAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190655 NATHUAHAT DHAPI DEVI BALIKA 
BIDYALAYA

735233JALPAIGURIPO: NATHUAHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190656 SHYAM SUKHI BALIKA SIKSHANIKETAN 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190657 BARLOW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190658 KANDI RAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742137MURSHIDABADPO: KANDI ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190659 BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASHISWARI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190660 SAKTIPUR KUMAR MOHIM CHANDRA 
GIRLS" HIGH SCHOOL (H S)

742163MURSHIDABADPO: SAKTIPUR ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190661 CHUANPUR VIDYANIKETAN GIRLS 
(H.S.)

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190662 BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASHISWARI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190663 JYOTSNAMOYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734004SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI TOWN ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190664 TARAKNATH SINDURBALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190665 SILIGUIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190666 TARAKNATH SINDURBALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190667 NAND PRASAD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190668 ISLAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190669 ISLAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190670 CHOPRA JHAR ADARSHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAY

733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190671 CHOPRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHOPRA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190672 BACHCHA MUNSHI SMRITI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ASHARUBASTI ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190673 MOHANBATI PARBATI DEBI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190674 UDAYPUR BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARNAJORA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190675 BALLY BANGA SISHU BALIKA VIDYALAY 711201HOWRAHPO: BALLY ,PS: BALLY ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190676 HOWRAH JOGESH CHANDRA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190677 SANTRAGACHI KEDARNATH INSTITUTE 
FOR GIRLS

711104HOWRAHPO: SANTRAGACHI ,PS: CHATTERJEEHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190678 HOWRAH RAMKRISHNA ADARSHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

711103HOWRAHPO: BOTANIC GARDEN ,PS: AJC BOSE B GARDEN 
POLICE STATI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190679 SHIBPUR BHAWANI BALIKA VIDYALAY 711102HOWRAHPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: SHIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190680 PANTIHAL BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711410HOWRAHPO: PANTIHAL ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190681 BANGALPUR JYOTIRMOYEE GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: HAROP ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190682 SRIMATI JAHAR NANDI VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700019KOLKATAPO: BALLYGUNGE ,PS: KARAYA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190683 ADARSHA BALIKA SIKSHAYATAN 700075KOLKATAPO: SANTOSHPUR ,PS: GARFA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190684 BAGBAZAR MULTIPURPOSE GIRLS 
SCHOOL (GOVT. SPONS.)

700003KOLKATAPO: BAGHBAZAR ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190685 RAMJOY SEAL SISHU PATHSALA (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: BURTOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190686 GANGAPURI SIKSHA SADAN FOR GIRLS 700093KOLKATAPO: PURBA PUTIARY ,PS: REGENT PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190687 KAMALA GIRLS SCHOOL 700029KOLKATAPO: SARAT BOSE ,PS: LAKE POLICE STATION ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190688 BINODINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700031KOLKATAPO: DHAKURIA ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190689 GHUTIARY SHARIF BALIKA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

743363SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANSRA ,PS: JIBANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190690 HARINAVI SUBHASINI BALIKA 
SIKSHYALAYA

700148SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINAVI ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190691 HARINAVI SUBHASINI BALIKA 
SIKSHYALAYA

700148SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINAVI ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190692 GARIA HARIMATI DEVI UCHCHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700084SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GARIA ,PS: Narendrapur ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190693 BAHARU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743372SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAHARU ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190694 TILURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722153BANKURAPO: TILURI ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22190695 KOTULPUR SAROJ BASINI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

722141BANKURAPO: KOTULPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22190696 RANIBANDH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722148BANKURAPO: RANIBANDH ,PS: RANIBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190697 SARENGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722150BANKURAPO: SARENGA ,PS: SARENGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190698 GARH RAIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190699 DUDKUNDI CHARULATA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721513JHARGRAMPO: RAJABASA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190700 NAYABASAN JANAKALYAN BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721506JHARGRAMPO: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190701 LALGARH SARADAMONI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721516JHARGRAMPO: LALGARH ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190702 BALIGERIA BALIKA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: BALIGERIA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22190703 KESHIARY KANYA BIDYAPITH 721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KESHIARY ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22190704 GODAPIASAL CHARUBALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

721129PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GODAPIASAL ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22190705 KHEJURI GURUPRASAD BALIKA 
VIDYANIKETAN

721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUNJAPUR ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190706 DEULPOTA BHAGBAT BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEULPOTA KESHABCHAK ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190707 MAITANA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721433PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAITANA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22190708 GOPIMOHANBARH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHAGWANPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22190709 ASADTALA NIVEDITA KANYA VIDYAMATH 
(H.S.)

721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASADTALA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22190710 MOYNA VIVEKANANDA KANYA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARAMANANDAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22190711 MOYNA VIVEKANANDA KANYA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARAMANANDAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22190712 RAJKUMARI SANTANAMOYEE GIRLS 
SCHOOLS (H.S.)

721636PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TAMLUK ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22190713 BALARAMPUR LALIMOTI GIRLS HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

723143PURULIAPO: RANGADIH ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190714 CHAKDAHA BASANTA KUMARI BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190715 SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190716 RANAGHAT BROJOBALA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

741201NADIAPO: RANAGHAT ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190717 PRITINAGAR BHUDEB SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS

741247NADIAPO: PRITINAGAR ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190718 NABADWIP TARASUNDARI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190719 SRIDAM CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 741160NADIAPO: TEHATTA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190720 ASHOKENAGAR ADARSHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190721 NOAPARA RASHBEHARI INSTITUTION 
FOR GIRLS

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190722 ASHOKENAGAR BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190723 CHARIGRAM SRI RAM KRISHNA ASHRAM 
ADARSHA VIDYALAYA

700059NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAGHUNATHPUR ,PS: BAGUIATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190724 HABRA KAMINI KUMAR GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HABRA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190725 NEBADHAI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190726 ICHAPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190727 ICHAPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190728 BELGHARIA JATINDAS VIDYAMANDIR 
FOR GIRLS (H.S.)

700056NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELGHARIA ,PS: BELGHARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190729 PANIHATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 700114NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANIHATI ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190730 PRAFULLA SEN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190731 DUM DUM ANANDA ASRAM SARADA 
VIDYAPITH

700108NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ISI ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190732 SHAMNAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190733 BELGHARIA DESHAPRIYA VIDYANIKETAN 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700056NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELGHARIA ,PS: BELGHARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190734 BARANAGAR RAJKUMARI MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

700036NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARANAGAR ,PS: BARANAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190735 CHATRA NETAJI BALIKA SIKSHA 
NIKETAN

743247NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN CHATRA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190736 HELENCHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HELENCHA COLONY ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

Page 198 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEENGLISHMATHEMATICS (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22190737 ALIPURDUAR MC WILLIAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736122ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR COURT ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190738 A.C. INSTITUTION 732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190739 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190740 JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL 711112HOWRAHPO: GIP COLONY ,PS: JAGACHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190741 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700031KOLKATAPO: DHAKURIA ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190742 JODHPUR PARK BOYS SCHOOL 700068KOLKATAPO: JODHPURPARK ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190743 BARLOW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190744 BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASHISWARI 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190745 RASHMONI BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 700144SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARUIPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190746 RISHRA VIDYAPITH 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: SERAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22190747 NEPALI PARA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 713201PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKE OVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190748 PANAGAR BAZAR HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713148PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PANAGARH BAZAR ,PS: KANKSA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22190749 BIRPARA SHREE MAHAVIR HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735204ALIPURDUARPO: BIRPARA ,PS: BIRPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190750 BANARHAT ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR 735202JALPAIGURIPO: BANARHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190751 KHORIBARI J R HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734427SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KHORIBARI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190752 SILIGURI SHEWMANGAL MEMORIAL 
HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190753 SUBHMAYA SURYA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190754 BELGACHI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734423SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BELGACHI ,PS: NAXALBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190755 ISLAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190756 KALIYAGANJ GINNI DEBI HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190757 ADARSHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190758 ADARSHA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(BHOWANIPUR)

700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190759 TOLLYGUNGE ADARSH HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700033KOLKATAPO: TOLLYGUNGE ,PS: CHARU MARKET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190760 GARDEN REACH KESORAM COTTON MILLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190761 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190762 RAJASTHAN VIDYAPITH 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22190763 ADARSH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DUM 
DUM BRANCH (H.S.)

700028NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUM DUM ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190764 HAZI NAGAR ADARSHA HINDI 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAZINAGAR ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190765 JALPAIGURI MARWARI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190766 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190767 ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22190768 NEPALI KALYAN HIGH SCHOOL 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: MATIGARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190769 DR I B THAPA NEPALI VIDYALAYA 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PRADHAN NAGAR ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190770 KRISHNAMAYA MEMORIAL NEPALI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22190771 RAHMAT NAGAR IQBAL ACADEMY 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ANDAL ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22190772 THIKRIBARI HIGH SCHOOL 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: POKHARIA ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190773 MANORA HIGH SCHOOL 733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: MANORA ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190774 MONIBHITA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BARBILLA ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22190775 TRAQQUI E URDU HIGH SCHOOL 711304HOWRAHPO: BANIPUR ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190776 ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190777 C M O GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: C R AVENUE ,PS: BOW BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190778 SALIMIAH HIGH SCHOOL 700058NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAMARHATI ,PS: BELGHORIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22190779 KANKINARA HIMAYATUL GHURBA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KANKINARA ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22190780 C M O GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: C R AVENUE ,PS: BOW BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190781 GARDEN REACH MAULANA AZAD 
MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: GARDEN REACH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22190782 ANJUMAN ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22220001 SEKEDDA HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOKDAMNAGAR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22220002 KOKOND KALIKA SIKSHASADAN 712122HOOGHLYPO: BADANGANJ ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22220003 SOALUK AZAD HIGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: SOALUK ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22220004 ACHRA JAGNESWAR INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

713335PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ACHRA ,PS: SALANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22220005 KENDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713342PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KENDA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22220006 KRISHNABATI HIGH SCHOOL 713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SHIMULIADANGA ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22220007 CHAKDIGHI SARADAPRASAD 
INSTITUTION

713404PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHAKDIGHI ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220008 KSHETIA HIGH SCHOOL 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KSHETIA ,PS: DEWANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220009 KALIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALIGRAM ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220010 BHANDARDIHI PANCHKARIBALA 
VIDYAMANDIR

713426PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHANDERDIHI ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220011 ERAL ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 713144PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: ABHIRAMPUR ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220012 DIGNAGAR R.C. DE PUBLIC ACADEMY 713128PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DIGNAGAR ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220013 RAIPUR KASHIARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KASHIARA ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220014 RATHTALA MANOHARDAS VIDYANIKETAN 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KANCHANNAGAR ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220015 RAINA SWAMI BHOLANANDA VIDYAYATAN 713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAINA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220016 GOLGRAM GOLAM IMAM HIGH SCHOOL 713424PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GOLGRAM ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22220017 MANJULA T.P.C. VIDYANIKETAN 713520PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALAPAHARI ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220018 OKRABARI ALABAKASH HIGH SCHOOL 736135COOCHBEHARPO: BALAKANDI ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220019 SINGIJANI HIGH SCHOOL 735211COOCHBEHARPO: SINGIJANI ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220020 SHOULMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224COOCHBEHARPO: SHOULMARI ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220021 GOALPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732126MALDAPO: GOALPARA ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220022 SINGABAD TILASON HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732122MALDAPO: SINGHABAD ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220023 AKONDABARIA S.C.HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732201MALDAPO: BHOLAICHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220024 NONAKUNDU MAHADEV VIDYAMANDIR 711405HOWRAHPO: NONAKUNDU ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220025 AYAMA GAJONKOL HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: GOHALBERIA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220026 BARADABAR LENIN VIDYAPITH 711312HOWRAHPO: AJODHYA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220027 UDAYNARAYANPUR SARADA CHARAN 
INSTITUTION

711226HOWRAHPO: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220028 ANANTAPUR SIDDHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 711301HOWRAHPO: ANANTAPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220029 THALIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: THALIA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220030 CHRISTOPHER RD. GOVT.SPON. HIGH 
SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220031 RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RANGABELIA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220032 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22220033 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220034 KALASH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743609SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALASH ,PS: MAGRAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220035 RAJNAGAR SRINATHGRAM BANI 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJNAGAR VIA KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220036 AKSHAYNAGAR KUMARNARAYAN 
MADHYAMIK SIKHAYATAN (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AKSHAYNAGAR ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220037 NAMKHANA NARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAMKHANA ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220038 PRASADPUR ATAL VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRASADPUR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220039 KAKDWIP JNANADAMOYEE VIDYAPITH 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220040 BEGAMPUR JNANADA PROSAD 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BEGAMPUR ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220041 DUM DUM VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BRINDAKHALI ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220042 DUM DUM VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BRINDAKHALI ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220043 BODRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BODRA ,PS: BHANGORE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220044 MANIPUR BANSTALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743337SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MONIPUR BANSTALA ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220045 GHATIHARANIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHUPRIJHARA ,PS: JOYNAGAR ii ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220046 GODARDIHI HIGH SCHOOL 722203BANKURAPO: GODARDIHI ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220047 WEST SANABAND JAWHARLAL SMRITI 
VIDYAMANDIR

722102BANKURAPO: WEST SANABANDH ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220048 SUKANTA SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR 722143BANKURAPO: MEJIA ,PS: MEJIA ,SUB DIVISION: BANKURA WESTERN REGION
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 22220049 HELNASUSUNIA MATRI SMRITI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

722146BANKURAPO: HELNA SUSUNIA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220050 BANKURA TOWN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722101BANKURAPO: BANKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220051 BANKADAHA DHIREN SMRITI VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

722133BANKURAPO: GANGAJALGHATI ,PS: GANGAJALGHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220052 NUNDURI SUDHIR CHANDRA 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

722206BANKURAPO: KENETTY ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220053 HADAL NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722207BANKURAPO: HODALNARAYANPUR ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220054 MORAR SAMMILANI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722164BANKURAPO: MORAR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220055 BELUT HIGH SCHOOL 722206BANKURAPO: BELUT ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220056 PATRASAYER BAMIRA GURUDAS 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

722206BANKURAPO: PATRASAYER ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220057 BHARA DHANANJAY DAS KATHIBABA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

722157BANKURAPO: BHARA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220058 KOTALPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722141BANKURAPO: KOTULPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220059 BHUTURA HIGH SCHOOL 722205BANKURAPO: ROL ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220060 RANGAMATI UDBASTU COLONY MILAN 
TIRTHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: DIHIPARA ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220061 CHUAMOSINA HIGH SCHOOL 722157BANKURAPO: CHUAMOSINA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220062 MANDALKULI NETAJI VIDYAPITH 722134BANKURAPO: MANDALKULI ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220063 SUSUNIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722162BANKURAPO: FULSUSUNIA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220064 MOULASOLE R B HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722162BANKURAPO: MOULASOLE ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22220065 BAGA HIGH SCHOOL 722136BANKURAPO: BAGA ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22220066 BANSIDI HIGH SCOOL 722121BANKURAPO: BANSIDI ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220067 KELIAPATHAR VIVEKANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL

722136BANKURAPO: KELIAPATHAR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220068 BANSDA S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721506JHARGRAMPO: BASANDA ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220069 CHANDRI CHANDRA SEKHAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721503JHARGRAMPO: CHANDRI ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220070 DWARIKAPALLI K S SIKSHAYATAN (H. 
S.)

721426JHARGRAMPO: JAMIRAPAL ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220071 BAMUNDIHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721501JHARGRAMPO: BAMUNDIHA ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220072 BELPAHARI SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721501JHARGRAMPO: BELPAHARI ,PS: BELPAHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220073 SILDA RADHACHARAN INSTITUTION 721515JHARGRAMPO: SILDA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220074 BELIABERHA K. C. M. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721517JHARGRAMPO: BELIABERAH ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220075 GAJASIMUL K C M HIGH SCHOOL 721513JHARGRAMPO: GAJASHIMul ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220076 SALGADIA SCHEDULED ACADEMY (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: PAIKA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220077 NAYAGRAM BANI BIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721159JHARGRAMPO: NAYAGRAM ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220078 ANDHARIA RAJBALLAV HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721504JHARGRAMPO: ANDHARIA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220079 LALGARH RAMKRISHNA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

721516JHARGRAMPO: LALGARH ,PS: LALGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220080 KHANPUR GANGCHE (H.S.) 721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANDUA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION
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 22220081 MAHESHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHESHPUR MURAKATA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22220082 BANDIPUR GHANARAMPUR HIGH 721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BANDIPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22220083 BHAIRABPUR RAMGATI VIDYANIKETAN 
HIGH SCHOOL

721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BANKA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22220084 GHATAL VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHATAL ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22220085 KHANJAPUR UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANJAPUR ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22220086 KARKAI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 721140PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KARKAI ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220087 NIMPURA ARYYA BIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721304PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NIMPURA ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220088 KHATRANGA SUDHIR CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHATRANGA ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220089 TENTULMURI RAMKRISHNA 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TENTULMURI ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220090 MAWA ISWAR CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARACHU ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220091 ARJUNI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721126PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ARJUNI ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220092 UCHITPORE PALLIPRAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721155PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KERUR ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220093 BARISHA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721155PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAGNABARH ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220094 SARISHA KUNARPUR ANCHAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUNARPUR ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220095 METYAL JANAKALYAN NIHARBALA 
SIKSHASADAN

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DIBARPANDA ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220096 CHAKMUKUNDA BASANTI VIDYAPITH 721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHURSHI ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22220097 KOTAI BASUDEVPUR SATIKUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KOTAIGARH ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220098 SASINDA SAGAR CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SASINDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220099 GAITA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GAITA ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220100 ASANDA SIKSHA NIKETAN (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: LALNAGAR ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220101 SUNDARAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHALBELUN ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220102 KALIAPARA RAMKRISHNA VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELDA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220103 TARARUI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYABHABAN (H.S.)

721451PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TARARUI ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220104 ANANDANAGAR SRINATH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721457PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ANIKOLA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220105 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BABLA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220106 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURUNDA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220107 PATNA VIVEKANANDA SIKHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721156PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATNA BAZAR ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220108 BHAGIRATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721136PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHAGIRATHPUR ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220109 ALOKEKENDRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721156PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ALOKEKENDRA ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220110 BASANTAPUR JHARESWAR BANI BHABAN 
(H.S.)

721166PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UCHITPUR ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220111 ADASIMLA DESHAPRAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721467PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ADASIMLA ,PS: SABONG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220112 SAHARDA KALIPADA VIDYAPITH 721131PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAHARDA ,PS: PINGLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22220113 AHARMUNDA JATINDRA NATH MILANI 
BIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KASHIPUR ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220114 TUTRANGA ANCHAL SIKSHA NIKETAN 721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: THAKURCHAK ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220115 TANUA SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TANUA ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220116 SIALSAHI SRIPATINATH HIGH SCHOOL 721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SIALSAHI ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220117 BIRBHADRAPUR RAGHUNATH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721457PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MATIBERUAN ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220118 JAHALDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721443PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAHALDA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220119 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721435PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KORIA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220120 SAMSARA PATPARA HIGH SCHOOL 721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAROI ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220121 DHALHARA PAGLIMATA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARSURA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220122 ANDICHAK HIGH SCHOOL 721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHOSHPUR ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220123 SATSOLE K. M. HIGH SCHOOL 721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELIAMAHARAJPUR ,PS: ANANDAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220124 SAKUNDHIA HIGH SCHOOL 721122PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ANANDAPUR ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220125 SAHASPUR GHOSAL HIGH SCHOOL 721122PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAHASPUR ,PS: ANANDAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220126 TALBANDHI LAL BAHADUR SASTRI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JOGARDANGA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220127 DHAMCHA CHHAGULIA SIDDHESWARI 
HIGH SCHOOL

721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHAMCHA ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220128 KALABATI PERUABAD HIGH SCHOOL 721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMJORE ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION
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 22220129 BULANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BULANPUR ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220130 DIGRI SANATORIUM HIGH SCHOOL 721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SANATORIUM DIGRI ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220131 MADHUPUR BINAPANI HIGH SCHOOL 721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADHUPUR ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220132 MONGLAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARKUSMA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220133 PINGBONI HIGH SCHOOL 721128PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PINGBONI ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220134 BAJKUL JANAKALYAN SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721655PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KISMAT BAJKUL ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220135 BAGHADARI DESHAPRAN HIGH SCHOOL 721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHUPATINAGAR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220136 DUBAI RASIKNAGAR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAYATAN (H.S.)

721434PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAISHALI ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220137 SHYAMPUR BASULI VIDYABHAWAN 721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220138 KASARIA HIGH SCHOOL SC 721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KASARIA ,PS: talpatigat costal ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220139 BEGUNABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: LAKSHI ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220140 TENTULBARI JATINDRANARAYAN 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TIKASHI ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220141 BAIJAPUR GOURMOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H. S.)

721442PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAFIABAD ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220142 FULESWAR DURMUTH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: FULESWAR ,PS: MARISDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220143 DESHDATTABARH UNITED HIGH SCHOOL 721450PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DESHDATTABARH ,PS: JUPUT COSTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220144 MADHABPUR INDRA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADHABPUR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22220145 BATTALA ANANDAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 721433PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BATTALA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220146 MANDAR HIGH SCHOOL 721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANDAR ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220147 SADI RAJENDRA NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 721446PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SADIHAT ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220148 DAKSHIN KHEJURI BANIMANCHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SILLABERIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220149 KHEJURI JANAKALYAN SIKSHASADAN 
(H.S.)

721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KATKADEVICHAK ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220150 HARIA SIBAPRASAD INSTITUTION 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22220151 KULANJARA DESHABANDHU VIDYABHABAN 721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KULANJARA ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220152 AJODHYAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AJODHYAPUR ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220153 BHOWANICHAK AGHOR CHAND HIGH 
SCHOOL

721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHOWANICHAK ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220154 JUNBANI RABINDRA VIDYABHABAN (H 
S)

721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JUNBANI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220155 MAISALI TRAILOKYA VIDYAPITH 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHANGAON ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220156 NAMAL KALIPRASAD VIDYAPITH 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAMAL ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22220157 MAHISAGOTE SAHID SMRITI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHISAGOTE ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220158 JUKHIA KUMAR NARAYAN BANI MANDIR 
HIGH SCHOOL(CO-ED)

721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JUKHIA BAZAR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220159 CHAMPAINAGAR SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UDBADAL ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220160 SABAJPUT SAMBODHI SIKSHATIRTHA 
(H.S.)

721403PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SABAJPUT ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION
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 22220161 BAJKUL BALAI CHANDRA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721655PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KISMAT BAJKUL ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220162 BAHADURPUR DESHAPRAN 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAHADURPUR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220163 BHAGWANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHAGWANPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220164 MANGLAMARO MANGALA ACADEMY (H.S.) 721434PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANGALAMARO ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220165 BALABHADRAPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAPITH

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHOULABHERI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220166 NAIPUR SANTI SUDHA INSTITUTION 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAIPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220167 PATASHPUR HAROCHARAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220168 ASTICHAK SURENDRA JOGENDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASTICHAK ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220169 GANESWARPUR DEVI HEMANGINI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHESPUR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220170 NEGUASUNDAR NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NEGUA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220171 CHOREPALIA SREE SREE BASANTI 
VIDYAPITH

721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHOREPALIA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220172 JERTHAN GAYAPRASAD VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721420PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JERTHAN ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220173 DEURIBARH KIRAN PRAVA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SUKRULLAPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220174 KALABERIA PRASANNA KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHARABARH ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220175 MABARAKPUR ADWAITA MEMORIAL S C 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHAMMADPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220176 BARBATIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721443PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBATIA ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22220177 MUSTAFAPUR JASODA SATSANGA 
VIDYAPITH

721443PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MUSTAFAPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220178 PANCHETGARH HIGH SCHOOL 721438PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANCHETGARH ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220179 AMARSHI RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMARSHI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220180 KANPUR SRIGURU SIKSHANIKETAN 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220181 PANIA SARADABARH RAMKRISHNA 
SIKSHASADAN (H.S.)

721440PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANIA ,PS: patashpur ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220182 SELMABAD SAROJINI VIDYANIKETAN 721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SELMABAD ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220183 PAHARPUR JNANENDRA JHARESWAR 
ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PIRIJKHANBAR ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220184 DAKSHINCHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721422PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHEJURDA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220185 KULTIKRI PRAHLAD VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KULTIKRI ARANGA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220186 PANIPARUL MUKTESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721448PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANIPARUL ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22220187 UTTARBAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721144PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHABUKIA UTTARBARH ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220188 BHUPATINAGAR TRILOCHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAITANYAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220189 SUTAHATA JANAKALYAN SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721635PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SUTAHATA ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220190 LAKSHYA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721654PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: LAKSHYA ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220191 CHAMPI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721628PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAMPI ,PS: MAHISADAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220192 MANUCHAK MILAN VIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANUCHAK ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION
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 22220193 SAMSABAD DHANYAKHOLA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NANDIGRAM ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220194 RANICHAK PRASANNA KUMAR 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TAKAPURA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220195 GHOLEPUKURIA JOYKALI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHOLEPUKURIA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220196 BHUPATINAGAR TRILOCHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAITANYAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220197 PURBA SRIKRISHNAPUR BASULYA T 
MILAN VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721635PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURBA SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220198 KUMVACHAK PALLISRI BIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721603PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURBASRIRAMPUR ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220199 MAHAMMADPUR SIBNARAYAN 
SIKSHAYATAN (H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMPUR ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220200 DAUDPUR SIKSHASADAN (H.S.) 721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DAUDPUR NANDI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220201 TAKAPURA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMDABAD ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220202 REAPARA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: REAPARA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220203 DAKSHIN HATGACHIA PANDAB BASAN 
KANAILAL VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721652PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DAKSHIN DAMODARPUR ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220204 HANSCHARA MRITYUNJOY DHANANJOY 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721625PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HANSCHARA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220205 MIRJA NAGAR ARONGKIARANA 
JOGYESWAR SMRITI VIDYAPITH

721642PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIRJANAGAR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220206 HARIJHAMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721152PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIJHAMA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220207 SIDDHA SASHI SRIPATI VIDYABHABAN 721151PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SIDDHA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220208 BARGODA ANNADA CHARAN BANI MANDIR 
(H.S.)

721651PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARGODA ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22220209 PURBA NAICHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721652PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARABHUNIKHALI ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220210 TATARI - KENDADIH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723151PURULIAPO: TATARI ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220211 BHAMURIA S M HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: BHAMURIA ,PS: NETURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220212 GHAT RANGAMATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: GHAT RANGAMATI ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220213 RANGAMATI RANJANDIH ANCHALIK HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723132PURULIAPO: MALANCHA ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220214 NILDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723133PURULIAPO: NILDIH ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220215 BANSA MARUMASINA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723212PURULIAPO: MASINA ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220216 BARNIA HIGH SCHOOL 741156NADIAPO: BARNIA ,PS: palashipara ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220217 SAIBONA AGHORENATH HIGH SCHOOL 700126NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MALIKAPUR ,PS: barasat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220218 BADURIA LMS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADURIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220219 JOYTARA KABIGURU VIDYAMANDIR 743249NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AMANKANDIA ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22220220 MURARAI GOURANGINI BALIKA 
VIDHYALAY

731219BIRBHUMPO: MURARAI ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22220221 SURI MUNICIPAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731101BIRBHUMPO: SURI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22220222 NALIKUL BALIKA VIDYALAYA 712407HOOGHLYPO: NALIKUL ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22220223 DAINHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DAINHAT ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22220224 ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713424PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SHYAMSUNDAR ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22220225 BALURGHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220226 KALIYAGANJ MILANMAYEE GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22220227 GUJARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220228 TAKI HOUSE GOVT SP. GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700009KOLKATAPO: AMHERST STREET ,PS: NARKELDANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220229 BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220230 KHANPUR NIRMALA BALA SARKAR GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700047KOLKATAPO: NAKTALA ,PS: NETAJI NAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220231 SARADA PROSAD INSTITUTION FOR 
GIRLS

700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA ,PS: ULTADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220232 BIRINCHIBARI SURENDRANATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAFARGANJ ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220233 SUNDARBAN BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220234 TILURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 722153BANKURAPO: TILURI ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22220235 PANCHAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 722157BANKURAPO: PANCHAL ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22220236 KOTULPUR SAROJ BASINI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

722141BANKURAPO: KOTULPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220237 INDPUR SAROJINI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 722136BANKURAPO: INDPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22220238 SABRAKONE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722149BANKURAPO: SABRAKONE ,PS: TALDANGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220239 GARH RAIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220240 NAYAGRAM THANA BALIKA VIDYAPEETH 721159JHARGRAMPO: KHARIKAMATHANI ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220241 SILDA SREE SREE SARADAMANI 
VIDYAPITH

721515JHARGRAMPO: SILDA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22220242 KHIRPAI DR S K BURMAN MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHIRPAI ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22220243 MADPUR BALIKA VIDYALYA 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220244 MOHANPUR USHASASHI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MOHANPUR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22220245 HOOMGARH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 721157PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HOOMGARH ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22220246 KHEJURI GURUPRASAD BALIKA 
VIDYANIKETAN

721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUNJAPUR ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220247 DEULPOTA BHAGBAT BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721432PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEULPOTA KESHABCHAK ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220248 BAHIRI PURNIMA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEULBARH ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22220249 AMARSHI BRINDABAN CHANDRA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMARSHI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22220250 BAJITPUR SARADAMANI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAITANYAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220251 MAHISADAL GAYESWARI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721628PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MAHISHADAL ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION
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 22220252 ASADTALA NIVEDITA KANYA VIDYAMATH 
(H.S.)

721656PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASADTALA ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22220253 MOYNA VIVEKANANDA KANYA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARAMANANDAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220254 MOYNA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721629PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURBA DAKSHIN MOYNA ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220255 DEMARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 721668PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DEMARIHAT ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220256 SHYAMSUNDARPUR PATNA KRISHNA 
CHARAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: S S PATNA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220257 THEKUACHAK CHHATRI SIKSHA NIKETAN 
(H.S.)

721652PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KUMARCHAK ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22220258 CHELYAMA BHAGBAT CHANDRA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

723146PURULIAPO: CHELYAMA ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22220259 H.C.S.C. SRI KRISHNA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

741502NADIAPO: BAGULA ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220260 HATTHUBA KALIBALA KANYA VIDYAPITH 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATTHUBA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220261 BHATPARA CENTRAL HINDU GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHATPARA ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220262 BHAGABATI DEVI BALIKA VIDYALAY 
GOVT SPONSORED

700064NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AE MARKET POST OFFICE ,PS: BIDHANNAGAR 
NORTH ,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220263 PATIPUKUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700048NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SREEBHUMI ,PS: LAKE TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220264 NEW BARRACKPORE COLONY GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700131NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NEW BARRACKPORE ,PS: NEW BARRACKPORE 
,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220265 BASIRHAT HARI MOHON DALAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22220266 GOPALNAGAR GIRIBALA BALIKA 
VIDALAYA

743262NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22220267 SALKIA SRI VIKRAM BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22220268 ARYA KANYA MAHAVIDYALAY (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22220269 ASANSOL IDGAH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713303PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL HPO ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION
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 22220270 ANJUMAN URDU GIRLS HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION
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 22270001 KHUJUTIPARA RADHAGOBINDA JIU HIGH 
SCHOOL

731215BIRBHUMPO: KHUJUTIPARA ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270002 KIRNAHAR SHIB CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL 731302BIRBHUMPO: KIRNAHAR ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270003 CHARKALGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 731302BIRBHUMPO: CHARKALGRAM ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270004 BANDHNABAGRAM GANDHI VIDYAPITH 731236BIRBHUMPO: KASBA ,PS: PANRUI ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270005 SHOWGRAM PANCHPARA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SHOWGRAM ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270006 LAGHOSA HIGH SCHOOL 731201BIRBHUMPO: LAGHOSA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270007 HATKALUHA BADSAHI HIGH SCHOOL 713129BIRBHUMPO: HATKALUHA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270008 PANCHSOWA RABINDRA VIDYAPITH 731240BIRBHUMPO: PANCHSOWA ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270009 RAIPUR SITIKANTHA MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731204BIRBHUMPO: RAIPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270010 JADAVPUR BANDHAB HIGH SCHOOL 731236BIRBHUMPO: SATTORE ,PS: PANRUI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270011 BOLPUR NICHUPATTY NIRAD BARANI 
HIGH SCHOOL

731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270012 BOLPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270013 BANDHGORA KALI KRISHNA VIDYALAYA 731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270014 HATIA HIGH SCHOOL 731201BIRBHUMPO: HATIA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270015 DWARKA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 731303BIRBHUMPO: DWARKA ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270016 BHALKUTI HIGH SCHOOL 731201BIRBHUMPO: BHALKUTI ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION
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 22270017 KURUNNAHAR HIGH SCHOOL 731304BIRBHUMPO: KURUNNAHAR ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270018 HATSERANDI HIGH SCHOOL 731240BIRBHUMPO: HATSERANDI ,PS: NANOOR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BOLPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270019 NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731223BIRBHUMPO: narayanpur ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270020 MAYURESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 731213BIRBHUMPO: MAYURESWAR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270021 GANUTIA NOAPARA DR KALIGATI 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

731234BIRBHUMPO: NOAPARA MAHADWIPA ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270022 KALITHA HIGH SCHOOL 731220BIRBHUMPO: KALITHA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270023 GOSSAINPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731220BIRBHUMPO: GOSAINPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270024 SONARKUNDU SHYAMAPRASANNA HIGH 
SCHOOL

731243BIRBHUMPO: SONARKUNDA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270025 BAUTIA RADHARAMAN HIGH SCHOOL 731243BIRBHUMPO: BAWTIA ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270026 SADASHIBPUR BISHORE HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: BISHORE ,PS: paikar ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270027 CHAITI BHADISTA HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: BHADISTA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270028 TARAPITH TARATIRTHA VIDYAMANDIR 731233BIRBHUMPO: TARAPITH ,PS: TARAPITH ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270029 KHARBONA HIGH SCHOOL 731233BIRBHUMPO: KHARBONA ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270030 RAMPURHAT RAILWAY ADARSHA 
VIDYAMANDIR

731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270031 JAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOLLARPUR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270032 MALLARPUR DHARANIDEBEN 
SIKHANIKETAN

731216BIRBHUMPO: MOLLARPUR ,PS: MOLLARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION
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 22270033 MOHULA VELIAN HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOHULA ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270034 DAKSHINGRAM JAGATTARINI 
VIDYAYATAN

731245BIRBHUMPO: DAKSHINGRAM ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270035 SATPALSA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SATPALSA ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270036 RATANPUR JOGENDRANARAYAN 
INSTITUTION

731219BIRBHUMPO: BALIA PALSA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270037 RAJGAON MAHAMAYA HIGH SCHOOL 731222BIRBHUMPO: RAJGAON ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270038 DURIA EKRAM ALI HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: DURIA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270039 CHATRA GANESHLAL HIGH SCHOOL 731238BIRBHUMPO: CHATRA ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270040 UDAYNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 731243BIRBHUMPO: HARIDASPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270041 NALHATI HARIPRASAD HIGH SCHOOL 731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI T.S. ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270042 LOHAPUR MAHABIR RAM MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

731237BIRBHUMPO: LOHAPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270043 BHADRAPUR MAHARAJA NANDAKUMAR 
HIGH SCHOOL

731237BIRBHUMPO: BHADRAPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270044 PAIKAR HIGH SCHOOL 731221BIRBHUMPO: PAIKAR ,PS: paikar ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270045 MITRAPUR ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 731221BIRBHUMPO: MITRAPUR ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270046 JAJIGRAM SARBODAY ASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

731221BIRBHUMPO: JAJIGRAM ,PS: MURARAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270047 PRATAPPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731224BIRBHUMPO: MOLLICKPUR ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270048 BISHNUPUR RASAMANJARI HIGH SCHOOL 731244BIRBHUMPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: MARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION
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 22270049 KASTAGORA RAMKRISHNA NETAJI HIGH 
SCHOOL

731216BIRBHUMPO: KASTHAGARA ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22270050 LANGULIA HIGH SCHOOL 731103BIRBHUMPO: LANGULIA ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270051 RAJNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 731130BIRBHUMPO: RAJNAGAR ,PS: RAJNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270052 KUBIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731102BIRBHUMPO: HATZANBAZAR ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270053 SANGRA SATISH CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

731201BIRBHUMPO: CHHOTO SANGRA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270054 SAINTHIA TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SAINTHIA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270055 SAINTHIA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SAINTHIA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270056 NIMGARIA DAKSHINA PADA HIGH 
SCHOOL

731201BIRBHUMPO: NIMGARIA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270057 BARASIJA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: BARASIJA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270058 BAIDYANATHPUR PRANTIK HIGH SCHOOL 731127BIRBHUMPO: BAIDYANATHPUR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270059 SEKEDDA HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: MOKDAMNAGAR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270060 ADDA SATYA PRASANNA PUBLIC HIGH 
SCHOOL

731102BIRBHUMPO: CHANGURIA ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270061 SAJINA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 731129BIRBHUMPO: PURANDARPUR ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270062 SIUR RAMESWARI MATA HIGH SCHOOL 731201BIRBHUMPO: SIUR ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270063 DERIAPUR ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: DERIAPUR ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270064 KARAMKAL SURENDRA NARAYAN 
VIDYABHAVAN

731126BIRBHUMPO: RAJGANJ ,PS: SADAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22270065 KUKHUTIA HIGH SCHOOL 731123BIRBHUMPO: KUKHUTIA ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270066 DUBRAJPUR RAIBAHADUR SHEDMULL 
DALMIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

731123BIRBHUMPO: DUBRAJPUR ,PS: DUBRAJPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270067 PANCHRA HIGH SCHOOL 731133BIRBHUMPO: PANCHRAHAT ,PS: KHAYRASOLE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270068 NAKRACONDA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: NAKRACONDA ,PS: lokepur ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270069 LOKEPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731123BIRBHUMPO: LOKEPUR ,PS: LOKEPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270070 HAZRATPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: HAZRATPUR ,PS: KANKARTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270071 BARHRA HIGH SCHOOL 731125BIRBHUMPO: BARHRA ,PS: KANKARTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270072 GONPUR HIGH SCHOOL 731216BIRBHUMPO: GONPUR ,PS: MD BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270073 NAGARI SUDHANSHU BADANI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

731126BIRBHUMPO: NAGARI ,PS: SURI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270074 BHURKUNDA HIGH SCHOOL 712611HOOGHLYPO: BHURKUNDA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270075 BALIPUR MELATALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

712401HOOGHLYPO: BALIPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270076 RAMCHANDRAPUR ADARSHA VIDYA 
BHAWAN(HIGH SCHOOL)

712406HOOGHLYPO: HIRAPUR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270077 MAROKHANA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712417HOOGHLYPO: MAROKHANA ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270078 BHANGAMORA NUTANGRAM K.N.C.M. 
INSTITUTION

712410HOOGHLYPO: BHANGAMORA ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270079 NIRBHOYPUR B. G. NILKANTHA 
SIKSHANIKETAN

712601HOOGHLYPO: ARAMBAGH ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270080 KESHABPUR MAHENDRA INSTITUTION 712413HOOGHLYPO: KESHABPUR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION
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 22270081 DIHIBAGNAN K.B. ROY HIGH SCHOOL 712613HOOGHLYPO: DIHIBAGNAN ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270082 BARODONGAL R.N. INSTITUTION 712617HOOGHLYPO: BARADONGAL ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270083 DAMODARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712616HOOGHLYPO: DAMODARPUR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270084 SAMANTAKHANDA HARENDRA KRISHNA 
ROY HIGH SCHOOL

722141HOOGHLYPO: SAMANTAKHANDA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270085 MUTHADANGA RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 712413HOOGHLYPO: MAYAPUR ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270086 GOURHATI HARADAS INSTITUTION 712613HOOGHLYPO: GOURHATI ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270087 SHYAMBAZAR GOPAL CHANDRA SEN HIGH 
SCHOOL

712122HOOGHLYPO: SHYAMBAZAR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270088 JHARIA SRIRAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH 712122HOOGHLYPO: JHARIA ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270089 GOGHAT HIGH SCHOOL 712614HOOGHLYPO: GOGHAT ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270090 KUMARHAT HIGH SCHOOL 712417HOOGHLYPO: RAJHATI BANDAR ,PS: KHANAKUL ,SUB 
DIVISION: ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270091 JANGALPARA BAGALA CHARAN KUNDU 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

712401HOOGHLYPO: JANGALPARA ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270092 BHUERAH S.K. HIGH SCHOOL 712415HOOGHLYPO: BHUERAH ,PS: PURSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22270093 GOPALNAGORE HIGH SCHOOL 712409HOOGHLYPO: GOPALNAGORE HARHARIA ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270094 JEJUR HIGH SCHOOL 712405HOOGHLYPO: JEJUR ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270095 PALTAGARH RADHARANI SIKSHAMANDIR 712409HOOGHLYPO: PALTAGARH ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270096 BERABERI SURYYANARAYAN MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

712407HOOGHLYPO: BAJEMELIA ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22270097 ANANDANAGAR A.C. ROY HIGH SCHOOL 712409HOOGHLYPO: ANANDANAGAR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270098 BORA MADHUSUDHAN HIGH SCHOOL. 712306HOOGHLYPO: BORA ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270099 MUKTARPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712401HOOGHLYPO: MUKTARPUR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270100 BIGHATI KISHORI MOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 712124HOOGHLYPO: BIGHATI ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270101 RAMNAGAR NOOTBEHARI PAL CHOWDHURY 
HIGH SCHOOL

712410HOOGHLYPO: RAMNAGAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270102 MOHESHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: SOMSERPUR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270103 TARAKESWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: TARAKESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270104 DURGA CHARAN RAKSHIT BANGA  
VIDYALAYA

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDERNAGORE ,PS: CHANDERNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270105 BAHIRKHAND GIRISH INSTITUON 712405HOOGHLYPO: BAHIRKHAND ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270106 KOTALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712410HOOGHLYPO: KUMRUL ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270107 ICHHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712402HOOGHLYPO: GOPINAGAR ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270108 SOMRA DURGA CHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 712123HOOGHLYPO: SOMRA ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270109 BHANDERHATI B.M. INSTITUTION 712301HOOGHLYPO: BHANDERHATI ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270110 NARAYANPUR ASHUTOSH BHABANMAYEE 
HIGH SCHOOL

712410HOOGHLYPO: TARAKESWAR ,PS: DHANIAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270111 GOWA ZIAUL HAQUE INSTITUTION 712147HOOGHLYPO: HOERA ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270112 DANRPUR JANAKALYAN SANGSAD HIGH 
SCHOOL

712305HOOGHLYPO: DANRPUR ,PS: DADPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION
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 22270113 PUINAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 712305HOOGHLYPO: PUINAN ,PS: DADPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270114 BILSARA RABINDRANATH HIGH SCHOOL 712134HOOGHLYPO: BILSARA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270115 GUPTIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 712512HOOGHLYPO: GUPTIPARA ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270116 NATAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 712512HOOGHLYPO: DIGRA ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270117 INCHURA RAISAHEB HARADHAN CH 
ADIBASI VIDYAMANDIR

712123HOOGHLYPO: INCHURABAZAR ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270118 CHANDRAHATI DILIP KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

712504HOOGHLYPO: CHANDRAHATI ,PS: MOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270119 BALAGARH HIGH SCHOOL 712501HOOGHLYPO: BALAGARH ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270120 DWARBASINI KUMAR RAJENDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

712149HOOGHLYPO: DWARBASINI ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270121 SARAT CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION(H.S.)

712148HOOGHLYPO: POLBA ,PS: POLBA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270122 PAWNAN RADHARANI HIGH SCHOOL 712305HOOGHLYPO: PAWNAN ,PS: POLBA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270123 PAKRI KEDAR MOYEE VIDYAMANDIR 712148HOOGHLYPO: PAKRI ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22270124 BANDEL VIDYAMANDIR 712123HOOGHLYPO: BANDEL ,PS: CHINSURAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270125 KAMALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712515HOOGHLYPO: KHAMARGACHI ,PS: BALAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22270126 RASHIDPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712408HOOGHLYPO: RASHIDPUR ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270127 JANGIPARA DWARAKANATH HIGH SCHOOL 712404HOOGHLYPO: JANGIPARA ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270128 BEGAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712306HOOGHLYPO: BEGAMPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION
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 22270129 DATTAPUR LIONS WOODLANDS 
VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

712702HOOGHLYPO: KRISHNARAMPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270130 BHAGABATIPUR MILAN VIDYAPITH 712701HOOGHLYPO: BHAGABATIPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270131 PASCHIM TAJPUR DEBOTA CHARAN 
CHATTOPADHYAY HIGH SCHOOL

712706HOOGHLYPO: PASCHIM TAJPUR ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270132 DANKUNI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYASRAM 712311HOOGHLYPO: DANKUNI ,PS: DANKUNI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270133 ANTPUR HIGH SCHOOL 712424HOOGHLYPO: ANTPUR ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270134 LAKSHMANPUR PANCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL 712404HOOGHLYPO: LAKSHMANPUR ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270135 RAHIMPUR NABAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 712408HOOGHLYPO: RAHIMPUR ,PS: JANGIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270136 AKUNI B G BIHARILAL INSTITUTION 712701HOOGHLYPO: AKUNI ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270137 SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB HIGH SCHOOL 712706HOOGHLYPO: SHEAKHALA ,PS: CHANDITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270138 UTTARPARA AMARENDRA VIDYAPITH 712258HOOGHLYPO: UTTARPARA ,PS: UTTARPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270139 SHEORAPHULI SURENDRANATH 
VIDYANIKETAN

712223HOOGHLYPO: SHEORAPHULI ,PS: SRIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22270140 ETHORA SRISH CHANDRA INSTITUTION 713359PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ETHORA ,PS: SALANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270141 DHAKESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 713361PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: SURJANAGAR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270142 BORING DANGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713336PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMURIA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270143 DOMOHANI KELEJORA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713334PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DOMOHANI BAZAR ,PS: BARABANI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270144 KANYAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713341PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KANYAPUR ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION
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 22270145 NARSAMUDA JANAKALYAN SAMITY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713304PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UPPER CHELIDANGA ,PS: asansol south ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270146 BARAKAR SREE MARWARI VIDYALAYA 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270147 ASANSOL CHELIDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 713304PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UPPER CHELIDANGA ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270148 BENALI SRI C K C T HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713337PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENALI ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270149 CHURULIA NABA KRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713334PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: CHURULIA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270150 IKRAH BASANTI BIJAY HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713362PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: IKRAH ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270151 OLD EGARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713323PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: EGARA ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270152 KENDA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713342PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KENDA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22270153 BHATKUNDA HIGH SCHOOL 713153PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BHATKUNDA ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270154 ANDAL HIGH SCHOOL 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ANDAL ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270155 UKHRA KUNJA BEHARI INSTITUTION 713363PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UKHRA ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22270156 JAMDAHA HIGH SCHOOL 713212PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: SHIBPUR ,PS: KANKSA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270157 PANSULI HIGH SCHOOL 713381PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANDANGA ,PS: FARIDPUR AT LAUDOHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270158 DURGAPUR A.V.B.HIGH SCHOOL 713206PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR 6 ,PS: NEW TOWNSHIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270159 KASBA RRVM HIGH SCHOOL 713403PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KASBA ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22270160 DURGAPUR PROJECT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL 713202PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: COKEOVEN ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION
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 22270161 BAIDYAPUR R K VIDYAPITH 713122PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BAIDYAPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270162 VIDYANAGAR GAYARAMDAS VIDYAMANDIR 741319PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: VIDYANAGAR ,PS: NADNAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270163 HAPANIA S.M. HIGH SCHOOL 713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HAPANIA ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270164 PATULI HIGH SCHOOL 713512PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PATULI ,PS: PURBASTHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270165 KUSUMGRAM TYEBA INSTITUTION 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUSUMGRAM ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270166 MONTESWAR SAGARBALA HIGH SCHOOL 713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MONTESWAR ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270167 NADANGHAT RAMPURIA HIGH SCHOOL 713515PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NADANGHAT ,PS: nadanghat ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270168 BEGPUR UNION INSTITUTION 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BEGPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22270169 SULTANPUR TULSIDAS VIDYAMANDIR 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SULTANPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270170 BAGHNAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 713501PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BAGHNAPARA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270171 KALNA MAHISMARDINI INSTITUTION 713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22270172 BAISANABDANGA SREE GOURANGA 
VIDYAPITH

713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SHYAMNABAGRAM ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270173 BADLA HIGH SCHOOL 713122PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BADLA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22270174 SUTRA MUKTESWAR VIDYANIKETAN 713513PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SUTRA ,PS: MONTESWAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22270175 PINDIRA HIGH SCHOOL 713132PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PINDIRA ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270176 MONGALKOTE A K M HIGH SCHOOL 713147PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANHAT ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION
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 22270177 ANKHONA HIGH SCHOOL 713129PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: ANKHONA ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270178 KANDARA JNANADAS MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

713129PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KANDARA ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270179 AURIA CHARU CHANDRA DUTTA 
VIDYANIKETAN (HS)

713143PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AURIA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22270180 CHANDRAPUR CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713145PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHANDRAPUR ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270181 MATHRUN NABIN CHANDRA INSTITUTION 713132PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MATHRUN ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270182 KASEMNAGAR NAWAB ABDUL JABBER 
HIGH SCHOOL

713131PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KASEMNAGAR ,PS: MONGALKOTE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270183 KULAI HIGH SCHOOL 713132PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KULAI ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22270184 AGRADWIP UNION UCHCHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAY

713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AGRADWIP RS ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270185 AKHRA HIGH SCHOOL 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AKHRA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22270186 AMGORIA GOPALPUR RADHABALLAV 
GOSTHA MATRI HIGH SCHOOL

713129PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AMGORIA ,PS: KETUGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KATWA

EASTERN REGION

 22270187 KAMARGARIA RASHBEHARI BASU 
SIKSHANIKETAN

713408PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KAMARGORIA ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270188 HATGOBINDAPUR M.C. HIGH SCHOOL 713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HATGOBINDAPUR ,PS: BARDHAMAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270189 BURDWAN RAJ COLLEGIATE SCHOOL 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: NUTANGANJ ,PS: BARDDHAMAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270190 BHITA M.P. INSTITUTION 713102PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BHITA ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270191 SONTLA MOHISDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 713422PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SONTLA ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270192 KHANDAGHOSH HIGH SCHOOL 713142PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KHANDAGHOSH ,PS: KHANDAGHOSH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22270193 SUSHILA JAGNESWAR PUBLIC HIGH 
SCHOOL

713128PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GUSKARA ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270194 BILLAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713141PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARABELGONA ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270195 ERAL ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL 713144PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: ABHIRAMPUR ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270196 GOPALBERA HIGH SCHOOL 713427PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GOPALBERA ,PS: KHANDAGHOSH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270197 HURIA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL 713424PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HURIA ,PS: KHANDOGHOSH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270198 BARISALI HIGH SCHOOL 713142PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KHANDAGHOSH ,PS: KHANDAGHOSH ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270199 RAINA SWAMI BHOLANANDA VIDYAYATAN 713421PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAINA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270200 KRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713104PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RAJBATI ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270201 BURDWAN S.R.K.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(SHYAMSAYAR)

713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270202 SATGACHIA SRIDHARPUR ABINASH 
INSTITUTION

713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HAT SRIDHARPUR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270203 MOHANPUR NOWHATI SHAH REAZUDDIN 
SMRITI VIDYALAYA

713154PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: AMADPUR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270204 GOLIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713126PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: GOLIGRAM ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270205 BARABELUN MOHINI MOHAN 
VIDYAMANDIR

713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BARABELUN ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270206 SAHEBGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 713121PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SAHEBGANJ ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270207 BASUDA SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYAPITH

713125PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BASUDA ,PS: BHATAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270208 PURATANGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 713428PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PURATANGRAM ,PS: GALSI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION
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 22270209 SIPTAI MAHULA S R INSTITUTION 712308PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SHIPTAI ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270210 CHAKDIGHI SARADAPRASAD 
INSTITUTION

713404PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: CHAKDIGHI ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270211 RASULPUR BHUBANMOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 713151PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: RASULPUR ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270212 RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 713152PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: UTTAR RAMNAGAR ,PS: AUSHGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270213 JAUGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713166PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: JAUGRAM ,PS: JAMALPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270214 MEMARI VIDYASAGAR MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (UNIT-II)

713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: MEMARI ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270215 KUCHUT PRIYAGOPAL CHOWDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713407PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KUCHUT ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270216 PAHALANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 713427PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: PAHALANPUR ,PS: MADHABDIHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22270217 MADHU T E HIGH SCHOOL(BENGALI 
MEDIUM)

735215ALIPURDUARPO: MADHUBAGAN ,PS: JAIGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270218 ALIPURDUAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270219 RANGALIBAZNA MOHAN SINGH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735213ALIPURDUARPO: RANGALIBAZNA ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270220 MADARIHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270221 KAMAKSHYAGURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736202ALIPURDUARPO: KAMAKHYAGURI ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270222 KHOARDANGA JALANESWARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

736202ALIPURDUARPO: KHOARDANGA ,PS: KUMARGRAMDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270223 SALKUMAR HAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SALKUMARHAT ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270224 THAKUR PANCHANAN BIDYAPITH 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SIDHABARI ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270225 JOGENDRANGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: JOGENDRANAGAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270226 SONAPUR B K HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736204ALIPURDUARPO: SONAPUR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270227 CHAPANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736206ALIPURDUARPO: CHAPANI ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270228 MAJID KHANA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736208ALIPURDUARPO: MAJIDKHANA ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270229 BIRSA VIDYA BHAWAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735220ALIPURDUARPO: CHHOTASALKUMAR ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270230 LACHMANDABRI NAZAMUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735211ALIPURDUARPO: mairadanga ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270231 HAMILTANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735214ALIPURDUARPO: HAMILTONGANJ ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270232 PUNAM CHAND MITTAL MEMORIAL 
(H.S.)

735214ALIPURDUARPO: PURBA SATALI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270233 MAJID KHANA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736208ALIPURDUARPO: MAJIDKHANA ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270234 BIRPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735204ALIPURDUARPO: BIRPARA ,PS: BIRPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270235 MARICHBARI HIGH SCHOOL 736121COOCHBEHARPO: MARICHBARI ,PS: pundibari ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270236 CHILKIRHAT KANTESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: CHILKIRHAT ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270237 PUNDIBARI RGL HIGH SCHOOL 736165COOCHBEHARPO: PUNDIBARI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270238 ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: DEWANHAT ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270239 KONAMALLI SANTORA DEBI ADARSHA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

736165COOCHBEHARPO: MARANADIR KUTHI ,PS: pundibari ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270240 PATLAKHAWA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736165COOCHBEHARPO: PATLAKHAWA ,PS: PUNDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270241 PRAN NATH HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: PUTIMARI FULESWARI ,PS: KOTAWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270242 KATAMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736157COOCHBEHARPO: ELAJANERKUTHI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270243 BAUDIARDANGA H B HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736121COOCHBEHARPO: BARARANGRASH ,PS: pundibari ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270244 GOURANGA BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: HARIBHANGA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270245 MAYANAGURI HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: DOMUKHANAYARHAT ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270246 PETBHATA HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: MAGHPALA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270247 KALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736170COOCHBEHARPO: D K DEWANBOSH ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270248 SUTIBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736167COOCHBEHARPO: PANIKHAWA ,PS: SITAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270249 SALMARA HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: SALMARA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270250 CHAMTA ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 736167COOCHBEHARPO: CHAMTA ,PS: SITAI ,SUB DIVISION: DINHATA NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270251 KAZI NAZRUL HIGH SCHOOL 736145COOCHBEHARPO: BARa NATABARI ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270252 SAHEBGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 736176COOCHBEHARPO: SAHEBGANJ ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270253 NAYARHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736135COOCHBEHARPO: KARALA ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270254 CHOUDHURIHAT VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

736166COOCHBEHARPO: CHOWDHURIHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270255 JAMADARBOSH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736135COOCHBEHARPO: JAMADARBOSH ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270256 NAZIRHAT HARKUMARI HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: NAZIRHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270257 NAZIRHAT HARKUMARI HIGH SCHOOL 736134COOCHBEHARPO: NAZIRHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270258 BASANTIRHAT KUMUDINI HIGH SCHOOL 736169COOCHBEHARPO: KUCHNI ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270259 GOPALNAGAR M.S.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736135COOCHBEHARPO: DINHATA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270260 BAMANHAT HIGH SCHOOL 736168COOCHBEHARPO: BAMANHAT ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270261 KHOCHABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736176COOCHBEHARPO: KHOCHABARI ,PS: SAHEBGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270262 ABUTARA HIGH SCHOOL 736168COOCHBEHARPO: NANDINA ,PS: sahebganj ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270263 KONACHATRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736167COOCHBEHARPO: SITAIHAT ,PS: SITAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270264 ANGARKATA PARODUBI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736157COOCHBEHARPO: A K PARODUBI ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270265 PANIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 735303COOCHBEHARPO: PANIGRAM ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270266 NISHIMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: NISHIGANJ ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270267 NEW MATHABHANGA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736157COOCHBEHARPO: MATIARKUTHI ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270268 ATPUKURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735211COOCHBEHARPO: ATPUKURI NAYAHAT ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270269 CHHOTO SALBARI JAMIRUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL

736172COOCHBEHARPO: CHHOTOSALBARI ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270270 NISHIGANJ NISHIMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 736157COOCHBEHARPO: NISHIGANJ ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270271 MAHISHMURI HIGH SCHOOL 736172COOCHBEHARPO: MAHISHMURI ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270272 MOHANPUR SABITRI VIDYAMANDIR HIGH 
SCHOOL

736146COOCHBEHARPO: SHIKARPUR ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270273 FULBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210COOCHBEHARPO: FULBARI VIA DHUPGURI ,PS: GHOKSDANGA 
,SUB DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270274 GHOKSADANGA PRAMANIK HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736171COOCHBEHARPO: GHOKSADANGA ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270275 GUMANI HIGH SCHOOL 735211COOCHBEHARPO: LATAPOTA ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270276 PREMERDANGA DEWAN BARMAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

736171COOCHBEHARPO: KHATTiMARI ,PS: GHOKSADANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270277 BARA MADHUSUDAN RUPESWAR ROY HIGH 
SCHOOL

736172COOCHBEHARPO: MADHYAM MADHUSUDAN ,PS: SITALKUCHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270278 BHOWERTHANA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736172COOCHBEHARPO: BHOWERTHANA ,PS: sitalkuchi ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270279 HEMKUMARI HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: HEMKUMARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270280 CHANGRABANDHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735301COOCHBEHARPO: CHANGRABANDHA ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270281 HALDIBARI HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: HALDIBARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270282 KAMALAKANTA HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: FATEMAMUD ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270283 JAMALDAHA TULSIDEVI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735303COOCHBEHARPO: JAMALDAHA ,PS: MEKLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270284 DHAIRJYA NARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735122COOCHBEHARPO: HEMKUMARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270285 BHOTBARI SITANATH HIGH SCHOOL 735301COOCHBEHARPO: BHOTEBARI ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270286 DEWANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (BENGALI 
MEDIUM) (H S)

735122COOCHBEHARPO: DEWANGANJ ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270287 SHOULMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224COOCHBEHARPO: SHOULMARI ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270288 KALURAM HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: BARA HALDIBARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270289 BAKLA RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736131COOCHBEHARPO: BAKLA ,PS: BOXIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270290 MUGABHOG HIGH SCHOOL 736160COOCHBEHARPO: BILSI PART I ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270291 TUFANGANJ VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA 736159COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270292 TUFANGANJ NRIPENDRA NARAYAN 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ NEW TOWN ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270293 NAGRURHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736159COOCHBEHARPO: NAGURHAT ,PS: BAKSHIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270294 BALABHUT HIGH SCHOOL 736159COOCHBEHARPO: BALABHUT ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270295 BHURKUSH HIGH SCHOOL 736159COOCHBEHARPO: BHURKUSH ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270296 ANDARAN FULBARI HARIRDHAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

736160COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ NEWTOWN ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270297 MANSAI HIGH SCHOOL 736159COOCHBEHARPO: DEVOGRAM ,PS: BOXIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270298 NATABARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 736156COOCHBEHARPO: NATABARI ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270299 RAMPARA CHENCHRA ANCHALIK 
MAGURPUR HIGH SCHOOL

733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHEnCHRA ,PS: TAPAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270300 KHASPUR HAREKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 733102DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHASPUR ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270301 DEOR PANAULLA HIGH SCHOOL 733140DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: DEOR ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270302 TEOR KRISHNA ASTAMI HIGH SCHOOL 733145DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: TEOR ,PS: HILI ,SUB DIVISION: BALURGHAT 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270303 HILI RAMANATH HIGH SCHOOL 733126DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HILI ,PS: HILI ,SUB DIVISION: BALURGHAT 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270304 BARAKOIL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733145DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: THAKURPURAHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270305 PATIRAM HIGH SCHOOL 733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PATIRAM ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270306 BALURGHAT KHADIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270307 KHANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHANPUR ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270308 DANGARHAT HIGH SCHOOL 733141DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: DANGARHAT ,PS: KUMARGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270309 KHAGAIL TANKA NATH SARKAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: USHAHARAN ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270310 KASBA BAIRHATTA HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BAIRHATTA ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270311 BAJITPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: RATANPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270312 KUSHMANDI HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUSHAMNDI ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270313 KACHRA HIGH SCHOOL 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: MAJHIAR ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270314 AMINPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: AMINPUR ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270315 KADIHAT BELBARI HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BELBARI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270316 BADALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733121DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BADALPUR ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270317 GANGURIA HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SINGADAHA ,PS: BANSHIHARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270318 CHOUSHA TAPASILI ADIBASI HIGH 
SCHOOL

733132DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHOUSHA ,PS: KUSHMANDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270319 BANIHARI HIGH SCHOOL 733140DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: JANCHI ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270320 SARBAMANGALA HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: SARBAMANGALA ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270321 GANGARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270322 INDRANARAYANPUR COLONY HIGH 
SCHOOL

733124DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: GANGARAMPUR ,PS: GANGARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270323 HARIRAMPUR ASDM HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HARIRAMPUR ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270324 PUNDARI HIGH SCHOOL 733125DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PUNDARI ,PS: HARIRAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GANGARAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270325 SAKTIGARH BIDYAPITH (H.S.) 734005JALPAIGURIPO: SILIGURI BAZAR ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270326 KALIRHAT DEWAN CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735210JALPAIGURIPO: KALIRHAT ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270327 MALADARSHA VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 735221JALPAIGURIPO: MAL ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270328 MANTADARI HIGH SCHOOL 735133JALPAIGURIPO: MANTADARI ,PS: BHAKTINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270329 PURBA BATABARI CHANDRA MOHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

735206JALPAIGURIPO: BATABARI ,PS: MATELLI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270330 CHALSHA GAYANATH VIDYAPITH 735206JALPAIGURIPO: CHALSA ,PS: MATELLI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270331 BIDHANNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 735206JALPAIGURIPO: MATHACHULKA ,PS: METELI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270332 GAIRKATA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735212JALPAIGURIPO: GAIRKATA ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270333 VIDYASHRAM DIVYAJOTI VIDYANIKETAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

735210JALPAIGURIPO: VIDYASHRAM ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270334 PURBA MALLICKPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735210JALPAIGURIPO: GOSSAIRHAT ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270335 DHUPGURI HIGH SCHOOL 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DHUPGURI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270336 MUDIPARA NN HIGH SCHOOL 735133JALPAIGURIPO: BELAKOBA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270337 BARADIGHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735230JALPAIGURIPO: BARADIGHI ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270338 CHENGMARI W M E HIGH SCHOOL 735218JALPAIGURIPO: CHENGMARI ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270339 SINGIMARI CHANDRA DEV HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735302JALPAIGURIPO: SINGIMARI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270340 MALADARSHA VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 735221JALPAIGURIPO: MAL ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270341 GAJENDRA VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL 735209JALPAIGURIPO: DAMDIM ,PS: MAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270342 MATELLI HIGH SCHOOL 735223JALPAIGURIPO: MATELLI ,PS: MATELLI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270343 DAUKIMARI D N HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: DAUKIMARI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270344 PUTIMARI MATHURA MOHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735305JALPAIGURIPO: PUTIMARI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270345 RATHERHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735224JALPAIGURIPO: BHANGERHAT ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270346 BETGARA CHARERBARI NN HIGH SCHOOL 735224JALPAIGURIPO: DHOWLAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270347 SAPTIBARI HIGH SCHOOL 735224JALPAIGURIPO: UTTAR SAPTIBARI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270348 JOREPAKRI ABDUL GANI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735305JALPAIGURIPO: JOREPAKRI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270349 BELAKOBA HIGH SCHOOL 735133JALPAIGURIPO: PRASANNANAGAR ,PS: RAJGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270350 GADHEYAR KUTHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735210JALPAIGURIPO: BHANDANI ,PS: DHUPGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270351 BERUBARI TAPASHILI FREE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735132JALPAIGURIPO: SRIRAMPARA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270352 RATUA HIGH SCHOOL 732205MALDAPO: RATUA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: CHANCHAL NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270353 NARATTAMPUR KAHALA HIGH SCHOOL 732205MALDAPO: KAHALA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270354 KATAHA DIARA HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: MAHANANDA TOLA ,PS: RATUA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270355 CHANCHAL SIDHESWARI INSTITUTION 732123MALDAPO: CHANCHAL ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270356 KALIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732126MALDAPO: KALIGRAM ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270357 DAULAT NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: DAULATNAGAR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRA PUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270358 CHANDIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732140MALDAPO: CHANDIPUR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270359 SADLICHAK HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: NEW SADLICHAK ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270360 KANUA BHABANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732123MALDAPO: ISAD PUR ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270361 MASHALDAHA GANAPAT RAI HIGH 
SCHOOL

732125MALDAPO: KARIALI ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270362 BARDUARY HIGH SCHOOL 732125MALDAPO: BARDUARY ,PS: HARISHCHANDRAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270363 KOKLAMARI PRAMILABALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732208MALDAPO: KOKLAMARI ,PS: PUKHURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270364 JALALPUR H R A HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732123MALDAPO: H.JALALPUR ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270365 GOALPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732126MALDAPO: GOALPARA ,PS: CHANCHAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANCHAL

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270366 KARKACH MS HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: MOLLADIGHI ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270367 DUBA KHOKSAN BAIRDANGI K R HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733124MALDAPO: DUBAKHOKSAN ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270368 RANIGANJ KRISHNA CHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

732138MALDAPO: KAMALDANGA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270369 DHARANI BHUBAN SHASHI VIDYAPITH 
(H. S.)

732124MALDAPO: MALIPARA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270370 MALDA UMESH CHANDRA BASTUHARA 
VIDYALAYA

732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270371 SAHABAZPUR UMACHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 732201MALDAPO: SAHABAZPUR ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270372 BHAGABANPUR K B S HIGH SCHOOL 732210MALDAPO: BHAGABANPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270373 KANCHANTAR MAHARAJPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732103MALDAPO: KANCHANTAR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270374 GOURIO HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: GOUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270375 BANGITOLA HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: BANGITOLA ,PS: MOTHABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270376 RAMESH CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732216MALDAPO: JB MALLIKPARA ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270377 MOZAMPUR H S S B HIGH SCHOOL 732201MALDAPO: HARUCHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270378 KALIACHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732201MALDAPO: KALIACHAK ,PS: KALIACHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270379 MEHERAPUR GANGADHAR HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: MEHERAPUR ,PS: mothabari ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270380 M B DURLAVPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: KAGMARI ,PS: MOTHABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270381 BANGITOLA HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: BANGITOLA ,PS: MOTHABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270382 BALUACHARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732207MALDAPO: J    KAGMARI ,PS: MOTHABARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270383 PANCHANANDAPUR SUKIA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732207MALDAPO: PANCHANANDAPUR ,PS: mothabari ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270384 UTTAR CHANDIPUR BHOLANATH PREMLAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

732203MALDAPO: UTTAR CHANDIPUR ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270385 AMTALA NANDITALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732203MALDAPO: SUKSENA ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270386 LALBATHANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 732203MALDAPO: LALBATHANI ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270387 BACHAMARI G K HIGH SCHOOL 732142MALDAPO: MANGALBARI ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270388 SHONGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732138MALDAPO: JAGDALA ,PS: BAMANGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270389 RISHIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732121MALDAPO: GOURAMARI ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270390 HABIBPUR SAMU HEMRAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H S)

732122MALDAPO: HABIBPUR ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270391 MANIKORA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 732122MALDAPO: MANIKORA ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270392 AIHO HIGH SCHOOL 732121MALDAPO: AIHO ,PS: HABIBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270393 MOYNA HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: MOYNA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270394 GAZOLE HAJI NAKOO MUHAMMAD HIGH 
SCHOOL (H S)

732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270395 BARDANGA RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL (H 
S)

732124MALDAPO: SALAIDANGA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270396 SALAIDANGA HIGH SCHOOL 732124MALDAPO: SALAIDANGA ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270397 JUGALTALA HIGH SCHOOL 732207MALDAPO: JUGALTALA ,PS: Mothabari ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270398 LAKSHMIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732210MALDAPO: LAKSHMIPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270399 KUMBHIRA HIGH SCHOOL 732201MALDAPO: SABDALPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270400 BIRNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 732127MALDAPO: PALGACHI ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270401 OLDMALDA KC HIGH SCHOOL 732128MALDAPO: OLD MALDA ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270402 BOLATULI KALUARY MD MUSHA HIGH 
SCHOOL

732141MALDAPO: NARAYANPUR ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270403 BHABUK RAM MARDI HIGH SCHOOL 732128MALDAPO: JHARPUKURIA ,PS: MALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270404 SHYAMLALPARA TEORPARA BRAHMANGRAM 
HIGH SCHOOL (H S)

732204MALDAPO: BRAHMANGRAM ,PS: MANIKCHAK ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270405 MAHESHMATI D N SAHA VIDYABHABAN 732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270406 SUKDEVPUR HIGH SCHOOL 732201MALDAPO: SUKDEVPUR ,PS: BAISHNABNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270407 NAYAGRAM Y M HIGH SCHOOL 731219MURSHIDABADPO: NAYAGRAM ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270408 BARALA RAM DAS SEN HIGH SCHOOL 742235MURSHIDABADPO: BARALA ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270409 BHASAIPAIKAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742202MURSHIDABADPO: BHASAIPAIKAR ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270410 CHACHANDA BASUDEVPUR JALADIPUR 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

742224MURSHIDABADPO: CHACHANDA ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270411 LASKARPUR BALIAGHATI HIGH SCHOOL 742224MURSHIDABADPO: NASKARPUR ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270412 PANCHAGRAM I S A HIGH SCHOOL 742224MURSHIDABADPO: NIMTITA ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270413 KANCHANTALA J.D.J. INSTITUTION 742202MURSHIDABADPO: DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270414 MAHAMMADPUR JOGENDRA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

742227MURSHIDABADPO: ADIKANTANAGAR ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270415 MALDOVA PANKAJ KUMAR HIGH SCHOOL 742227MURSHIDABADPO: RAJANAGAR VIA GANKAR ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ 
,SUB DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270416 AMUHA KADAMTALA HIGH SCHOOL 742224MURSHIDABADPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270417 BAHUTALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 731222MURSHIDABADPO: BAHUTALI ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270418 BANSHABATI HIGH SCHOOL 731221MURSHIDABADPO: BANSHABATI ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270419 FATULLAPUR SASIMONI HIGH SCHOOL 742223MURSHIDABADPO: FATULLAPUR ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270420 HAROWA HIGH SCHOOL 731221MURSHIDABADPO: HAROWA ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: JANGIPUR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270421 DIGHRI HIGH SCHOOL 742202MURSHIDABADPO: KANKURIA ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270422 SADIKPUR B K HIGH SCHOOL 742223MURSHIDABADPO: SADIKPUR ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270423 NIMTITA GOURSUNDAR DWARKANATH 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

742224MURSHIDABADPO: NIMTITA ,PS: SAMSHERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270424 KASHIMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742224MURSHIDABADPO: KASHIMNAGAR ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270425 BANGABARI HIGH SCHOOL 742223MURSHIDABADPO: JANGIPUR BARRAGE ,PS: SUTI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270426 JOYKRISHNAPUR AZIMUDDIN BISWAS 
SMRITI VIDYAPITH

742224MURSHIDABADPO: JOYKRISHNAPUR ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270427 BALIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742237MURSHIDABADPO: BALIA ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270428 SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742202MURSHIDABADPO: KANKURIA VIA DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ 
,SUB DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270429 AMTALA HIGH SCHOOL 742202MURSHIDABADPO: AMTALA ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270430 IMAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742202MURSHIDABADPO: NAYANSUKH ,PS: FARAKKA ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270431 KABILPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742237MURSHIDABADPO: KABILPUR ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270432 SAHAPUR SANTAL HIGH SCHOOL 742122MURSHIDABADPO: SAHAPUR BARALA ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270433 BOKHARA HAZI JUBED ALI VIDYAPITH 742226MURSHIDABADPO: BOKHARA ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270434 JINDIGHEE HIGH SCHOOL 742235MURSHIDABADPO: TANTIBIRAL ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270435 KANTANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742227MURSHIDABADPO: ADI KANTANAGAR ,PS: SAGARDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270436 PANCHTHUPI TRAILAKYANATH 
INSTITUTION

742161MURSHIDABADPO: PANCHTHUPI ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270437 SALAR EDWARD ZAKARIAH HIGH SCHOOL 742401MURSHIDABADPO: SALAR ,PS: SALAR ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270438 RAMNAGAR SAHORA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

731234MURSHIDABADPO: SAHORA ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270439 MARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 742147MURSHIDABADPO: MARGRAM ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270440 KHARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 742147MURSHIDABADPO: KHARGRAM ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270441 KANDURIA HIGH SCHOOL 742147MURSHIDABADPO: EROALI ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270442 BARWAN NITYAGOPAL SIBANIBALA HIGH 
SCHOOL

742132MURSHIDABADPO: BARWAN ,PS: BARWAN ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270443 NONADANGA OZIFA VIDYA PRATISTHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

731241MURSHIDABADPO: NONADANGA ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270444 JHILLI HIGH SCHOOL 731241MURSHIDABADPO: NONADANGA ,PS: KHARGram ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270445 INDRANI HASNA MAYANI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742159MURSHIDABADPO: INDRANI ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270446 BAGDANGA RAMENDRA SUNDAR SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

742138MURSHIDABADPO: BAGDANGA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270447 BAHARA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 742138MURSHIDABADPO: BAHARA ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270448 BHARATPUR ALIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742301MURSHIDABADPO: BHARATPUR ,PS: BHARATPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270449 TALIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742402MURSHIDABADPO: TALIBPUR ,PS: SALAR ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270450 SALU HIGH SCHOOL 742401MURSHIDABADPO: SALU ,PS: SALAR ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270451 SHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742159MURSHIDABADPO: SHAHI SHERPUR ,PS: KHARGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270452 TALWAN ARUN CHANDRA DEY HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742168MURSHIDABADPO: BIPRASEKHAR ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270453 KUNDAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742168MURSHIDABADPO: KUNDAL ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270454 BELDANGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742168MURSHIDABADPO: JHIKARHATI ,PS: BURWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KANDI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270455 KAGRAM AMARNATH MUKHERJEE HIGH 
SCHOOL

742401MURSHIDABADPO: KAGRAM ,PS: SALAR ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270456 GURAH PASHLA SRIPATI KONGER 
SIKSHANIKETAN

742184MURSHIDABADPO: GURAH ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270457 LOCHANPUR NRITYA KALI HIGH SCHOOL 742304MURSHIDABADPO: LOCHANPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270458 HUDA HERAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742304MURSHIDABADPO: HUDA HERAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270459 RANINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742308MURSHIDABADPO: RANINAGAR ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270460 NABIPUR SARALABALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742308MURSHIDABADPO: NABIPUR ,PS: RANINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270461 JOGAPUR PREMLAL VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL

742135MURSHIDABADPO: FULPUR ,PS: RANITALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270462 TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL 742302MURSHIDABADPO: TENTULIA ,PS: MURSHIDABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270463 BARANAGAR RANI BHABANI VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

742122MURSHIDABADPO: AZIMGANJ ,PS: JIAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270464 AMRITA KUNDA KRISHNA KAMINI 
VIDYAMANDIR

742136MURSHIDABADPO: AMRITAKUNDA ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270465 NIMGRAM BELURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742226MURSHIDABADPO: NIMGRAM BELURI ,PS: NABAGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270466 BIRAMPUR ABHAYA SUNDARI 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270467 BALUTUNGI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742148MURSHIDABADPO: BAJUPUR MADHUPUR ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270468 CHAK ISLAMPUR SRIKRISHNA 
CHAMPALAL MAHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL

742304MURSHIDABADPO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270469 NASHIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742135MURSHIDABADPO: NASHIPUR BALAGACHI ,PS: RANITALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270470 LALGOLA MAHESH NARAYAN ACADEMY 742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270471 GANGADAS PARA GOPIMOHAN VIDYAPITH 742303MURSHIDABADPO: GANGADASPARA ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270472 BHAGIRATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742406MURSHIDABADPO: BHAGIRATHPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270473 PARDIAR HAZI KALIMUDDIN SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

742121MURSHIDABADPO: PARDIAR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270474 JITPUR PAUL INSTITUTION 742121MURSHIDABADPO: JITPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270475 HARISANKARPUR SRI KRISHNA 
VIDYAPITH

742303MURSHIDABADPO: RAIPUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270476 GORAIMARI J.K.VIDYANIKETAN 742303MURSHIDABADPO: GARAIMARI ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270477 SATUI RAJENDRA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742405MURSHIDABADPO: SATUI ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270478 SADIKHANS DEAR VIDYANIKETAN 742303MURSHIDABADPO: SADIKHANS DEARH ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270479 SADIKHANS DEAR VIDYANIKETAN 742303MURSHIDABADPO: SADIKHANS DEARH ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270480 JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL 742305MURSHIDABADPO: JALANGI ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270481 GHOSHPARA SARVAPALLY VIDYANIKETAN 742305MURSHIDABADPO: MURADPUR ARJI ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270482 FARIDPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742303MURSHIDABADPO: FARIDPUR ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270483 CHOAPARA DURLAVERPARA 
VIDYANIKETAN

742305MURSHIDABADPO: CHOAPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270484 KAZIPARA HARIDAS VIDYABHABAN 742306MURSHIDABADPO: KAZIPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270485 TEGHARI NAZIRPUR INSTITUTION (H. 
S.)

742189MURSHIDABADPO: NAZIRPUR ,PS: REJINAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270486 RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742163MURSHIDABADPO: BACHRA ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270487 NOWDA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 742121MURSHIDABADPO: NOWDA ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270488 JHOWBONA HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 742175MURSHIDABADPO: JHOWBONA ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270489 NAWPUKURIA JANAKINATH JADUNATH 
HIGH SCHOOL

742133MURSHIDABADPO: NAWPUKURIA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270490 MIRZAPUR HAZI SOLEMAN CHOWDHURY 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: MIRZAPUR ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270491 HAREKNAGAR ABDUL MOMEN 
INSTITUTION

742133MURSHIDABADPO: HAREKNAGAR ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270492 RAMESWARPUR HGIH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742134MURSHIDABADPO: RAMESWARPUR ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270493 LALNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 742134MURSHIDABADPO: NOWPARA SIMULIA ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270494 JITERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742165MURSHIDABADPO: NATUNPARA RAIPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270495 DUMKAL BHABATARAN HIGH SCHOOL 742303MURSHIDABADPO: DUMKAL ,PS: DUMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270496 DHULAURI RABINDRA VIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

742308MURSHIDABADPO: DHULAURI ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

Page 257 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIPOLITICAL SCIENCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22270497 SOLUADANGA HIGH SCHOOL 742134MURSHIDABADPO: BEJPARA SOLUADANGA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270498 HIKAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742102MURSHIDABADPO: MUKTINAGAR ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270499 GAJDHARPARA HIGH SCHOOL 742102MURSHIDABADPO: GAJDHARPARA ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270500 NAGRAJOLE HIGH SCHOOL 742102MURSHIDABADPO: NAGRAJOLE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270501 GOALJAN REFUGEE HIGH SCHOOL 742187MURSHIDABADPO: GOALJAN ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270502 SITANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742305MURSHIDABADPO: HAREKRISHNAPUR ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270503 SAGARPARA HIGH SCHOOL 742306MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270504 LAKSHMINARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742308MURSHIDABADPO: NATIAL ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270505 NISCHINTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742165MURSHIDABADPO: NISCHINTAPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270506 BRINDABANPUR SARADINDU SMRITI 
HIGH SCHOOL (H S)

742121MURSHIDABADPO: NOWDA ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270507 SHYAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741156MURSHIDABADPO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: NOWDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270508 SAHAJADPUR HIGH SCHOOL 742166MURSHIDABADPO: SAHAJADPUR ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270509 KRISHNATH COLLEGE SCHOOL 742101MURSHIDABADPO: BERHAMPORE ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270510 BARUIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 742165MURSHIDABADPO: BARUIPARA ,PS: HARIHARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270511 PER RAGHUNATHPUR KAMAL HIGH 
SCHOOL

742303MURSHIDABADPO: PER-RAGHUNATH PUR ,PS: DOMKAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270512 BAGDOGRA CHITTRANJAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270513 BATASI SHASTRIJEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADARAJOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270514 MURALIGANJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734425SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BIDHAN NAGAR ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270515 SRI NARASINGHA VIDYAPITH 734011SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: KADAMTALA ,PS: MATIGARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270516 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270517 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270518 SRI GURU VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 734003SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: CHAMPASARI ,PS: PRADHAN NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270519 BURAGANJ KALKUT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: RANGALI ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270520 SHYAMDHANJOTE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BADORA JOTE ,PS: KHORIBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270521 NILNALINI VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270522 DARIVIT HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DULALIVITA ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270523 SHAKUNTALA HIGH SCHOOL 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SHAKUNTALA ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270524 BHADRAKALI HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KUCHILA ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270525 SRIKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270526 KSHUDIRAMPALLI SUKANTA SMRITI 
VIDYAPITH

733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270527 PACHHU RASIA HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GUNJARIA BAZAR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270528 ALTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733215UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ALTAPUR ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22270529 KARANDIGHI HIGH SCHOOL 733215UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KARANDIGHI ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270530 SABDHAN HIGH SCHOOL 733215UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SABDHAN ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270531 DAMDAMA HIGH SCHOOL 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SRIPUR ,PS: dalkhola ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270532 KAMARTORE HIGH SCHOOL 733215UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KAMARTORE ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270533 KANKI SRI JAIN VIDYAMANDIR 733209UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KANKI ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270534 POUTI HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: BETNA ,PS: KARANDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270535 CHOPRA HIGH SCHOOL 733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: CHOPRA ,PS: CHOPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270536 TORYAL HIGH SCHOOL 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TORYAL ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270537 TAHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TAHERPUR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270538 KHOKSHA BINAPANI TAPASILI HIGH 
SCHOOL

733156UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHOKSA ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270539 ITAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ITAHAR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270540 MARAIKURA INDRAMOHAN VIDYAPITH 733123UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DEBINAGAR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270541 RAIGANJ CORONATION HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAIGANJ ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270542 TARANGAPUR NANDA KUMAR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TARANGAPUR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270543 DUDUNDA ALOKE TIRTHA VIDYAPITH 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: TUNGOIL BILPARA ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270544 HEMTABAD ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 733130UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: HEMTABAD ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

Page 260 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIPOLITICAL SCIENCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22270545 SAMASHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 733134UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: SAMASPUR ,PS: HEMTABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270546 GULANDAR BINDUBASINI HIGH SCHOOL 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ITAHAR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270547 KAPASIA AM HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733128UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KAPASIA ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270548 MAHARAJA JAGADISH NATH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

733123UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DEBINAGAR ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270549 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270550 KALIYAGANJ SARALA SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270551 LAKSHMIPUR M. C. VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DHANKOILHAT ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270552 LAKSHMIPUR M. C. VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DHANKOILHAT ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270553 RADHIKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RADHIKAPUR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270554 RAJGRAM HIGH SCHOOL 733143UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: PARAHARIPUR ,PS: ITAHAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270555 JINGAON T N HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAGHUNATHPUR ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22270556 KOLORAH HIGH SCHOOL 711411HOWRAHPO: KOLORAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270557 DHARSHA AZAD SIKSHANIKETAN 711113HOWRAHPO: BALITIKURI ,PS: DASNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270558 BALUHATI HIGH SCHOOL 711405HOWRAHPO: BALUHATI ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270559 GOBINDAPUR ANURAJ VIDYAMANDIR 711414HOWRAHPO: GOBINDAPUR SHIBTALA ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270560 GARBALIA R C MANNA INSTITUTION 711410HOWRAHPO: GARBALIA ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270561 MAJU RAM NARAYAN BASU HIGH SCHOOL 711414HOWRAHPO: MAJU ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270562 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270563 J B PUR HIGH SCHOOL 711408HOWRAHPO: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270564 BRAHMINPARA HIGH SCHOOL 711410HOWRAHPO: MUNSHIRHAT ,PS: JBPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270565 BRAHMANPARA CHINTAMONI 
INSTITUTION

711410HOWRAHPO: MUNSHIRHAT ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270566 SATASHI HIGH SCHOOL 711112HOWRAHPO: G I P COLONY ,PS: JAGACHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270567 GANGADHARPUR VIDYAMANDIR 711302HOWRAHPO: GANGADHARPUR ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270568 HOWRAH AKSHAYA SIKSHAYATAN 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270569 SANKRAIL ABHAY CHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 711313HOWRAHPO: SANKRAIL ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270570 DUILLYA PANCHPARA HIGH SCHOOL 711317HOWRAHPO: RADHADASI ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270571 SARENGA HIGH SCHOOL 711309HOWRAHPO: SARENGA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270572 PRASASTHA DURLAV CHANDRA SAHA 
VIDYAPITH

711302HOWRAHPO: PRASASTHA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270573 MOHIARY HIGH SCHOOL 711302HOWRAHPO: ANDUL MOURI ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270574 ISLAMPUR ADARSHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAY

711401HOWRAHPO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270575 KHASMORAH HIGH SCHOOL 711411HOWRAHPO: KHASMORAH ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270576 BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BAGNAN ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270577 B.N.S. HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: AGUNSHI ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270578 BANTUL MAHAKALI HIGH SCHOOL 711312HOWRAHPO: BANTUL ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270579 KARATBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 711316HOWRAHPO: KARATBERIA ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270580 KALYANBRATA SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL 711316HOWRAHPO: BRINDABONPUR ,PS: rajapur ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270581 BASUDEBPUR RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMAN 711316HOWRAHPO: BASUDEBPUR ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270582 DEHIMONDALGHAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 711301HOWRAHPO: DEHIMONDALGHAT ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270583 NAKOLE HIGH SCHOOL 711312HOWRAHPO: NAKOLE ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270584 KHAJRI TRIPURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711312HOWRAHPO: BACHHRI ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270585 RADHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711301HOWRAHPO: RADHAPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270586 GUJARPUR SURENDRANATH BIDYAPITH 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270587 MOULA NETAJI VIDYALAYA 711312HOWRAHPO: GANESHPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270588 JOYNAGAR NASKARPUR F.C. HIGH 
SCHOOL

711314HOWRAHPO: KHARUBERIA ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270589 ANANTAPUR SIDDHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 711301HOWRAHPO: ANANTAPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270590 KOLIA AMIR ALI HIGH SCHOOL 711315HOWRAHPO: NABAGRAM SIKIPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270591 SASATINAHALA K.A.HIGH SCHOOL 711312HOWRAHPO: SASATI ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270592 PIPULLYAN DHIRENDRANATH KOLEY 711312HOWRAHPO: KULTIKARI ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270593 UDANG HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: UDANG ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270594 PURBA GAZIPUR G.K.B.R. HIGH 
SCHOOL

711401HOWRAHPO: SONAMUI ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270595 AMTA PITAMBAR HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: AMTA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270596 GARH BHAWANIPUR R.P. INSTITUTION 711412HOWRAHPO: CHITRASENPUR ,PS: UDAYNARAYANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270597 BURIKHALI K.M.INSTITUTION 711310HOWRAHPO: BURIKHALI ,PS: BAURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270598 SOMRUK SHITAL CHANDRA INSTITUTION 711316HOWRAHPO: SOMRUK ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270599 PURASH KANPUR NATABAR PAUL 
VIDYAMANDIR

711410HOWRAHPO: KANPUR ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270600 AMTA NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: AMTA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270601 BARAMAHARA JATINDRA VIDYAPITH 711401HOWRAHPO: BARAMAHARA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270602 THALIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: THALIA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270603 MAHAKALPUR M .C. HIGH SCHOOL 711401HOWRAHPO: JHIKIRA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270604 JOYPUR PHAKIRDAS INSTITUTION 711401HOWRAHPO: JOYPUR FAKIRDAS ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270605 BASANTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 711410HOWRAHPO: MANIKURA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270606 BANGALPUR UNION CHAMATKARI HIGH 
SCHOOL

711303HOWRAHPO: BANGALPUR ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270607 METROPOLITAN INSTITUTION MAIN 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: AMHERST STREET ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270608 LAKE VIEW HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700029KOLKATAPO: SARAT BOSE ROAD ,PS: rabindra sarobor 
,SUB DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270609 SARADAPRASAD INSTITUTION 700067KOLKATAPO: ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270610 SARAT CHANDRA SUR INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

700015KOLKATAPO: TANGRA ,PS: EANTALLY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270611 BARISHA HIGH SCHOOL 700008KOLKATAPO: BARISHA ,PS: BEHALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270612 TOLLYGUNGE ASHOKE NAGAR VIDYAPITH 700040KOLKATAPO: REGENT PARK ,PS: JADAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270613 NETAJI NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270614 THE ORIENTAL SEMINARY 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: JORABAGAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270615 SANTOSHPUR VIDYAMANDIR FOR BOYS 700075KOLKATAPO: SANTOSHPUR ,PS: SURVEY PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270616 JADAVPUR BAGHAJATIN HIGH SCHOOL 700092KOLKATAPO: REGENT ESTATE ,PS: NETAJI NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270617 RAMCHANDRAKHALI NARENDRA 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASANTI ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270618 CANNING DAVID SASSOON HIGH SCHOOL 743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CANNING TOWN ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270619 FULMALANCHA HRITU BHAKAT HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FULMALANCHA ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270620 KALIKATALA MILAN VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALIKATALA ,PS: JIBANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270621 ITKHOLA RAJNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOLABARI ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270622 MAHESPUR JASODA VIDYAPITH 743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ANANDABAD ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270623 G N HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH HS 743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HEROBHANGA ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270624 NARAYANTALA R.K VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743329SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NARAYANTALA ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270625 BASANTI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASANTI ,PS: BASANti ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270626 HEROBHANGA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JHARKHALI BAZAR ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270627 MASJIDBATI PARBATI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743312SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MASJIDBATI ,PS: BASANTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270628 KUMIRMARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743378SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KUMIRMARI ,PS: SUNDARBAN COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270629 GOSABA RURAL RECONSTRUCTION GOVT. 
SPON. INSTITUTION

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOSABA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270630 RAJAT JUBILY HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SADHUPUR ,PS: SUDARBAN COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270631 RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RANGABELIA ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270632 SAMBHUNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 743611SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAMBHUNAGAR ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270633 GANTI JAGANNATH SMRITI 
VIDYANIKETAN

743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEULI ,PS: JIBANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270634 ISWARIPUR MARJINA VIDYANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ISWARIPUR ,PS: JIBONTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270635 TALDI MOHAN CHAND HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743376SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TALDI ,PS: CANNING ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270636 DAKSHIN RADHANAGAR SRI GOURANGA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743378SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN RADHANAGAR ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270637 PATHANKHALI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743611SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATHANKHALI ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB DIVISION: 
CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270638 SATYANARAYANPUR SASHI BHUSAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743370SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SATYANARAYANPUR ,PS: GOSABA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CANNING

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270639 GHATAKPUR SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHATAKPUR ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270640 PANCHAGRAM PRAMATHA NATH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANCHAGRAM SINGBERIA ,PS: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270641 PANCHNAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANCHNAN ,PS: MANDIR BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270642 JHAPBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743355SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MALLICKPROTAP ,PS: MANDIRBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270643 ANCHNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ANCHNA ,PS: MANDIRBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270644 DATTER CHAK HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NALUA ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270645 BHETKIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PURKAITPARA ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270646 KASHINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KASHINAGAR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270647 DAUDPUR VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743354SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAYABAD RAJPUR ,PS: MATHURAPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270648 GOBINDAPUR KALICHARAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOANARA GOBINDAPUR ,PS: RAM NAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270649 FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743513SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FATEPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270650 MALLICKPUR KHEALI SANGHA HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARAMPUR ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270651 BELSINGHA SIKSHAYATAN (H.S.) 743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELSINGHA ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270652 BARIBHANGA BAMACHARAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARIBHANGABAD ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270653 RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIRESWARPUR ,PS: MANDIRBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270654 USTHI KALI CHARAN PAL MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: USTHI ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270655 MORAPAI ST. PATRICK"S HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743355SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MORAPAI ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270656 GOPALNAGAR BANI MANDIR HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743395SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: K GOPALNAGAR ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270657 AMRATALA GONSAIDAS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARANANDAPUR ,PS: MAGRAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270658 BAGARIA KALIKA ADARSHA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARANDARI  BAGARIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270659 DARIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DARIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270660 GHATESWAR BIJOY KISSEN 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHATESWAR ,PS: MANDIR BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270661 JAGADISHPUR SK INSTITUTION HS 743395SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MANDIRBAZAR ,PS: MANDIRBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270662 KAIKHALI AKSHOY KUMAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743336SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GABBERIA ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270663 KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743351SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KULPI ,PS: KULPI ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270664 LAKSHMINARAYANPUR B.H.M HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743399SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN GANGADHARPUR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270665 JATA NAGENDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAGENDRAPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270666 MAHABATNAGAR KAILASHPUR MILAN 
SIKSHASADAN (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAILASHPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270667 NAGENDRAPUR HEMANTA KUMARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAGENDRAPUR ,PS: RAIDIGHEE ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270668 BARKHALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AMIRA ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND 
HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270669 MARIGACHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MARIGACHI ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270670 DIAMOND HARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743331SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR 
,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270671 KAMALPUR SEHARDAHA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743368SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NETRA ,PS: DIAMONDHARBOUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270672 CHAK HATURIA J.F. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKHATURIA ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270673 RAMGOPALPUR HARENDRANAGAR 
RAMCHANDRA VIDYATAN

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARENDRANAGAR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270674 MANMATHAPUR SIKSHA BHAVAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIJANNAGAR ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270675 KAKDWIP JNANADAMOYEE VIDYAPITH 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270676 DAKSHIN KASHIABAD SIKSHANIKETAN 743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN KASHIABAD ,PS: DHOLAHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270677 NAMKHANA NARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAMKHANA ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270678 MOUSHINI CO OPERATIVE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAGDANGA ,PS: FRASERGANJ COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270679 HARIPUR GADADHAR VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARIPUR ,PS: NAMKHANA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270680 PATHARPRATIMA ANANDALAL ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PATHARPRATIMA ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270681 GOPALNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN GOPALNAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270682 BRAJABALLAVPUR BRAJAMOHAN TIARY 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743371SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BRAJABALLAVPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270683 KUEMURI HERAMBA GOPALPUR S M 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KUEMURI ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270684 KEDARPUR RAM NANDA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KEDARPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270685 DAKSHIN KASINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743383SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN KASHINAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270686 SUNDARBAN JANAKALYAN SANGHA 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRANAGAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270687 RUDRANAGAR DEBENDRA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RUDRANAGAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270688 NATENDRAPUR NATENDRANATH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NATENDRAPUR ,PS: GANGASAGAR COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270689 DHABLAT LAKSHMAN PARABESH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MANASADWIP ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270690 BISHNUPUR KHAGENDRANATH 
BALKRISHNA VIDYABHABAN (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAGAR BISHNUPUR ,PS: gANGASAGAR coastal 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270691 PHULBARI SITALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAGAR PHULBARI ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270692 KRISHNANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAGARKRISHNANAGAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270693 MADHUSUDANPUR LAKSHMIPUR 
RADHAKANTA ACADEMY (H.S.)

743374SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHIBKALINAGAR ,PS: HARWOOD POINT COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270694 AKSHAYNAGAR JNANADAMOYEE 
VIDYANEKETAN (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AKSHAYNAGAR ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270695 CHANDANPIRI MURARI MOHAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743357SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHANDANPIRI ,PS: NAMKHANA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270696 PASCHIM SURENDRANAGAR ADARSHA 
BANIPITH (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PASCHIM SURENDRANAGAR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA 
,SUB DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270697 GADAMATHURA HARIPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMNAGAR ABAD ,PS: PATHAR PRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270698 GADAMATHURA ADARSHA BINAY 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISWANATHPUR ,PS: PATHARPRATIMA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270699 KHASRAMKAR KUMAR AMBHU HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHASRAMKAR ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270700 KHANSAHEB ABAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHANSAHEB ABAD ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270701 KEORAKHALI NAKUL SAHADEB HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743338SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KEORAKHALI ,PS: KULTALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270702 BAWALI PALLIMONGAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAWALI ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270703 MADHYA PURBA GURGURIA ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHYA GURGURIA ,PS: MAIPITH COASTAL 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270704 PANCHUR HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700066SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BIDHANGARH ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270705 AKRA SAKTIGAR RABINDRA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700018SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARTALA ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270706 LASKARPUR VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

700153SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: LASKARPUR ,PS: narendrapur ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270707 GORKHARA VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 700150SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONARPUR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270708 MANIPUR BANSTALA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743337SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MONIPUR BANSTALA ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270709 JOUTHIA BOWNI VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743338SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAISHATA ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270710 GARDEWANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743338SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURCHAK ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270711 SREE KRISHNANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743372SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIKRISHNANAGAR ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270712 DUM DUM VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 743387SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BRINDAKHALI ,PS: BARUIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270713 KARBALA HIGH SCHOOL 700135SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHONEPUR ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270714 BARDEULI ADARSHA SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN ALIPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270715 ROTARY RABINDRA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SUKDEVPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270716 GOBINDAPUR UNION SIKSHANIKETAN 
(H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOTALAHAT KRISHNAPUR ,PS: BHISNUPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270717 DOMDOMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DOMDOMA ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270718 RAJARAMPUR VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PASCHIM RAMESHWARPUR ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270719 BAWALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAWALI ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270720 BAWALI GANGAPROSAD VIDYAPITH HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHANASHYAMBATI ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22270721 GHASIARA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700150SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONARPUR ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270722 DAKSHIN BARASAT SIBDAS ACHARYA 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743372SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN BARASAT ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270723 GHATIHARANIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHUPRIJHARA ,PS: JOYNAGAR ii ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270724 POLERHAT HIGH SCHOOL 700135SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: POLERHAT ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270725 GANDHABADULI AGHORE KAMINI 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

743503SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270726 RAJIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700138SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ACHIPUR ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270727 RAIPUR SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA AMRITA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743318SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAKSHIN RAIPUR ,PS: NODAKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270728 NALGORADHAM BAIKUNTHA VIDYAPITH 743349SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SONATIKRI ,PS: KULTALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22270729 KENJAKURA MOLEBONA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722139BANKURAPO: KENJAKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270730 TILURI KRIPAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722153BANKURAPO: TILURI ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270731 HARIGRAM GOENKA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722136BANKURAPO: KANTAPAHARI ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270732 JHANTIPAHARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722137BANKURAPO: JHANTIPAHARI ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270733 BAN ASHURIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722133BANKURAPO: BANASHURIA ,PS: GANGAJAL GHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270734 AMARKANAN DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA 722133BANKURAPO: AMARKANAN ,PS: GANGAJALGHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270735 BANKURA MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722101BANKURAPO: BANKURA ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270736 GOGRA SCHEDULED CASTE HIGH SCHOOL 722137BANKURAPO: GOGRA ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION
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 22270737 PATRAHATI RAMRATAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722144BANKURAPO: MAKARKOLE ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270738 RAJGRAM VIVEKANANDA HINDU 
VIDYALAYA

722146BANKURAPO: RAJGRAM ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270739 UKHRADIHI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722133BANKURAPO: UKHRADIHI ,PS: GANGAJAL GHATI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270740 MANKANALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722132BANKURAPO: MANKANALI ,PS: BANKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270741 PUNISOLE BOARD HIGH SCHOOL 722152BANKURAPO: PUNISOLE ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270742 HAT ASHURIA HIGH SCHOOL 722204BANKURAPO: HAT ASHURIA ,PS: barjora ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270743 BARJORA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722202BANKURAPO: BARJORA ,PS: BARJORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270744 BELIATORE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722203BANKURAPO: BELIATORE ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270745 SHYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 722158BANKURAPO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: SALTORA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270746 DADHIMUKHA HIGH SCHOOL 722203BANKURAPO: DADHIMUKHA ,PS: BELIATORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270747 NIKUNJAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 722144BANKURAPO: NIKUNJAPUR ,PS: ONDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22270748 RAJAGRAM SASHIBHUSAN RAHA 
INSTITUTION

722122BANKURAPO: RAHAGRAM ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270749 KUCHIAKOL RADHABALLAV INSTITUTION 722122BANKURAPO: DIGPAR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270750 PALASHDANGA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722208BANKURAPO: PALASDANGA ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270751 HADAL NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722207BANKURAPO: HODALNARAYANPUR ,PS: PATRASAYER ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270752 CHANGDOBA HIGH SCHOOL 722138BANKURAPO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22270753 HETIA HIGH SCHOOL 722138BANKURAPO: HETIA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270754 AKUI UNION HIGH SCHOOL 722201BANKURAPO: AKUI ,PS: INDAS ,SUB DIVISION: BISHNUPUR WESTERN REGION

 22270755 JUJUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722138BANKURAPO: JUJUR ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270756 MUNINAGAR RADHAKANTA BIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

722122BANKURAPO: MUNINAGAR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270757 BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270758 KUSUMBANI JAMUNADAS KHEMKA HIGH 
SCHOOL

722122BANKURAPO: BISHNUPUR ,PS: BISHNUPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270759 DEOPARA CHAMPAMONI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722141BANKURAPO: DEOPARA ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270760 GOPINATHPUR SAROJ BASINI HIGH 
SCHOOL

722161BANKURAPO: GOPINATHPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270761 MADANMOHANPUR S K BOARD HIGH 
SCHOOL

722141BANKURAPO: MADANMOHANPUR ,PS: KOTULPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270762 INDPUR GOENKA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722136BANKURAPO: INDPUR ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22270763 ARALDIHI HIGH SCOOL 722121BANKURAPO: ARALDIHI ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270764 JHILIMILI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722135BANKURAPO: JHILIMILI ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270765 JORDA NEW MODEL HIGH SCHOOL 722173BANKURAPO: JORDA ,PS: INDPUR ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22270766 DEULGORA BHUAKANA P P A HIGH 
SCHOOL

722140BANKURAPO: BHUAKANA ,PS: HIRBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270767 KHATRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722140BANKURAPO: KHATRA ,PS: KHATRA ,SUB DIVISION: KHATRA WESTERN REGION

 22270768 HIRBANDH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722121BANKURAPO: HIRBANDH ,PS: HIRBANDH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22270769 TALDANGRA FULMOTI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S)

722152BANKURAPO: TALDANGRA ,PS: TALDANGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270770 BIKRAMPUR R.D. HIGH SCHOOL 722151BANKURAPO: BIKRAMPUR ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270771 PARSOLA BANIVITAN BIDYAMANDIR 722160BANKURAPO: PARSOLA ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270772 SIMLAPAL MADAN MOHAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722151BANKURAPO: SIMLAPAL ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270773 BARIKUL UDAY BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722162BANKURAPO: BARIKUL ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270774 MANDALKULI NETAJI VIDYAPITH 722134BANKURAPO: MANDALKULI ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270775 GARH RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722134BANKURAPO: GARH RAIPUR ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270776 FULKUSHMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722162BANKURAPO: FULKUSHMA ,PS: BARIKUL ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270777 LAKSHMISAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 722160BANKURAPO: LAKSHMISAGAR ,PS: SIMLAPAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270778 SABRAKONE HIGH SCHOOL 722149BANKURAPO: SABRAKONE ,PS: TALDANGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270779 MATGODA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 722134BANKURAPO: MATGODA ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270780 KANKRADARA SHIVANANDA SMRITI 
VIDYALAYA

722140BANKURAPO: KANKRADARA ,PS: KHATRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270781 HARDA RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721504JHARGRAMPO: HARDA ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270782 SARIA TRIBAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721506JHARGRAMPO: SARIA ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270783 KESHIAPATA GOPINATH MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721135JHARGRAMPO: KESHIAPATA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270784 BANPURA TARAKNATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721143JHARGRAMPO: BANPURA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22270785 KUSHMARH TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721517JHARGRAMPO: JAHANPUR ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270786 KHARBANDHI S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721513JHARGRAMPO: KHARBANDHI ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270787 EKTAL D.M. HIGH SCHOOL 721517JHARGRAMPO: AGUIBONI ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270788 ANDHARI M B S HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL

721143JHARGRAMPO: ANDHARI MOU BHANDAR ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270789 BELIABERHA K. C. M. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721517JHARGRAMPO: BELIABERAH ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270790 PANCHKAHANIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721506JHARGRAMPO: ASANBANI ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270791 BABU DUMRO HIGH SCHOOL 721506JHARGRAMPO: ATHANGI ,PS: GOPIBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270792 CHARCHITA CHORESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 721506JHARGRAMPO: CHORCHITA ,PS: BELIABERAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270793 CHANDABILA S C HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721125JHARGRAMPO: CHANDABILA ,PS: NAYAGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270794 PATHRA J C HIGH SCHOOL 721135JHARGRAMPO: PATHRA ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270795 JHARGRAM KUMUD KUMARI INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

721507JHARGRAMPO: JHARGRAM ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270796 JHARGRAM ASOKE VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721507JHARGRAMPO: JHARGRAM ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270797 DUDKUNDI BAPUJI SIKSHAYATAN 
(H.S.)

721513JHARGRAMPO: RAJABHASA ,PS: JHARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270798 BINPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721514JHARGRAMPO: BINPUR ,PS: BINPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270799 PARSULI JHARESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721503JHARGRAMPO: PARSULI ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270800 CHILKIGARH ISWAR CHANDRA 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

721503JHARGRAMPO: CHILKIGARH ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION
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 22270801 CHICHRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721503JHARGRAMPO: CHICHRA ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270802 DUBRA ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.) 721505JHARGRAMPO: DUBRA ,PS: JAMBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JHARGRAM

WESTERN REGION

 22270803 JHAKRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721201PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHAKRA ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270804 DUDCOMRA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721130PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DUDCOMRA HAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270805 HATSARBERIA DR.B.C.ROY SMRITI 
SIKSHANIKETAN

721146PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAT SARBERIA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270806 NATUK VIVEKANANDA BIDYAMANDIR 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NATUK ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22270807 CHAIPAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721148PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAIPAT ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270808 MANGRUL BISWESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 721232PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANGRUL ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270809 RAMJIBANPUR BABULAL INSTITUTION 721242PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMJIBANPUR ,PS: CHANDRAKONA ,SUB 
DIVISION: GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270810 KHUKURDAHA ISWAR CHANDRA MAJI 
MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL

721641PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHUKURDAHA ,PS: DASPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270811 MANSUKA LAKSHMINARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANSUKA ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
GHATAL

WESTERN REGION

 22270812 RADHAMOHANPUR VIVEKANANDA HIGH 
SCHOOL

721160PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RADHAMOHANPUR ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270813 BOULASINI VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 721156PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BOULASINI ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270814 MARHTALA SATYESWAR INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

721156PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MARHTALA ,PS: DEBRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270815 AHARMUNDA JATINDRA NATH MILANI 
BIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KASHIPUR ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270816 KALIAPARA RAMKRISHNA VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BELDA ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22270817 ANANDANAGAR SRINATH VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721457PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ANIKOLA ,PS: DANTAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270818 SAURI BHOLANATH VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SAURI ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270819 RANTUA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721445PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SHABRA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270820 BAITA MAHENDRA NATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721420PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAITA BAZAR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270821 KORIASOLE HIGH SCHOOL 721304PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIATARA ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270822 KHARAGPUR SILVER JUBILEE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARAGPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270823 KHEPAL NIMAI CHAND KISHORE 
BHARATI UCHCHA BIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KAPASDA ,PS: SABANG ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270824 METYAL JANAKALYAN NIHARBALA 
SIKSHASADAN

721437PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DIBARPANDA ,PS: NARAYANGARH ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270825 KHARGAPUR ATULMONY POLYTECHNIC 
HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)

721304PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NIMPURA ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270826 KHARGAPUR ATULMONY POLYTECHNIC 
HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)

721304PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NIMPURA ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270827 KHARGAPUR TRAFFIC HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721301PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHARAGPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR TOWN ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270828 BISNUPUR UNION HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721144PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BISHNUPUR BAZAR ,PS: SABANG ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270829 MANNYA JOGENDRA VIDYABHABAN 
(H.S.)

721424PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKMAHIMA ,PS: BELDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270830 JANARDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JANARDANPUR ,PS: KHRAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270831 BEGUNIA KSHETRAMOHAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BEGUNIA ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22270832 BAGHASTY UNION HARICHARAN 
SCHEDULE CAST HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721133PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BAGHASTY ,PS: KESHIARY ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION
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 22270833 GOUTAM SMRITI SATPATI BINAPANI 
VIDYAMANDIR

721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATPATI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270834 KALAIMURI NETAJI SUBHAS VIDYALAYA 721516PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALAIMURI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270835 CHANDRAKONA ROAD SARADAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL

721253PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SATBANKURA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270836 GARHBETA HIGH SCHOOL 721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GARHBETA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270837 SHYAMNAGAR SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYAMANDIR

721127PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: FULBERIA ,PS: GARHBETA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270838 GOTEGERIA SHIBASHAKTI HIGH SCHOOL 721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JHALKA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270839 PAKURIA CHINTAMONI ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH

721126PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAKURIA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270840 GURGURIPAL HIGH SCHOOL 721102PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GURGURIPAL ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270841 KERANITOLA SRI SRI MOHANANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR

721101PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIDNAPORE ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270842 KUAI HIGH SCHOOL 721260PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NERADEUL ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270843 GOHALDIHI HIGH SCHOOL 721129PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOHALDIHI ,PS: SALBONI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270844 NOHARI HIGH SCHOOL 721121PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NOHARI ,PS: GOALTORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270845 DHALHARA PAGLIMATA HIGH SCHOOL 721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARSURA ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270846 SHANKPUR BARKHANIA HIGH SCHOOL 721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KESHPUR ,PS: KESHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270847 PANCHKHURI DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL 721150PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANCHKHURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION

 22270848 VIVEKANANDA SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.) 721101PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MEDINIPUR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

WESTERN REGION
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 22270849 BARBARIA HAZRA VIDYAPITH 721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARBARIA ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270850 GOBRA INDRANARAYAN KSHETRAMOHAN 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721441PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOBRA ,PS: RAMNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270851 BODHRA PANTHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721423PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BODHRA ,PS: MANDARMANI COASTAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270852 HARIA SIBAPRASAD INSTITUTION 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARIA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22270853 KHEJURI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721431PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JANKA ,PS: KHEJURI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22270854 JUKHIA KUMAR NARAYAN BANI MANDIR 
HIGH SCHOOL(CO-ED)

721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JUKHIA BAZAR ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270855 BADALPUR BIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: UTTAR BADALPUR ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270856 PARIHARA SASIBHUSAN VIDYABHAWAN 721452PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHANDALIBARH ,PS: MARISHDA ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270857 SABAJPUT SAMBODHI SIKSHATIRTHA 
(H.S.)

721403PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SABAJPUT ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270858 BHOWANICHAK AGHOR CHAND HIGH 
SCHOOL

721427PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHOWANICHAK ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: 
CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270859 DUMARDARI MUCHIRAM HARISHCHANDRA 
VIDYAMANDIR

721425PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DUMARDARI ,PS: BHUPATINAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CONTAI

WESTERN REGION

 22270860 KISHORENAGAR SACHINDRA SIKSHA 
SADAN

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22270861 AMARSHI RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: AMARSHI ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270862 JABDA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH 721456PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JABDA ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22270863 BHAGWANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHAGWANPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270864 MANOHARPUR BANDHAB HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721601PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ILASHPUR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION
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 22270865 MANGLAMARO MANGALA ACADEMY (H.S.) 721434PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MANGALAMARO ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270866 MUSTAFAPUR JASODA SATSANGA 
VIDYAPITH

721443PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MUSTAFAPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270867 BHIMESHWARI UCHCHA SIKSHAYATAN 721458PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHIMESWARI BAZAR ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270868 UTTARBAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721144PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHABUKIA UTTARBARH ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270869 ASUTIA SAROJINI VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721626PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: ASUTIA ,PS: BHAGWANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270870 BARTANA PRAVATI ASHRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

721429PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARTANA ,PS: EGRA ,SUB DIVISION: EGRA WESTERN REGION

 22270871 PATASHPUR HAROCHARAN VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PATASHPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270872 GOPALPUR UNION RAKHAL VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

721454PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAT GOPALPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270873 CHANDPUR HAROCHARAN VIDYAMANDIR 721439PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHANDPUR ,PS: PATASHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
EGRA

WESTERN REGION

 22270874 GEONDAB PANCHANAN SMRITY MILAN 
VIDYABHABAN (H.S.)

721657PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GEONDAB ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270875 GOKULNAGAR GOBINDA JEW 
SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721646PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TEKHALIBAZAR ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270876 KHODAMBARI UNION B P H S SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721650PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHODAMBARI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270877 SUBDI SITANATH VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 721430PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: SUBDI ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270878 PARANCHAK SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.) 721635PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PURBA SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270879 CHAKDWIPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAKDWIPA ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270880 MANOHARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BARABARI ,PS: BHABANIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION
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 22270881 SAPUYA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721654PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BASANCHAK ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270882 MAHAMMADPUR SIBNARAYAN 
SIKSHAYATAN (H.S.)

721631PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMPUR ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270883 KALICHARANPUR DAYAMOYEE HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721646PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KALICHARANPUR ,PS: NANDIGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22270884 HARASANKAR GARKILLA SANTAMAYI 
HIGH (H.S.)

721151PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HARASANKAR ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270885 DAHARPUR TAPSHILI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721636PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: TAMLUK ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22270886 HATISAL R M VIDYABHABAN (H.S.) 721641PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JIAKHALI ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270887 RAGHUNATHBARI RAMTARAK HIGH 
(H.S.)

721634PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAGHUNATHBARI ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270888 DHULIAPUR P S BANIMANDIR (H.S.) 721634PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DHULIAPUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270889 MAHAMMADPUR SATYA SMRITI 
SHIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.)

721632PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NANDAKUMAR ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270890 ICHHAPUR PANCHAGRAMI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721648PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MIRPUR ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270891 BOHICHBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721649PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BOHICHBERIA ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270892 RAMCHANDRAPUR RAISUDDIN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721647PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAMCHANDRAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270893 DONACHAK D B M HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DONACHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270894 NAIKURI THAKURDAS INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

721630PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: NAIKURI ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270895 RAJNAGAR PUTPUTIA S C HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721651PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: RAJNAGAR BAHARJALA ,PS: TAMLUK ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270896 BHOGPUR KENARAM MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721151PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: BHOGPUR ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION
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 22270897 DAKSHIN CHANGRACHAK SUKANTA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DAKSHIN CHANGRACHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270898 MUDIBARH VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: JAIGIRCHAK ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270899 PARAMANANDAPUR JAGANNATH 
INSTITUSION (H.S.)

721644PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PARAMANANDAPUR ,PS: MOYNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270900 GOPINATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721633PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GOPINATHPUR ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270901 HANSCHARA MRITYUNJOY DHANANJOY 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

721625PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HANSCHARA ,PS: CHANDIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270902 KSHETRAHAT HARADHAN INSTITUTION 721154PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PAYAG ,PS: KOLAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270903 GHOSHPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721131PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22270904 KHANCHI GUNADHAR ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

721643PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: KHANCHI ,PS: NANDAKUMAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22270905 PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU ADARSHA 
ABASIK VIDYALAYA

723143PURULIAPO: DHANUDIH ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270906 MALTHORE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723126PURULIAPO: MALTHORE ,PS: PURULIA MUFFASIL ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270907 BURDA HIGH SCHOOL 723152PURULIAPO: BURDA ,PS: BAGHMUNDI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270908 MALTI SHYAMNAGAR JILPA LAYA 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723143PURULIAPO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270909 BARA URMA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723153PURULIAPO: BARA URMA ,PS: BALARAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270910 BARRAH ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723145PURULIAPO: BARRAH ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270911 DR. A.N. JHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270912 BANDWAN RISHI NIBARAN CHANDRA 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

723129PURULIAPO: BANDWAN ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22270913 SINDRI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: FATEPUR SINDRI ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270914 BAMU SADHU ASHRAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723153PURULIAPO: R BHAGABANDH ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270915 JARGO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723212PURULIAPO: JARGO ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270916 PANCHAKOTE RAJ HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723132PURULIAPO: PANCHAKOTE RAJ ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270917 NARAGORIA D.D. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723133PURULIAPO: NARAGORIA ,PS: NETURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270918 LOULARA R.C. ACADEMY (H.S.) 723151PURULIAPO: LAULARA ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270919 RAJNOWAGARH DEBIPRASAD MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

723128PURULIAPO: RAJNOWAGARH ,PS: KENDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270920 GENGARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723103PURULIAPO: GENGARA ,PS: PURULIA MUFF ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270921 DURKU SRI ARABINDA VIDYAPITH 
(H.S.)

723102PURULIAPO: DURKU ,PS: Tamna ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270922 KHUDIBANDH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723149PURULIAPO: SIHALI ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270923 MOUTORH MANADA SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723145PURULIAPO: MOUTORH ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270924 PURULIA MUNICIPAL MANAGED HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270925 NUTANGRAM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: NUTANGRAM ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270926 GHAT RANGAMATI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723121PURULIAPO: GHAT RANGAMATI ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270927 GOPALNAGAR ASHUTOSH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723128PURULIAPO: GOPALNAGAR ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270928 KASHIDIH C.R.C.G. VIDYAPITH 723131PURULIAPO: KASHIDIH ,PS: MANBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

Page 284 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

MALE/FEMALEBENGALIPOLITICAL SCIENCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22270929 BIJOYDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723128PURULIAPO: BIJOYDIH ,PS: KENDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270930 CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: PAIRACHALI ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270931 PARGELA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: PARGELA ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270932 GANGAMANNA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: GANGAMANNA ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270933 KUILAPAL S.S. HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: KUILAPAL ,PS: BANDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270934 SARBERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: SARBERIA ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270935 BARABHUM HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: BARABHUM ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270936 BADALDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723127PURULIAPO: BADALDIH ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270937 M.G.COLLEGE (H.S. UNIT) , LALPUR 723130PURULIAPO: DALDALI ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270938 BISHPURIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723130PURULIAPO: BISHPURIA ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270939 TULIN JAISIARAM HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723212PURULIAPO: TULIN ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270940 KUTIDIH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: ICHAG ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270941 KHAMAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: KHAMAR ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270942 JILLING LAHAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723213PURULIAPO: MAJHIDIH ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270943 CHEKYA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: CHEKYA ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270944 BAMNIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH(H. 
S.)

723213PURULIAPO: BAMNIA ,PS: KOTSHILA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22270945 GHAGRA HIGH SCHOOL 723213PURULIAPO: GHAGRA ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270946 BARAGRAM B B P R HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723103PURULIAPO: BARAGRAM ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270947 RANGAMATI RANJANDIH ANCHALIK HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

723132PURULIAPO: MALANCHA ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270948 SONATHALI KALAPATHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723121PURULIAPO: SONATHALI ASHRAM ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270949 NIGAMNAGAR N.S. HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723121PURULIAPO: ADRA ,PS: ADRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270950 KALABANI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723104PURULIAPO: KALABANI ,PS: HURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270951 MEREND HIGH SCHOOL. 723202PURULIAPO: MAHATOMARA ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270952 BARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: BARI ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270953 ANKRO HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723129PURULIAPO: ANKRO ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270954 JAMTORIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723131PURULIAPO: JAMTORIA ,PS: BORO ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270955 PARA SHIBNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723155PURULIAPO: PARA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270956 BHAGABANDH HIGH SCHOOL PUNCHA 723151PURULIAPO: BHAGABANDH ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270957 SITALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 723148PURULIAPO: HARAMJANGA ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270958 SUISA HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL 723212PURULIAPO: SUISA ,PS: BAGHMundi ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22270959 NAGARUKHRA HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NAGARUKHRA ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270960 NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL 741257NADIAPO: NIMTALA BAZAR ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22270961 BIROHI NETAJI VIDYABHAWAN 741225NADIAPO: BIROHI ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270962 GHUGIA BHUBANMOHINI VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

741222NADIAPO: CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270963 HARIPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741257NADIAPO: HARIPUKURIA ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270964 BARAJAGULI GOPAL ACADEMY 741221NADIAPO: BARAJAGULI ,PS: HARINGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270965 CHOWGACHHA PANUGOPAL HIGH SCHOOL 741222NADIAPO: CHOWGACHHA CHAKDAHA ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270966 RAUTARI HIGH SCHOOL 741248NADIAPO: RAUTARI ,PS: CHAKDAHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270967 ARANGHATA UPENDRA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

741501NADIAPO: ARANGHATA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270968 SANTIPUR ORIENTAL ACADEMY 741404NADIAPO: SANTIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270969 HARIPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741404NADIAPO: HARIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270970 BAGULA PURBAPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741502NADIAPO: BAGULA ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270971 WEST SHAMBHUPUR NETAJI 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

741255NADIAPO: HARADHAM ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270972 SALUA ACADEMY (H.S.) 741501NADIAPO: CHURNIRAGHUNATHPUR ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270973 HAZRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741501NADIAPO: SHIBNARAYANPUR ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270974 SARISHADANGA DR. SHYAMAPRASAD 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741253NADIAPO: ERULI ,PS: GANGNAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270975 DURGAPUR VIDYANIKETAN 741402NADIAPO: PANPARA ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270976 RABINDRA VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741404NADIAPO: SANTIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22270977 BARANBARIA KRISHAK SANGHA 
VIDYALAYA

741504NADIAPO: BARANBARIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270978 DUTTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY (H.S.) 741504NADIAPO: DUTTAPULIA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270979 PURNANAGAR PURNACHANDRA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741202NADIAPO: CHAPRA ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270980 BADKULLA UNITED ACADEMY 741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270981 BHAIRABCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

741502NADIAPO: BHAIRABCHANDRAPUR ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270982 HANSKHALI HIGH SCHOOL 741505NADIAPO: HANSKHALI ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270983 RANAGHAT PAL CHOUDHURY HIGH 
SCHOOL

741201NADIAPO: RANAGHAT ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270984 GAZNA ANCHALIK VIVEKANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR(H.S.)

741507NADIAPO: GAZNA ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270985 NEW PATIKABARI NETAJEE 
VIDYAPITH(H. S.)

741502NADIAPO: PATIKABARI ,PS: HANSKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270986 CHHOTO ANDULIA ANCHALIK VIDYAPITH 741124NADIAPO: CHHOTA ANDULIA ,PS: CHAPRA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270987 MIRA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741156NADIAPO: PLASSEY ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270988 BETBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 741123NADIAPO: HRIDAYPUR ,PS: CHAPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270989 MATIARI BANPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741503NADIAPO: BANPUR ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270990 BHAJANGHAT HIGH SCHOOL 741507NADIAPO: BHAJANGHAT ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270991 BHAGIRATHI VIDYAPITH 741315NADIAPO: SWARUPGANJ ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270992 MAYAPUR THAKUR BHAKTI VINODE 
INSTITUTE

741313NADIAPO: SREE MAYAPUR ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22270993 BIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741126NADIAPO: BIRPUR ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270994 SAPJOLA DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL 741137NADIAPO: SAPJOLA ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270995 BARA KULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 741150NADIAPO: BARAKULBERIA ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270996 HATISALA HIGH SCHOOL 741124NADIAPO: HATISHALA ,PS: CHAPRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270997 AMGHATA SYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741315NADIAPO: AMGHATA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270998 CHAK DIGNAGAR TARAKDAS MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL

741102NADIAPO: KALIRHAT ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22270999 DHUBULIA SHYAMAPRASAD 
SHIKSHANIKETAN

741139NADIAPO: DHUBULIA ,PS: DHUBULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271000 SHIBPUR JANA KALYAN SANGHA HIGH 
SCHOOL

741124NADIAPO: SHIBPUR ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271001 BETHUADAHARI JAGAT CHANDRA MEMO. 
HIGH SCHOOL

741126NADIAPO: BETHUADAHARI ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271002 SUDHAKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741162NADIAPO: KASIADANGA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271003 MURAGACHHA HIGH SCHOOL 741154NADIAPO: MURAGACHHA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271004 BABLARI RAMSUNDAR HIGH SCHOOL 741316NADIAPO: BABLARI ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271005 GHURNI HIGH SCHOOL (HS) 741103NADIAPO: GHURNI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271006 DEBAGRAM SIVRAM ANANDAMAYEE 
VIDYAPITH (H.S.)

741137NADIAPO: DEBAGRAM ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271007 LAKHURIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 741150NADIAPO: KALIGANJ ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271008 CHANDGHAR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 741156NADIAPO: BARACHANDGHAR ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271009 SAKDAH HIGH SCHOOL 741167NADIAPO: SAKDAH ,PS: KRISHNAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271010 TARANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741103NADIAPO: TARANIPUR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271011 SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 741156NADIAPO: SAHEBNAGAR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271012 BHAWANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741155NADIAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271013 PALASHI PARA MAHATMA GANDHI 
SMRITI VIDYAPITH

741155NADIAPO: PALASHIPARA ,PS: PALASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271014 JOYRAMPUR BIDYA BHABAN 741122NADIAPO: JOYRAMPUR ,PS: HOGOLBARIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271015 JAMSHERPUR B.N. HIGH SCHOOL 741122NADIAPO: BAGCHI JAMSHERPUR ,PS: HOGALBARIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271016 HOGALBARIA ADARSHA SIKSHA NIKETAN 741122NADIAPO: HOGALBARIA ,PS: HOGALBARIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271017 NANDANPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 741165NADIAPO: NANDANPUR ,PS: KARIMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271018 BER RAMCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741152NADIAPO: PIPULBARIA ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271019 DHORADAHA UNION HIGH SCHOOL 741152NADIAPO: PASCHIM DOGACHI ,PS: THANARPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271020 TARANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL 741103NADIAPO: TARANIPUR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271021 SIDDHESWARITALA INSTITUTION 741155NADIAPO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271022 HANSPUKURIA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 741160NADIAPO: HANSPUKURIA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271023 TARAKGANJ HIGH SCHOOL 741165NADIAPO: TARAKGANJ ,PS: MURUTIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271024 DUGDIA PALTA DANGA HIGH SCHOOL 743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHASON ,PS: SHASON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271025 SUBARNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKLA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271026 BHAGABATI SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR 
(H.S.)

743711NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MASUNDA ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271027 PARULIA ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL 743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PARULIA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271028 BAMANGACHHI BHOLANATH HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAMANGACHHI ,PS: DUTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271029 AKRAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AKRAMPUR ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271030 RAJIBPUR ANGLO VERNACULAR HIGH 
SCHOOL

743702NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJIBPUR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271031 GOBARDANGA COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL 743252NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOBARDANGA ,PS: Gobardanga ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271032 DAKSHIN HABRA HIGH SCHOOL 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HABRA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271033 NOORPUR PANCHANAN PAIK SMRITI 
VIDYALAYA

743711NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIKRISHNAPUR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271034 MENA SAROJINI PAHAR HIGH SCHOOL 743272NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAMUDRAPUR ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271035 MADHYAMGRAM KABI GURU HIGH SCHOOL 700130NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MADHYAMGRAM BAZAR ,PS: MADHYAMGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271036 SIKIRA HIGH SCHOOL 743221NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HISABI ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271037 SADHANPUR ULUDANGA TULSIRAM HIGH 
SCHOOL

743221NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SADHANPUR ,PS: AMDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271038 PRITHIBA KUMAR G C MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743704NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRITHIBA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271039 BOHERAGACHI UNITED INSTITUTION 743704NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRITHIBA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271040 BOHERAGACHI UNITED INSTITUTION 743704NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PRITHIBA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271041 BERACHAMPA DEULIA UCHCHA 
VIDYALAYA

743424NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEBALAYA ,PS: DEGANAGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271042 KUMARPUR PARASHMONI SHIKHABITAN 743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SOHAI KUMARPUR ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271043 KARTICKPUR DEGANGA ADARSHA 
VIDYAPITH

743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEGANGA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271044 NEBADHAI HIGH SCHOOL 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271045 ICHAPUR BIBHUKINKAR HIGH SCHOOL 743144NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ ,PS: NOAPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271046 NAIHATI NARENDRA VIDYANIKETAN 743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271047 LATBAGAN HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700120NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARRACKPORE ,PS: BARRACKPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271048 TALPUKUR KSHETRA MOHON MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TALPUKUR ,PS: TITAGARH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271049 HALISAHAR MALLICK BAG HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743134NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HALISAHAR ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271050 USHUMPUR ADARSHA UCHCHA VIDYALAYA 700109NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AGARPARA ,PS: GHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271051 HALISAHAR RAMPRASAD VIDYAPITH 743136NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NABANAGAR ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271052 PRASAD NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL 743135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAZINAGAR ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271053 MULAJORE SITANATH PATHSALA 743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271054 DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR 700074NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MOTIJHEEL ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271055 GHOLA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700111NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GHOLA BAZAR ,PS: GHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271056 JETIA HIGH SCHOOL 743135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JETIA ,PS: BIZPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271057 CHAKPATLI HIGH SCHOOL 743426NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHAKPATLI ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271058 SAHEBKHALI NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SAHEBKHALI ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271059 MAMUDPUR MADHYAMIK JATIYA SIKSHA 
PRATISTHAN (H.S.)

743435NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TAKI MAMUDPUR ,PS: HINGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271060 BISHPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743435NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BISHPUR ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271061 NIMICHI RAMNARAYAN VIDYALAYA 743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIMICHI ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271062 JAYGRAM JANAKINATH HIGH SCHOOL 743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOYGRAM ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271063 GAR CHANDIBARI HIGH SCHOOL 743502NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHANDIBARI ,PS: MINAKHAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271064 BACHARA MCH HIGH SCHOOL 743456NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BACHRA MOHANPUR ,PS: HAROA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271065 SANDESHKHALI RADHARANI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SANDESHKHALI ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271066 DAUDPUR HL SIKSHANIKETAN (H.S.) 743611NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DAUDPUR ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271067 CHHOTO SEHARA HIGH SCHOOL 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOTO SEHARA ,PS: NAZAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271068 AMTALI JOYGOPALPUR HIGH SCHOOL 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOYGOPALPUR ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271069 KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KALINAGAR HAT ,PS: nazat ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271070 JELIAKHALI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH 743329NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JELIAKHALI ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271071 HATGACHHI SRI RAMKRISHNA 
VIDYAPITH

743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NALKORA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271072 DAKSHIN AKHRATALA RABINDRA SIKSHA 
NIKETAN

743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAZAT HATKHOLA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271073 BADURIA DILIP KUMAR MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION

743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADURIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271074 KULIA RAMCHANDRAPUR UNION HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743401NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAYABASTIA ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271075 NAZAT NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR 743442NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SOUTH SHIKARIGHERI ,PS: nazat ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271076 DANDIRHAT NAGENDRA KUMAR UCHHA 
SIKHANIKETAN (H.S.)

743412NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DANDIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271077 BASIRHAT TOWN HIGH SCHOOL 743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271078 RAMESWARPUR UNION ADARSHA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743426NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAMESWARPUR ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271079 KUMARPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743422NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MAKHALGACHHA ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271080 AKANDABERIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAROA ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: BASIRHAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271081 HAROA PIR GORACHAND HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAROA ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: BASIRHAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271082 BALKI HIGH SCHOOL 743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GOBINDAPUR ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271083 KAIJURI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743427NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAIJURI ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271084 MALANGAPARA KAILAS CH. 
BHATTACHARYA INSTITUTION

743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SWARUPNAGAR ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271085 TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TENTULIA ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271086 SHITALIA HIGH SCHOOL 743446NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHITALIA ,PS: SANDESHKHALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271087 GOBINDAKATI SIKSHA NIKETAN 743439NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SRIDHARKATI ,PS: HNGALGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271088 BARGHARIA G.G.P.T. HIGH SCHOOL 743247NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARGHARIA ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271089 BUNARATI YOUSUF ISMAIL MEMORIAL 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743293NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: EOJNAGAR ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271090 NIRMAN ADARSHA VIDYAPITH 743286NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NIRMAN ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271091 NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL 743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271092 MALIDAHA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MALIDAHA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271093 AULDANGA AMULYADHAN ROY VIDYAPITH 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BANESWAR PUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271094 AMDOBE HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: AMDOBE ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271095 SINDRANI SABITRI HIGH SCHOOL 743297NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SINDRANI ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271096 HELENCHA HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HELENCHA COLONY ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271097 BHABANIPUR PALLIMANGAL VIDYAPITH 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHABANIPUR ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271098 CHHAIGHARIA RAKHALDAS HIGH SCHOOL 743705NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHHOYGHARIA ,PS: PETRAPOLE ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271099 BALLAVPUR BISWAMBHAR VIDYAPITH 743245NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BALLAVPUR ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271100 GANRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL 743251NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GANRAPOTA ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271101 SIMULPUR ANANDAPARA NARAHARI 
VIDYAPITH

743287NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THAKURNAGAR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271102 PANCHPOTA BHARADANGA HIGH SCHOOL 743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: PANCHPOTA ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271103 BISHNUPUR NIRMALA PROVA HIGH 
SCHOOL

743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: EAST BISHNUPUR ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271104 MAMA BHAGINA BAPUJEE VIDYAPITH 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MAMABHAGINA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271105 BAGDAH HIGH SCHOOL 743232NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BAGDAH ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271106 THOARA HIGH SCHOOL 743297NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: THOARA ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271107 SUTIA BARASAT PALLI UNNAYAN 
VIDYAPITH

743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SUTIA BARASAT ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271108 JHIKRA HIGH SCHOOL 743245NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JHIKRA ,PS: GAIGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271109 BOLPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731204BIRBHUMPO: BOLPUR ,PS: BOLPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22271110 LABPUR SATYANARAYAN SIKSHANIKETAN 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

731303BIRBHUMPO: LABPUR ,PS: LABPUR ,SUB DIVISION: BOLPUR EASTERN REGION

 22271111 NALHATI HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 
(H.S.)

731243BIRBHUMPO: NALHATI  TS ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22271112 RAMPURHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731224BIRBHUMPO: RAMPURHAT ,PS: RAMPURHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22271113 BARA LOHAPUR CHARUBALA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

731237BIRBHUMPO: LOHAPUR ,PS: NALHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22271114 PAIKAR R C D M MADHYAMIK BALIKA 
SIKSHANIKETAN

731221BIRBHUMPO: PAIKAR ,PS: paikar ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22271115 MAYURESWAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 731218BIRBHUMPO: MAYURESWAR ,PS: MAYURESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAMPURHAT

EASTERN REGION

 22271116 TANTIPARA INDIAN TEXTILE GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

731126BIRBHUMPO: TANTIPARA ,PS: CHANDRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271117 KAMARPUKUR NAYANTARA BALIKA 
VIDYLYA

712612HOOGHLYPO: KAMARPUKUR ,PS: GOGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22271118 ARAMBAGH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712601HOOGHLYPO: ARAMBAGH ,PS: ARAMBAGH ,SUB DIVISION: 
ARAMBAG

EASTERN REGION

 22271119 KRISHNA BHABANI NARI SIKSHA 
MANDIR

712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDANNAGORE ,PS: CHANDANNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271120 NALIKUL BALIKA VIDYALAYA 712407HOOGHLYPO: NALIKUL ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271121 USHANGINI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 712136HOOGHLYPO: CHANDERNAGORE ,PS: CHANDERNAGORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271122 SINGUR GOLAP MOHINI MALLICK GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

712409HOOGHLYPO: SINGUR ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271123 TELINIPARA BHADRESWAR GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

712124HOOGHLYPO: BHADRESWAR ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271124 BANDIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 712407HOOGHLYPO: BANDIPUR ,PS: HARIPAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION
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 22271125 SRIRAMPUR MADHUBATI BIJON BEHARI 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA

712409HOOGHLYPO: BASUBATI ,PS: SINGUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271126 PANDUA RADHARANI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

712149HOOGHLYPO: PANDUA ,PS: PANDUA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22271127 MAGRA PRAVABATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

712148HOOGHLYPO: MAGRA ,PS: MAGRA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR EASTERN REGION

 22271128 ASANSOL TULSIRANI BALIKA SIKSHA 
SADAN

713301PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ASANSOL ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271129 MANIMALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713304PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UPPER CHELIDANGA ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271130 BURNPUR SUBHASPALLI VIDYANIKETAN 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271131 ACHRA ROY BALARAM GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713335PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ACHRA ,PS: SALANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271132 GANDHI MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271133 BUDBUD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713403PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BUDBUD ,PS: BUDBUD ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22271134 BHIRINGI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: DURGAPUR ,PS: DURGAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22271135 ANDAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ANDAL ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22271136 DHATRIGRAM BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DHATRIGRAM ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22271137 MACHHALANDAPUR SIMLON S.S. BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713405PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SIMLON ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22271138 KALNA HINDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713409PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KALNA ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: KALNA EASTERN REGION

 22271139 BAIDYAPUR R R BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713122PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BAIDYAPUR ,PS: KALNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALNA

EASTERN REGION

 22271140 DAINHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713502PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DAINHAT ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION
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 22271141 KATWA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713130PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: KATWA ,PS: KATWA ,SUB DIVISION: KATWA EASTERN REGION

 22271142 ICHLABAD VIVEKANANDA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPALLY ,PS: BURDWAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22271143 BARDHAMAN BIDYARTHI BHABAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

713103PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPALLY ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR THANA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22271144 DEBIPUR STATION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 713146PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: DEBIPUR RAIL STATION ,PS: MEMARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22271145 HATKIRTINAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 713128PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: HATKIRTINAGAR ,PS: AUSGRAM ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22271146 SONAPUR B K GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736204ALIPURDUARPO: SONAPUR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271147 FALAKATA SUBHASH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

735211ALIPURDUARPO: FALAKATA ,PS: FALAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271148 BAROBISHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 736207ALIPURDUARPO: BAROBISHA ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271149 NIROBALA SMRITI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736202ALIPURDUARPO: KHOARDANGA ,PS: KUMARGRAMDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271150 ALIPURDUAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

736121ALIPURDUARPO: ALIPURDUAR ,PS: ALIPURDUAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271151 NEWTOWN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736101COOCHBEHARPO: NEW TOWN ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
COOCHBIHAR(SADAR)

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271152 DINHATA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736135COOCHBEHARPO: DINHATA ,PS: DINHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DINHATA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271153 MATHABHANGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 736146COOCHBEHARPO: MATHABHANGA ,PS: MATHABHANGA ,SUB 
DIVISION: MATHABHANGA

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271154 HALDIBARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735122COOCHBEHARPO: HALDIBARI ,PS: HALDIBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271155 INDIRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734304COOCHBEHARPO: MEKHLIGANJ ,PS: MEKHLIGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: MEKLIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271156 TUFANGANJ ILA DEVI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

736159COOCHBEHARPO: TUFANGANJ ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22271157 KAMATFULBARI ANGADEVI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

736159COOCHBEHARPO: KAMATFULBARI ,PS: TUFANGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: TUFANGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271158 HILI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733126DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: HILI ,PS: HILI ,SUB DIVISION: BALURGHAT 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271159 KHADIMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733101DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: BALURGHAT ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271160 PATIRAM VIBEKANANDA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

733133DAKSHIN 
DINAJPUR

PO: PATIRAM ,PS: BALURGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BALURGHAT SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271161 NATHUAHAT DHAPIDEVI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

735233JALPAIGURIPO: NATHUAHAT ,PS: BANARHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271162 DEBNAGAR KUMUDINI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

735102JALPAIGURIPO: DEBNAGAR ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271163 CENTRAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271164 MAYNAGURI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735224JALPAIGURIPO: MAYNAGURI ,PS: MAYNAGURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271165 SONALI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271166 KADAMTALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271167 SUBHASINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735221JALPAIGURIPO: MALBAZAR ,PS: MALBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271168 THAKUR ANUKUL CHANDRA BALIKA 
VIDYAMANDIR (H.S.)

732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271169 SIBANI ACADEMY 732101MALDAPO: MALDA ,PS: ENGLISHBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271170 PAKUAHAT JADUNATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

732138MALDAPO: PAKUAHAT ,PS: BAMONGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271171 SHYAM SUKHI BALIKA SIKSHANIKETAN 732124MALDAPO: GAZOLE ,PS: GAZOLE ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271172 BARLOW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22271173 MALDA KANYA SIKSHALAY HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

732103MALDAPO: MOKDUMPUR ,PS: ENGLISH BAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271174 DHULIYAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA 742202MURSHIDABADPO: DHULIYAN ,PS: SAMSERGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271175 AURANGABAD BALIKA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

742201MURSHIDABADPO: AURANGABAD ,PS: SUTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271176 RAGHUNATHGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

742225MURSHIDABADPO: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271177 JANGIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742213MURSHIDABADPO: JANGIPUR ,PS: RAGHUNATHGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: JANGIPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271178 KANDI RAJA MANINDRA CHANDRA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742137MURSHIDABADPO: KANDI ,PS: KANDI ,SUB DIVISION: KANDI NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271179 CHAK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 742304MURSHIDABADPO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271180 LALGOLA SAILAJA MEMORIAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742148MURSHIDABADPO: LALGOLA ,PS: LALGOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271181 JIAGANJ SURENDRA NARAYAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

742123MURSHIDABADPO: JIAGANJ ,PS: JIAGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271182 BHAGWANGOLA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 742135MURSHIDABADPO: BHAGWANGOLA ,PS: BHAGWANGOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: LALBAGH

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271183 PULINDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H S) 742134MURSHIDABADPO: PULINDA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271184 SAKTIPUR KUMAR MOHIM CHANDRA 
GIRLS" HIGH SCHOOL (H S)

742163MURSHIDABADPO: SAKTIPUR ,PS: SAKTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271185 BELDANGA HARIMATI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

742133MURSHIDABADPO: BELDANGA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271186 SAGARPARA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 742306MURSHIDABADPO: SAGARPARA ,PS: JALANGI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271187 GOALJAN REFUGEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 742187MURSHIDABADPO: GOALJAN ,PS: BERHAMPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271188 SARAT PALLI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

742189MURSHIDABADPO: BARUA ,PS: BELDANGA ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR NORTHERN 

REGION

Page 301 of 321



      THE WEST BENGAL  SCHOOL SERVICE COMMISSION
           11 & 11/1, ACHARYA SADAN, EE, SEC-II, BIDHANNAGAR, KOLKATA - 700091

                                  LIST OF  SCHOOLS FOR 1ST  PHASE (PART II)  OF COUNSELING IN C/W 2ND SLST(AT) XI-XII LEVEL 

FEMALEBENGALIPOLITICAL SCIENCE (PG)Subject: Vacancy Medium: Vacancy Gender:

Vacancy Code School Name Address District Pin Region

 22271189 PHANSIDEWA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

734434SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: PHANSIDEWA ,PS: PHANSIDEWA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271190 DALKHOLA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S) 733201UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: DALKHOLA ,PS: DALKHOLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271191 ISLAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733202UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: ISLAMPUR ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271192 SHYAMA PRASAD SMRITI BALIKA 
VIDYALA

733207UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: RAMGANJ ,PS: ISLAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271193 KARTIK CHANDRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 733156UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: MAHARAJAHAT ,PS: RAIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271194 SANKRAIL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711313HOWRAHPO: SANKRAIL ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271195 GHOSHPARA NISCHINDA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

711227HOWRAHPO: GHOSHPARA ,PS: NISCHINDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271196 BANKRA BADAMTALA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

711403HOWRAHPO: BANKRA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271197 CHAMRAIL BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711114HOWRAHPO: CHAMRAIL ,PS: LILUAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271198 BANTRA PUBLIC LIBRARY 
SIKSHANIKETAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

711101HOWRAHPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: BANTRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271199 MAJU R N BASU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

711414HOWRAHPO: MAJU ,PS: J B PUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271200 BRAHMANPARA CHINTAMONI BALIKA 
VIDYALAY

711410HOWRAHPO: MUNSHIRHAT ,PS: JAGATBALLAVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271201 PANIARA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711302HOWRAHPO: PANIARA ,PS: PANCHLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271202 BANKRA MOBARAK HOSSAIN BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

711403HOWRAHPO: BANKRA ,PS: DOMJUR ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271203 MENOKA SMRITI VIDYAMANDIRA 711401HOWRAHPO: AMORAGORI ,PS: JOYPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271204 AMTA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711401HOWRAHPO: AMTA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22271205 BAGNAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711303HOWRAHPO: BAGNAN ,PS: BAGNAN ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271206 BANIBAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 711316HOWRAHPO: BANIBON ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271207 GOBINDAPUR NITYALAL MEMORIAL 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

711314HOWRAHPO: GOBINDAPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271208 SHYAMPUR DWAKA NATH BALIKA 
VIDYAMANDIR

711314HOWRAHPO: SHYAMPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271209 GUJARPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711314HOWRAHPO: GUJARPUR ,PS: SHYAMPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271210 BAURIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 711305HOWRAHPO: BAURIA ,PS: BAURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271211 KULGACHIA NETAJI BALIKA 
VIDYAMANDIR

711306HOWRAHPO: KULGACHIA ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271212 JADURBERIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 711316HOWRAHPO: JADURBERIA ,PS: ULUBERIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271213 ANULIA MAHAMAYA VIDYAMANDIR GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

711401HOWRAHPO: ANULIA ,PS: AMTA ,SUB DIVISION: ULUBERIA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271214 GARDEN REACH NUT BEHARI DAS GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271215 KASBA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS

700042KOLKATAPO: KASBA ,PS: KASBA ,SUB DIVISION: KOLKATA SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271216 RAMJOY SEAL SISHU PATHSALA (H.S.) 700006KOLKATAPO: BEADON STREET ,PS: BURTOLA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271217 ULTADANGA GOVT.SPON.HIGH SCHOOL 
FOR GIRLS

700054KOLKATAPO: KANKURGACHI ,PS: MANICKTALA ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271218 BELTALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: BHOWANIPORE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271219 SARAT CH PAUL GIRLS (H.S.) 700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271220 SURAH KANYA VIDYALAYA GOVT. SP. 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700085KOLKATAPO: BELEGHATA ,PS: BELEGHATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22271221 KIDDERPORE BALIKA VIDYAYATAN 
(ISECD)

700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271222 CHRISTOPHER RD. GOVT.SPON. HIGH 
SCHOOL FOR GIRLS

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271223 CALCUTTA GIRLS ACADEMY (H.S.) 700019KOLKATAPO: BALLYGUNGE ,PS: GARIAHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271224 ADARSHA BALIKA SIKSHAYATAN 700075KOLKATAPO: SANTOSHPUR ,PS: GARFA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271225 PUTIARY BRAJA MOHAN TEWARY GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

700041KOLKATAPO: PASCHIM PUTIARY ,PS: HARIDEVPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271226 KENDUA MAHENDRANATH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700094KOLKATAPO: PANCHASAYAR ,PS: PATUL I ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271227 MASAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743375SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: MASAT ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271228 SOUTH BISHNUPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

743395SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SOUTH BISHNUPUR ,PS: MANDIRBAZAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271229 HATUGANJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 743332SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATUGANJ ,PS: USTHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271230 BELSINGHA GIRLS SCHOOL (H.S.) 743504SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BELSINGHA ,PS: FALTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271231 DIAMOND HARBOUR BALIKA 
VIDYANIKETAN (H.S.)

743331SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DIAMOND HARBOUR ,PS: DIAMOND HARBOUR 
,SUB DIVISION: DIAMOND HARBOUR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271232 MANASADWIP KANAK MEMORIAL GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743373SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHASMAHAL ,PS: SAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271233 BATANAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BATANAGAR ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271234 RABINDRA BALIKA VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700018SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARTALA ,PS: RABINDRANAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271235 CHATTA KALIKAPUR SUBID ALI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHATTA ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271236 JOYNAGAR INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS 
(H.S.)

743337SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JOYNAGAR ,PS: JOYNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22271237 CHALKGOPAL SARADA VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS (H.S.)

700137SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BUDGE BUDGE ,PS: BUDGE BUDGE ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271238 BHOJERHAT SARADA DESHAPRIYA 
BALIKA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

743502SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHOJERHAT ,PS: KOLKATA LEATHER COMPLEX 
,SUB DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271239 HARINABHI SUBHASINI BALIKA 
SIKSHYALAYA (H.S.)

700148SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HARINAVI ,PS: SONARPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271240 JHANTIPAHARI PRITI KALYAN GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

722137BANKURAPO: JHANTIPAHARI ,PS: CHHATNA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BANKURA

WESTERN REGION

 22271241 SONAMUKHI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

722207BANKURAPO: SONAMUKHI ,PS: SONAMUKHI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BISHNUPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22271242 MANDALKULI RAJLAKSHMI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

722134BANKURAPO: MANDALKULI ,PS: RAIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHATRA

WESTERN REGION

 22271243 GHATAL BASANTA KUMARI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

721212PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: GHATAL ,PS: GHATAL ,SUB DIVISION: GHATAL WESTERN REGION

 22271244 MADPUR BALIKA VIDYALYA 721149PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MADPUR ,PS: KHARAGPUR LOCAL ,SUB 
DIVISION: KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22271245 MOHANPUR USHASASHI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

721436PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR

PO: MOHANPUR ,PS: MOHANPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KHARAGPUR

WESTERN REGION

 22271246 CONTAI MUSLIM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: DARUA ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22271247 BAJITPUR SARADAMANI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

721645PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CHAITANYAPUR ,PS: SUTAHATA ,SUB 
DIVISION: HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22271248 LAKHYA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721654PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: LAKSHYA ,PS: MAHISHADAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
HALDIA

WESTERN REGION

 22271249 HAUR NIVEDITA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 721131PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: HAUR ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: TAMLUK WESTERN REGION

 22271250 PANSKURA GIRLS HIGH (H.S.) 721139PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: PANSKURA ,PS: PANSKURA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TAMLUK

WESTERN REGION

 22271251 CHELYAMA BHAGBAT CHANDRA GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

723146PURULIAPO: CHELYAMA ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271252 J.K.M. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723132PURULIAPO: P K RAJ ,PS: KASHIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22271253 BARABAZAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723127PURULIAPO: BARABHUM ,PS: BARABAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271254 RAGHUNATHPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

723133PURULIAPO: RAGHUNATHPUR ,PS: RAGHUNATHPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271255 MURADI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL HS 723156PURULIAPO: MURADI ,PS: SANTURI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271256 BONGABARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723147PURULIAPO: V NAGAR ,PS: PURULIA M ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271257 PUNCHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723151PURULIAPO: PUNCHA ,PS: PUNCHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271258 PARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723155PURULIAPO: PARA ,PS: PARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271259 AHARRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 723154PURULIAPO: AHARRAH ,PS: ARSHA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271260 HUTMURA HARIMATI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

723148PURULIAPO: HUTMURA ,PS: MUFFASIL PURULIA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION

 22271261 RAJARMATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA 741223NADIAPO: RAJARMATH ,PS: CHAKDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
KALYANI

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271262 TAHERPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741159NADIAPO: TAHERPUR ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271263 RAMNAGAR HARICHARAN VIDYAPITH FOR 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

741201NADIAPO: RANAGHAT ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271264 SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

741121NADIAPO: BADKULLA ,PS: TAHERPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271265 SARAT KUMARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741404NADIAPO: SANTIPUR ,PS: SANTIPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271266 RANAGHAT DEBNATH INSTITUTION FOR 
GIRLS

741201NADIAPO: RANAGHAT ,PS: RANAGHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271267 NABADWIP BAKULTALA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

741101NADIAPO: KRISHNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271268 PLASSEY MIRA BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN 741156NADIAPO: PLASSEY ,PS: KALIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271269 DIGNAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741401NADIAPO: DIGNAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271270 MRINALINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNANAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271271 SANTIBHUSAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741317NADIAPO: BHALUKA ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271272 DHARMADA SUSHILABALA HINDU GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL

741138NADIAPO: DHARMADA ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271273 GHURNI SWARNAMOYEE VIDYAPITH 
GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

741103NADIAPO: GHURNI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271274 SAKTINAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741102NADIAPO: SAKTINAGAR ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271275 NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA FOR 
GIRLS

741302NADIAPO: NABADWIP ,PS: NABADWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271276 BETHUADAHARI MATANGINI BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

741126NADIAPO: BETHUADAHARI ,PS: NAKASHIPARA ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271277 KALINAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 741101NADIAPO: KRISHNANAGAR ,PS: KOTOWALI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271278 PALASHI PARA MAHATMA GANDHI 
SMRITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA

741155NADIAPO: PALASHIPARA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271279 SRIDAM CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 741160NADIAPO: TEHATTA ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271280 NAZIRPUR SARADA BALIKA VIDYALAYA 741165NADIAPO: NAZIRPUR ,PS: TEHATTA ,SUB DIVISION: 
TEHATTA

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271281 HATTHUBA KALIBALA KANYA VIDYAPITH 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HATTHUBA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271282 NAZRUL BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743704NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: GUMA ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271283 DEGANGA KARTICKPUR ADARSHA BALIKA 
VIDYAPITH

743423NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DEGANGA ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271284 KHANTURA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743273NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KHANTURA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271285 BARASAT KALIKRISHNA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271286 BARASAT PRIYANATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271287 BARASAT PRIYANATH BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271288 WEST HRIDAYPUR PRANAVANANDA 
VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS

700127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HRIDYAPUR ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271289 KALYANGARH BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743272NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAYANGARH ,PS: ASHOKNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271290 BARASAT KALI KRISHNA GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700124NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BARASAT ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271291 ASHOKENAGAR BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743222NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: ASHOKENAGAR ,PS: ASHOKENAGAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271292 NEBADHAI BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743248NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: DUTTAPUKUR ,PS: DUTTAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271293 KOLSUR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743438NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KOLSUR ,PS: DEGANGA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271294 BHATPARA CENTRAL HINDU GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743123NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BHATPARA ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271295 RAHARA BHABANATH INSTITUTION FOR 
GIRLS

700118NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAHARA ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271296 DUM DUM SUBHASNAGAR GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700065NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RABINDRANAGAR ,PS: DUM DUM ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271297 RATHTALA RAJLAKSHMI BALIKA 
BIDYAMANDIR

743129NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: FINGAPARA ,PS: BHATPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271298 NAIHATI KATYAYANI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

743165NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAIHATI ,PS: NAIHATI ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271299 MASUNDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700131NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NEW BARRACKPORE ,PS: NEW BARRACKPORE 
,SUB DIVISION: BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271300 SHYAMNAGAR RISHI AUROBINDA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271301 SHAMNAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA 743127NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: SHYAMNAGAR ,PS: JAGADDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271302 BASIRHAT PURNA CH. MAZUMDER GIRLS 
HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)

743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271303 KATIAHAT B.K.A.P. INSTITUTION 
(H.S.)

743427NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KATIAHAT ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271304 CHARGHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743247NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: CHARGHAT ,PS: SWARUPNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271305 TAKI SL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743429NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TAKI ,PS: HASNABAD ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271306 SAFIQUE AHMED GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743425NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HAROA ,PS: HAROA ,SUB DIVISION: BASIRHAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271307 JADURHATI RABINDRA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743293NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: JADURHATI ,PS: BADURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271308 HELENCHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 743270NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HELENCHA COLONY ,PS: BAGDAH ,SUB 
DIVISION: BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271309 NAHATA SARADA SUNDARI BALIKA 
VIDYA

743290NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: NAHATA ,PS: GOPALNAGAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271310 BONGAON KUMUDINI UCHHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22271311 BONGAON KUMUDINI UCHHA BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA

743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271312 ANDREWS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700031KOLKATAPO: DHAKURIA ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22271313 SAINTHIA RASTRAVHASA HIGH SCHOOL 731234BIRBHUMPO: SAINTHIA ,PS: SAINTHIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271314 CHAMPDANI ADARSH SHRAMIK VIDYA 
MANDIR

712222HOOGHLYPO: BAIDYABATI ,PS: BHADRESHWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271315 SAHAGANJ DUNLOP HINDI HIGH (H.S.) 712104HOOGHLYPO: SAHAGANJ ,PS: chinsurah ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271316 RISHRA VIDYAPITH UNIT II 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: RISHRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22271317 SODEPUR COLLIERY HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

713360PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: SUNDARCHAK ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271318 NARAYAN DANGAL RASTRIYA VIDYALAYA 
(H.S.)

713359PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: SITARAMPUR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271319 BARAKAR ADARSH VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 713324PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BARAKAR ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271320 RATIBATI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 713339PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KALIPAHARI ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271321 RANIGANJ MARWARI SANATAN 
VIDYALAYA

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271322 ASANSOL ARUNODAY HIGH SCHOOL 713340PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KALLA CH ,PS: ASANSOL NORTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271323 ASANSOL CHOWALAL MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA

713303PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: USHAGRAM ,PS: ASANSOL SOUTH ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271324 SRIPUR HAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 713373PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: SRIPUR BAZAR ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271325 PARASEA COLLIERY HIGH SCHOOL 713384PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PARASEA ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271326 CHITTARANJAN KASTURBA GANDHI 
VIDYALAYA

713365PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: CHITTARANJAN ,PS: CHITTARANJAN ,SUB 
DIVISION: ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271327 ANDAL HINDU HINDI VIDYALAYA 713321PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: ANDAL ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22271328 KHAS KAJORA HIGH SCHOOL 713338PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KAJORA GRAM ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION
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 22271329 UKHRA ADARSHA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 713363PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: UKHRA ,PS: ANDAL ,SUB DIVISION: DURGAPUR EASTERN REGION

 22271330 PANAGAR BAZAR HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 713148PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PANAGARH BAZAR ,PS: KANKSA ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22271331 BENACHITY NETAJI VIDYALAYA (H.S.) 713213PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BENACHITY ,PS: durgapur ,SUB DIVISION: 
DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22271332 SAMLA MANDERBONI COLLIERY HIGH 
SCHOOL

713346PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: PANDAVESWAR ,PS: PANDAVESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: DURGAPUR

EASTERN REGION

 22271333 BURDWAN SREE RAMASHIS HINDI HIGH 
SCHOOL

713101PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: BURDWAN ,PS: BURDWAN SADAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22271334 ADARSHA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736205ALIPURDUARPO: NEWLANDS ,PS: KUMARGRAM ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271335 WORKERS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 736201ALIPURDUARPO: HATIPOTHA ,PS: SAMUKTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271336 CHENGMARI TG HIGH SCHOOL 735205JALPAIGURIPO: SADHOPUR ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271337 JALPAIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
(H.S.)

735101JALPAIGURIPO: JALPAIGURI ,PS: KOTWALI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271338 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SMARAK 
BENGALI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL

735205JALPAIGURIPO: CARRON ,PS: NAGRAKATA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271339 SUBHMAYA SURYA NARAYAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734014SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: BAGDOGRA ,PS: BAGDOGRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271340 TENDALBAGAN GURUNANAK VIDYALAY 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271341 VIKRAM VIDYALAYA BRANCH 711101HOWRAHPO: HOWRAH ,PS: HOWRAH ,SUB DIVISION: SADAR SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271342 SALKIA VIKRAM VIDYALAYA 711106HOWRAHPO: SALKIA ,PS: GOLABARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271343 ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL 
HS

711101HOWRAHPO: KADAMTALA ,PS: BANTRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271344 FORTGLOSTER VIDYALAYA(HIGH 
SCHOOL)

711310HOWRAHPO: Radhanagar ,PS: BAURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ULUBERIA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22271345 ALIPORE TAKSHAL VIDYAPITH (H.S.) 700053KOLKATAPO: NEW ALIPUr ,PS: TARATALLA ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271346 COSSIPORE SHRI SANATAN DHARMA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700002KOLKATAPO: COSSIPORE ,PS: CHITPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271347 JHALDA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 723202PURULIAPO: JHALDA ,PS: JHALDA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22271348 JAMURIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA HIGH 
SCHOOL

713336PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: JAMURIA HAT ,PS: JAMURIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271349 BURNPUR SRI GURUNANAK HIGH SCHOOL 
FOR GIRLS HINDI MEDIUM

713325PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: BURNPUR ,PS: HIRAPUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271350 SILIGURI HINDI HIGH SCHOOL FOR 
GIRLS

734005SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI BAZAR ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271351 DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI ,PS: KHALPARA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271352 BANKIM GHOSH MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

700023KOLKATAPO: KIDDERPORE ,PS: WATGUNJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271353 ADARSH HINDI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPORE ,PS: BHOWANIPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271354 SAVITRI PATHSALA (H.S.) 700007KOLKATAPO: BURRABAZAR ,PS: GIRISH PARK ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271355 TITAGARH POUR MADHYAMIK BALIKA 
VIDYALAYA (H.S.)

700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271356 SANKAR NEPALI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 735217ALIPURDUARPO: KALCHINI ,PS: KALCHINI ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271357 LAXMIPRASAD DEOKATA NEPALI (H.S.) 735220ALIPURDUARPO: MADARIHAT ,PS: MADARIHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
ALIPURDUAR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271358 NEPALI HIGH SCHOOL NAXALBARI 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAXALBARI ,PS: NAXALBARI ,SUB DIVISION: 
SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION
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 22271359 TITAGARH UPENDRA BHANJA VIDYAPITH 700119NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: TITAGARH ,PS: KHARDAH ,SUB DIVISION: 
BARRACKPORE

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22271360 FAIZ AHMED FAIZ URDU HIGH SCHOOL 712125HOOGHLYPO: TELINIPARA ,PS: BHADRESWAR ,SUB 
DIVISION: CHANDANNAGAR

EASTERN REGION

 22271361 RISHRA ANJUMAN HIGH SCHOOL 712248HOOGHLYPO: RISHRA ,PS: RISHRA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SERAMPORE

EASTERN REGION

 22271362 GANDAL HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 733208UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KHIKHIRTOLA ,PS: CHAKULIA ,SUB DIVISION: 
ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271363 GOALPOKHER LODHAN HIGH SCHOOL 733210UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: GOALPOKHER ,PS: GOALPOKHER ,SUB 
DIVISION: ISLAMPUR

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22271364 TRAQQUI E URDU HIGH SCHOOL 711304HOWRAHPO: BANIPUR ,PS: SANKRAIL ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271365 ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271366 PARK CIRCUS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700017KOLKATAPO: CIRCUS AVENUE ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271367 AYESHA KUTCHI URDU HIGH SCHOOL 723101PURULIAPO: PURULIA ,PS: PURULIA TOWN ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(EAST)

WESTERN REGION
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 22271368 ANJUMAN URDU GIRLS HIGHER 
SECONDARY SCHOOL

713347PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: RANIGANJ ,PS: RANIGANJ ,SUB DIVISION: 
ASANSOL

EASTERN REGION

 22271369 KULTI MILLAT URDU GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

713343PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

PO: KULTI ,PS: KULTI ,SUB DIVISION: ASANSOL EASTERN REGION

 22271370 JUDGE ABDUL BARI GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700024KOLKATAPO: GARDEN REACH ,PS: METIABRUZ ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271371 BADSHAH KHAN CENTENARY GIRLS 
(H.S.)

700023KOLKATAPO: KHIDDERPORE ,PS: EKBALPORE ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271372 ANJUMAN MUFIDUL ISLAM GIRLS HIGH 
SCHOOL

700014KOLKATAPO: ENTALLY ,PS: BENIAPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22271373 C. M. O. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: C R AVENUE ,PS: BOW BAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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 22320001 SEHARA BAZAR CHANDRA KUMAR 
INSTITUTION

713423PURBA 
BURDWAN

PO: SEHARA ,PS: RAINA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR(NORTH)

EASTERN REGION

 22320002 SILIGURI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734001SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: SILIGURI HPO ,PS: SILIGURI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22320003 NAND PRASAD HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 734429SILIGURI SUB 
DIVISION

PO: NAKSALBARI ,PS: NAKSALBARI ,SUB 
DIVISION: SILIGURI

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22320004 KALIYAGANJ PARBATI SUNDARI HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S)

733129UTTAR 
DINAJPUR

PO: KALIYAGANJ ,PS: KALIYAGANJ ,SUB 
DIVISION: RAIGANJ

NORTHERN 

REGION

 22320005 KALIDHAN INSTITUTION (H.S.) 700026KOLKATAPO: KALIGHAT ,PS: TOLLYGUNGE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320006 MITRA INSTITUTION BHAWANIPUR 
BRANCH

700025KOLKATAPO: BHOWANIPUR ,PS: BHOWANIPUR ,SUB 
DIVISION: KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320007 MAHARAJA COSSIMBAZAR POLYTECNIC 
INSTITUTE

700003KOLKATAPO: BAGBAZAR ,PS: SHYAMPUKUR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320008 JODHPUR PARK BOYS SCHOOL 700068KOLKATAPO: JODHPURPARK ,PS: LAKE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320009 SINTHEE RAMKRISHNA SANGHA 
VIDYAMANDIR

700050KOLKATAPO: SINTHEE ,PS: SINTHEE ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320010 KAKDWIP SHISHU SHIKSHAYATAN HIGH 
SCHOOL (H.S.)

743347SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: KAKDWIP ,PS: KAKDWIP ,SUB DIVISION: 
KAKDWIP

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320011 NANGI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.) 700140SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BATANAGAR ,PS: MAHESHTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
SADAR

SOUTHERN 

REGION

 22320012 CONTAI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 721401PURBA 
MEDINIPUR

PO: CONTAI ,PS: CONTAI ,SUB DIVISION: CONTAI WESTERN REGION

 22320013 ARANGHATA UPENDRA MEMORIAL 
INSTITUTION (H.S.)

741501NADIAPO: ARANGHATA ,PS: DHANTALA ,SUB DIVISION: 
RANAGHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22320014 HABRA HIGH SCHOOL 743263NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: HABRA ,PS: HABRA ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22320015 GUSTIA KSHETRANATH HIGH SCHOOL 700128NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BADU ,PS: BARASAT ,SUB DIVISION: BARASAT SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22320016 BISHNUPUR SIR ROMESH INSTITUTION 700135NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: RAJARHAT BISHNUPUR ,PS: RAJARHAT ,SUB 
DIVISION: BARASAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22320017 BASIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL 743411NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BASIRHAT ,PS: BASIRHAT ,SUB DIVISION: 
BASIRHAT

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION

 22320018 BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 743235NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

PO: BONGAON ,PS: BONGAON ,SUB DIVISION: 
BONGAON

SOUTH-EASTERN 

REGION
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 22320019 C M O HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) 700073KOLKATAPO: CR AVENUE ,PS: BOWBAZAR ,SUB DIVISION: 
KOLKATA

SOUTHERN 

REGION
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	FINAL_VACANCY_DETAILS_1112.rpt
	COMMERCE (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	ENGLISH
	MALE/FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	TELUGU
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	COMPUTER APPLICATION (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	GEOGRAPHY (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	NEPALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	HINDI (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	HISTORY (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	NEPALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	ORIYA
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	HOME MANAGEMENT & HOME NURSING (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	MATHEMATICS (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	ENGLISH
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	NEPALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	NUTRITION (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	HINDI
	FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	POLITICAL SCIENCE (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	ENGLISH
	MALE/FEMALE

	HINDI
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE

	NEPALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	ORIYA
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE
	FEMALE


	STATISTICS (PG)
	BENGALI
	MALE/FEMALE

	URDU
	MALE/FEMALE




